#### REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS For Other Than An Authorized Committee (Summary Page) SECRETARY OF THE SENATE 1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) 98 JUL 20\_ANLI: 03 Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously reported H. D 430 South Capitol St., 2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER CITY, STATE and ZIP CODE C00042366 This committee has qualified as a multicancommittee. (see FEC FORM 1M) Washington, D.C. 20003 4. TYPE OF REPORT (a) April 15 Quarterly Report . Monthly Report Due On: February 20 June 20 October 20 July 15 Quarterly Report March 20 X July 20 November 20 April 20 August 20 December 20 October 15 Quarterly Report May 20 September 20 January 31 January 31 Year End Report Twelfth day report preceding (Type of Election) July 31 Mid Year Report (Non-election Year Only) \_in the State of Thirtieth day report following the General Election on **Termination Report** in the State of (b) Is this Report an Amendment? X NO SUMMARY **COLUMN A COLUMN B** Covering Period June 1 through June 30 This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand January 1, 19 98 ..... 308,193.17 3,530,866.53 (c) Total Receipts (from line 19) . . . . . . . . \$ 1,704,919.25 9,002,487.20 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and \$ 5,235,785.78 9,310,680.37 7. \$ 1,310,631.32 5,385,525.91 8. Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) . . . . \$ 3,925,154.46 3,925,154.46 9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee For further information (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) \$ 1,063.00 contact: 10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee Federal Election Commissio (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) 999 E Street, NW 1,020,874,21 Washington, DC 20463 I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct Toll Free 800-424-9530

Type or Print Name of Treasurer Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or in or plete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Local 202-219-3420

FEC FORM 3 (revised 9/93)

and complete.

# DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS PAGE 2, FEC FORM 3X

Domogratia Sanatarial O	REPORT COVERING PERIC	(revised 1/1/9
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A	COLUMN B
I. Receipts	Total This Period	Calendar Year
11 Contributions tother than to an a		
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
a. Individual/Persons Other Than Political Committees		<u> </u>
i. Itemized (use Schedule A)	487,859.00	1,947,602.2
ii. Unitemized	383,981.57	
iil. Total	871,840.57	2,463,449.3
b. Political Party Committees	07 1,040.07	4,411,051.6
c. Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	145,500.00	4 007 770
d. Total Contributions	1,017,340.57	1,627,750.0
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	402,080.04	6,038,801.6
13. All Coans Received		1,676,196.6
14. Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.0
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.)	40.000 ==	
16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal Candidates and Other Political Committees	13,668.76	18,519.9
17. Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)		
18. Transfers from Nonfederal Account for Joint Activity	15,876.87	47,827.3
19. Total Receipts	255,953.01	1,221,141.5
20. Total Federal Receipts(subtract line 18 from line 19) >	1,704,919.25	9,002,487.20
(Subtract line 18 from line 19) >	1,448,966.24	7,781,345.6°
II. Disbursements		
ii. Dispursements		
21. Operating Expenditures:		
a. Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		
Federal Share		
i. Federal Share	371,606.25	1,839,617,41
ii. Non-Federal Share	249,879.66	1,150,581.84
b. Other Federal Operating Expenditures	583,051.86	2,155,922.16
c. Total Operating Expenditures(add a i, a ii, and b) >	1,204,537.77	5,146,121.41
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	50,538,00	73,025.65
23. Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	40,000.00	53,000.00
24. Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)	10,000,00	55,000.00
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 44a(d)) (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
26. Loan Repayments Made	9,555,55	0.00
27. Loans Made	3,333.33	66,888.85
28. Refunds of Contributions To:		
a. Individuals/Person Other Than Political Committees		
b. Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
c. Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
d. Total Contribution Refund(add a, b and c)>	0.00	500.00
29. Other Disbursements	0.00	500.00
30. Total Disbursements(add 21c, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28d, and 29) >	6,000.00	45,990.00
31. Total Federal Disbursements(subtract line 21 a il from line 30) >	1,310,631.32	5,385,525.91
(Subtract line 21 a II from line 30) >	1,060,751.66	4,234,944.07
III. Not Containst and Consult.	Î	
III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	<u> </u>	
20 7-410 40 0		
32. Total Contributions (other than loans)(from line 11d)	1,017,340.57	6,038,801.63
		0,200,001.00
33. Total Contribution Refunds (from line 28d)	0.00	500.00
	0.00	500.00
34. Net Contributions (other than loans)(subtract line 33 from 32)	4 047 040 57	
	1,017,340.57	6,038,301.63
·	****	1
35. Total Federal Operating Expenditures.	444 65D 44	3,995,539.57
35. Total Federal Operating Expenditures(add 21 al and 21 b)>	954,658.11	
35. Total Federal Operating Expenditures	13,668.76	18,519.98

# DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans

Page1 of 1 for LINE NUMBER 9 (Use separate schedules for each numbered line)

Name of Committee (in Full)	Outstanding Balance Beginnin	Amount Incurred	Payment	Outstandi
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	This Period	This Period	This Period	Balance at C
A. Full Name, Malling Address and Zip Code of Debtor	or Creditor	ļ		
Brock Adams Seante Committee		ĺ	1	
1191 Second Street, 18th Floor				
Seattle, WA 98101-2939				
*Settlement disallowed per FEC	1,063.00	-0	-0	1,063.
Nature of Debt (Purpose):			TANK BANKS	1,000
Travel/Lodging				
B. Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor	or Cred tor			
Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
C. Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor	or Creditor			و مستقبل
Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
D. Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor of	or Cred tor			
Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor of	or Creditor		And Alexander Plant	
			ļ	
Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
F. Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor o	r Creditor			
Nature of Debt (Purpose):				
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				
2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line only)			· · · · ·	1,063.0
3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (la	st page only)			1,063.0
4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of		e anly)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			• • • • • •	1,063.0

# LOANS AND LINES OF CREDIT FROM LENDING INSTITUTIONS

NAM	IE OF COMMITTEE (IN FULL)	I EEG IDEATIFICATION	
Dei	mocratic Senatorial Campaing Committee	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	
FULL	NAME, MAILING ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDING INSTITUTION (LENDER)	C00042366	
Nat	tionsBank, N.A.	AMOUNT OF LOAN	INTEREST RATE (APR)
150	Ol Pennsylvania Ave., N.W	\$1,000,000.00	LIBOR+2 3/4 OR PRIME
was	shington, D.C. 20015	DATE INCURRED OR ESTABLISHED	DATE DUE
<u></u>		06/16/98	05/31/99
	A. Has loan been restructured? X No Yes If yes, date originally	іпсипеd:	
	B. If line of credit, amount of this draw:; total outstanding t	palance:	
	C. Are other parties secondarily liable for the debt incurred?  X No Yes (Endorsers and guarantors must be reported on Schedu	le C.)	
. 7	D. Are any of the following pledged as collateral for the loan: real estate, persecutificates of deposit, chattel papers, stocks, accounts receivable, cash on deposit of the loan: real estate, personal No Yes If yes, specify: Personal Property, Accounts	sonal property, goods, negoti	able instruments, onal collateral?
8	What is the value of this collateral?Variable		/eposit
~	Does the lender have a perfected security interest in it?	X Yes	
	E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest income, pledged	as colleteral to the contract of	
જ	No ☐ Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contributions	what is the estimated value	261 000 000
	A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11)(	(IVP) and does an asset waite	(\$1*000*000*00
0	established: 1/a Location of account:		1
0 2	F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged for this loan exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was made and the	, or if the amount pledged do se basis on which it assures r	pes not equal or repayment.
ထ			
0	G. COMMITTEE TREASURER		
	TYPED NAME Paul A. Johnson SIGNATURE	DA	
li li	H. Attach a signed copy of the loan agreement.	0	7/20/98
- 1	. TO BE SIGNED BY THE LENDING INSTITUTION:		
i	I. To the best of this institution's knowledge, the terms of the least and the		
ľ	<ol> <li>To the best of this institution's knowledge, the terms of the loan and othe he loan are accurate as stated above.</li> </ol>	r information regarding the $\epsilon$	extension of
i	II. The loan was made on terms and conditions (including interest rate) no rapposed for similar extensions of credit to other borrowers of comparable cred	nore favorable at the time th	an those
	III. This institution is aware of the requirement that a loan must be made on a complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and 100.8(b)(		ment, and has
JHORE	ZED REPRESENTATIVE		
en Cr	Signature Senior Vice Pres		DATE
PED NA	ME SIGNATURE Senior Vice Pres	sident	07/20/98
-			

# LOANS AND LINES OF CREDIT FROM LENDING INSTITUTIONS

E OF COMMITTEE (IN FULL)	· FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBE	R
nocratic Senatorial Campaing Committee	C00042366	
NAME, MAILING ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDING INSTITUTION (LENDER)	AMOUNT OF LOAN	INTEREST
		PATE (APR)
tionsBank, N.A.	\$1,000,000.00	LIBOR+2 3
Ol Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.	DATE INCURRED OR ESTABL	ISHED DATE DUE
shington, D.C. 20015	06/16/98	05/31/99
	originally incurred:	
B. If line of credit, amount of this draw:; total out	standing balance:	·
C. Are other parties secondarily liable for the debt incurred?  X No Yes (Endorsers and guarantors must be reported or	on Schedule C.)	
D. Are any of the following pledged as collateral for the loan: real certificates of deposit, chattel papers, stocks, accounts receivable,  No Yes If yes, specify: Personal Property, A	cash on deposit, or other similar t	traditional collateral?
What is the value of this collateral?		•
Does the lender have a perfected security interest in it?	No ⊠Yes	
	Water the second	on?
Does the lender have a perfected security interest in it?  E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom	Water the second	an?
	e, pledged as collateral for the lo	
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom	e, pledged as collateral for the lo	i value? <u>\$1,000,000</u>
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contributions	e, pledged as collateral for the lo	i value? <u>\$1,000,000</u>
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No X Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10	e, pledged as collateral for the loans  What is the estimated 20.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12)  for this loan, or if the amount pled	i value? \$1,000,000 )(i)(B). Date account
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was	e, pledged as collateral for the loans  What is the estimated 20.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12)  for this loan, or if the amount pled	i value? \$1,000,000 )(i)(B). Date account dged does not equal ssures repayment.
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was  G. COMMITTEE TREASURER	e, pledged as collateral for the loans  What is the estimated 20.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12)  for this loan, or if the amount pled	value? \$1,000,000 )(i)(B). Date account dged does not equal ssures repayment.
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was	e, pledged as collateral for the local part of the local part of the estimated 20.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12) for this loan, or if the amount pled made and the basis on which it as	i value? \$1,000,000 )(i)(B). Date account dged does not equal ssures repayment.
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was  G. COMMITTEE TREASURER	e, pledged as collateral for the local part of the local part of the estimated 20.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12) for this loan, or if the amount pled made and the basis on which it as	value? \$1,000,000 )(i)(B). Date account dged does not equal ssures repayment.
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was  G. COMMITTEE TREASURER  TYPED NAME Paul A. Johnson SIGNATURE	e, pledged as collateral for the local parameters.  What is the estimated 00.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12) for this loan, or if the amount pled made and the basis on which it as parable credit worthiness. be made on a basis which assure the parable credit worthiness.	DATE  07/20/98  or time than those es repayment, and he
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  No Yes If yes, specify: All Future Contribution  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: n/a Location of account:  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was  G. COMMITTEE TREASURER  TYPED NAME Paul A. Johnson SIGNATUR  H. Attach a signed copy of the loan agreement.  I. TO BE SIGNED BY THE LENDING INSTITUTION:  I. To the best of this institution's knowledge, the terms of the loan are accurate as stated above.  II. The loan was made on terms and conditions (including interimposed for similar extensions of credit to other borrowers of com III. This institution is aware of the requirement that a loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complex of the requirement in the loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complex of the requirement in the loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complex of the requirement in the loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complex of the requirement in the complex of the comple	e, pledged as collateral for the local parameters.  What is the estimated 00.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12) for this loan, or if the amount pled made and the basis on which it as parable credit worthiness. be made on a basis which assure the parable credit worthiness.	DATE  07/20/98  or time than those es repayment, and he
E. Are any future contributions or future receipts of interest incom  \[ \begin{align*} \text{No} & \text{ Yes} & \text{ if yes, specify: } \]  A depository account must be established pursuant to 11 CFR 10 established: \[ \frac{n/a}{a} \]  Location of account: \[ \]  F. If neither of the types of collateral described above was pledged exceed the loan amount, state the basis upon which this loan was  G. COMMITTEE TREASURER  TYPED NAME Paul A. Johnson SIGNATION:  I. TO BE SIGNED BY THE LENDING INSTITUTION:  I. To the best of this institution's knowledge, the terms of the letter loan are accurate as stated above.  II. The loan was made on terms and conditions (including interimposed for similar extensions of credit to other borrowers of complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complication of the requirement that a loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complication of the requirement that a loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complete complication of the requirement that a loan must complied with the requirements set forth at 11 CFR 100.7(b)(11) and the complete co	e, pledged as collateral for the local parameters.  What is the estimated 00.7(b)(11)(i)(B) and 100.8(b)(12) for this loan, or if the amount pled made and the basis on which it as parable credit worthiness. be made on a basis which assure the parable credit worthiness.	DATE 07/20/98  or time than those es repayment, and hoan.

7	
α _	
1	
~: -	
<b>C</b>	
C	
C	
œ	
ာ	•

	<del></del>		for each	numbered line)
Name of Committee (in Full)				
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	·	FEC	ID No C00042366	
A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code of Lo NationsBank	an Source	Original Amount of Loan	Cumulative Payme To Date	Balance Outstanding Close of This Period
1501 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.	•		,	
Washington, D.C. 20015  Election: Primary General Other (specify):		245 100 51	<b>75</b>	
	/01/20	346,190.61	76,444.40	269,746.21
	/01/20 Int	terest RatePrime+	2_ % (apr) X	Secured
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Item A				
1. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Federal Portion:	Name of E	mployer		
The Committee has established a Line-Of-Credit of \$800,000.00	Occupation	n		
Administrative/Building Fund	Amount Co	version of Outstandi		
(See Page 2 of 2)	\$	uaranteed Outstandir		
2. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer		
	Occupation	n		
	Amount Gu	uaranteed Outstandir		
3 Euli Nome Melling Address and 717 Code	\$			
3. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer		
	Occupation	1		19
	Amount Gu	uaranteed Outstandir		
D. Cull Name McVIII and Addison and TID On Land				
B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code of Lo NationsBank	an Source	Original Amount of Loan	Cumulative Payme To Date	nBalance Outstanding Close of This Period
1501 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.		-0-	-0-	-0-
Washington, D.C. 20015  Election: □Primary □Genera□Other (specify):		-0-	-0	-0-
	101 /00			
Terms: Date Incurred 06/16/98 Date Due 5/	31/99 Int	erest Rate*	% (apr) 🔼	Secured
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Item B		1	HARRISH ME	
1. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer		
* Libor + 2 3/4 or Prime				
\$1,000,000.00 Line of Credit with	Occupation	1		
no draws taken at 6/30/98	Amount Gu	aranteed Outstandir		A
2. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer	<b>AND SO</b>	
•	Occupation	1		
				*
	Amount Gu \$	aranteed Outstandin	Đ.	
3. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Er	mployer	,	
	Occupation			
	Amount Gu \$	aranteed Outstandin		
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)				269,746.21
TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)		. 16		
Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule I	ر, for this line	e. if no Schedule D, c	arry torward to appro	opriate line of Summar

	_
Ľ	1
Œ	2
-	
-	
	1
C	•
C	Į
C	)
Œ	J
<b>Э</b>	
	•

Name of Committee (in Full) emocratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		FEC T	D No C0004	2366	
A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code of Lo	an Source	Original Amount			lance Outstanding
ationsBank		of Loan	To Date		lose of This Perio
501 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.				İ	
ashington, D.C. 20015					
Election: Primary General Other (specify):		453,887.73	101,332		352,554.87
Terms: Date Incurred 08/15/96 Date Due 11	/01/20 Int	erest RatePrime+	% (apr)	⊠Se	cured
ist All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Item A					
1. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer			
uilding Fund Portion:					
he Committee has established a	Occupation	n			7: 10
ine-of-Credit for \$800,000.00					
Administrative/Building Fund	Amount G	uaranteed Outstandir	0.0		
Pee Page 1 of 2) 2. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer			
	Occupation	n £			
	Amount G	uaranteed Outstandir	bi . c' .		
3. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mplover			
5, Full Name, Maining Address and 211 Code	1.10		<b>10</b>		A. S. S.
	Occupation	n			
	Occupation		7 14 14	20	
	Amount G	uaranteed Outstandir	0.63.43		
NationsBank 1501 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. Washington, D.C. 20015					
Election: Primary General Other (specify):		121,500.00		0.00	-0-
Terms: Date Incurred 08/06/97 Date Due 05	/31/98 in	terest Rate_LIBO+	1 % (apr)	⊠s	ecured
List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Item B			778.60	被引	
1. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	mployer	17.7		
The Committee has established a	ĺ		1 Descri		
Line-of-Credit for a total of	Occupatio	n	477.5		
\$750,00.00 NON-FEDERAL			0.0		
	Amount G	uaranteed Outstandi	9 11/2		1
2. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	Employer			
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200					
	Occupation	on			
			1		
	Amount G	Suaranteed Outstandi			X (Contract)
3. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of E	Employer			
5. Full Name, Maining Address and Em		,,			
	Occupation				Art Charles
	Cooupanc	<del></del>			
	Amount G	Suaranteed Outstand			
			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	中國的技術	of the late to the first of the
	\$				352.554.9
SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional) . TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only) .				-	352,554.8 622,301.0

# DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS Excluding Loans

Page1 of 1 for LINE NUMBER 10 (Use separate schedules for each numbered line)

N	ame of Committee (in Full)			for each	numbered line)
	mocratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	Outstanding Balance Beginnin This Period	Amount Incurred This Period	Payment This Period	Outstanding Balance at Clos of This Period
A	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Cred	d to -		renou	of This Period
AB 80	Data 50 North Port Washington Rd. lwaukee, WI 53217	-0- <u>.</u>	075 702 40		
Na	ature of Debt (Purpose):	March of the	875,723.40	485,524.85	390,198.55
Di	rect Mail Expense	<b>k</b>			
В.	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Cred	tor			
Pul 18	plic Interest Data, Inc. 00 Diagonal Rd., #400 exandria, VA 22314				
Na	ture of Debt (Purpose):	-0	17,011.28	8,636.70	8,374.58
Din	ect Mail Expense				
	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Cred	tor	ALT A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	
4			·		ŀ
8					
二	ure of Debt (Purpose):		* * * *		
4DD. 1	Full Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Cred	tor	The state of the s		ALEXANDER STATE
<del> </del>					
Wate	ure of Debt (Purpose):			7.7	
E. F	ull Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Credit	OL STATE OF THE ST			
6					
<u></u>	re of Debt (Purpose):				
	ull Name, Mailing Address and Zip Code of Debtor or Credito				
Natu	re of Debt (Purpose):				
1) S	SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)	The state of the s	The second secon		
	OTALS This Period (last page this line only)		- • • • • •		398,573.13
	OTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page	only)		· · · · ·	398,573.13
	DD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summa		onka		622,301.08
				• • • • • 1	,020,874.21

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/	<b>-</b>	
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amoun
Paul F Abraham	Information Requested		
8431 Bayridge Lane	•	6/17/98	\$300.0
Minneapolis, MN 55438	Y-T-D \$550.00	6/23/98	\$50.0
Robert M Adams			
150 Edgehill Road Hamden, CT 06517	Professor	6/15/98	\$200.0
	Y-T-D \$400.00	·	
Betty Adkins			
7520 Sanner Road Laurel, MD 20723	Retired	6/29/98	\$15.0
	Y-T-D \$270.00		
Theodore L. Agnew			
1216 North Lincoln Stillwater, OK 74075	Retired	6/25/98	\$20.0
,	Y-T-D \$460.00	•	
	la Indians Caliente Band of (		
600 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way Palm Springs, CA 92262		6/30/98	\$1,000.0
raim opiniso, ar subsi	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Dean Allen			
64 State Street Amherst, MA 01002	Retired	6/18/98	\$400.0
	Y-T-D \$400.00	•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	3	\$1,985.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupation		Date	Amount
	Paul Amir 8730 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 300 Beverly Hills, CA 90211	C.E.O.	elopment Company	6/23/98	\$1,000.00
	Russ Anderson P.O. Box 692 Emporia, KS 66801	Retired	\$250.00	6/19/98	\$50.00
•	Harry P Ankrum 361 Carnation Drive New Providence, PA 17560	Retired	\$350.00	6/18/98	\$100.00
•	Carl W Armstrong 2415 West Tucana Street Tucson, AZ 85745	Informat	ion Requested	6/10/98	\$10.00
	David Arron 1700 Post Rd. Heritage Square	Informat	ion Requested	6/16/98	\$250.00
	Fairfield, CT 06430	Y-T-D	\$400.00		
	Kenton Atwood 1742 Millerwood Dr. New Albany, IN 47150	Retired Y-T-D	\$250.00	6/23/98	\$250.00

ထ

9

O ()

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/			
and ZIP Code	Occupation	n	Date	Amount
Ray B. Auel	Consultar	nt .		
17410 S.W. Parrett Mountain Rd.	Self		6/2/98	\$300.00
Sherwood, OR 97140			6/22/98	\$300.00
·	Y-T-D	\$600.00		
P H Augerson				
12323 22nd Helena Dr Los Angeles, CA 90049	Sculptor		6/15/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D	\$350.00	3.7 	•
Rolf S. Augustine	McHenry I	ibrary		
University of California Santa Cruz, CA 95064	Associate	e Librarian	6/10/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
Elmer Bagaasen		•	•	
102 C 130 Windsor Park Dr Carol Stream, IL 60188	Retired		6/5/98	\$60.00
:	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
Robert Bain				
144 South Main Street	Retired		6/15/98	\$50.00
W Hartford, CT 06107				\$35.00
	Y-T-D	\$355,00		\$35.00 \$35.00
W Hartford, CT 06107	Y-T-D	\$355,00	6/25/98 6/30/98 6/8/98	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$1,085.00

Ó

2 0

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	<del>ang migapagan kanasan /del>	<del> </del>	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Mitchell Baker 2208 S. 17th Street	Baker & Jones Attorney	6/30/98	\$2,000.00
Wilmington, NC 28401	Y-T-D \$2,000.00	3,30,38	Ψ2,000.00
Elbert N Bales			<del> </del>
18170 Hearth Drive Fountain Valley, CA 92708	Retired	6/22/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D \$235.00		
Mary E Bane 3800 North Fairfax Drive Apartment 1003	Retired	· 6/15/98	\$200.00
Arlington, VA 22203	Y-T-D \$400.00		
Joan Banner	Peoples Savings Bank		
23 Glen Street Holyoke, MA 01040	Administrative	6/23/98	. \$50.00
	Y-T-D \$220.00		
Quinten Barbee			
215 Peabody Street, NE Washington, DC 20011	Retired	6/22/98	\$60.00
manington, be been	Y-T-D \$1,140.00		
Heinz Bauer	Information Requested		
4701 Willard Avenue Apartment 1510 Chevy Chase, MD 20815		6/22/98 6/25/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
Chevy Chase, Fib 20815	Y-T-D \$315.00		

**က** 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMO	OCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	OMMITTEE	. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
George H Bayer 216 Forest Home Drive Ithaca, NY 14850	Self-employed Consultant	6/10/98	\$10.00
Tenaca, Ni 14050	Y-T-D \$215.00		
Charles P Becker 2005 Taylor Avenue	Retired	6/23/98	\$15.00
Baltimore, MD 21234	Y-T-D \$210.00		
James Beerbower 205 Africa Road	Information Requested	6/2/98	\$50.00
Vestal, NY 13850	Y-T-D \$900.00		
Cyril Behr 2322 Jackson Street	Retired	6/16/98 6/25/98	\$20.00 \$10.00
Dubuque, IA 52001	Y-T-D \$225.00	0/23/30	
Walter A Belkovicz 2 Kadra Street Brentwood, NH 03833	Retired	6/18/98	\$100.00
Blencwood, Mn 03033	Y-T-D \$250,00		
Richard A. Bell Post Office Box 1529	Bell Law Firm Attorney	6/8/98	\$2,500.00
Norman, OK 73070	Y-T-D \$2,500.00		

 $\infty$ 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	TIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN C	:OMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Robert D. Bell 3809 Wyndham Place Norman, OK 73072	Self-Employed Eye Surgeon Y-T-D \$450.00	6/8/98	\$450.00
Malcolm Bell 762 Crooked Creek Rd. Hendersonville, NC 28739	Information Requested	6/15/98	\$300.00
	Y-T-D \$300.00		
Benesch, Friedlander, Coplan & . 2300 B.P. America Bldg. 200 Public Square Cleveland, OH 44114	Aronoff PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN ATTACHED Y-T-D \$500.00	6/30/98	\$500.00
Magnus B Bennedsen 11 Las Mesas Path Orinda, CA 94563	Retired Y-T-D \$270.00	6/15/98 6/30/98	\$50.00 \$20.00
David Berg Post Office Box 1437 Oak Harbor, WA 98277	Retired Y-T-D \$300.00	6/22/98	\$100.00
Clarence L Berndt 1844 Preston Court N.w., #b69 Grand Rapids, MI 49504	Retired Y-T-D \$215.00	6/16/98 6/22/98	\$15.00 \$20.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$1,455.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Al Berro 2601 West Boise Avenue Boise, ID 83706	Retired Y-T-D \$665.00	6/16/98 6/16/98	\$175.00 \$100.00
Leonard Bickwit 655 Fifteenth Street N.W. Suite 900	Miller & Chevalier, Chart Attorney	ered 6/4/98	\$5,000.00
Washington, DC 20005	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	*	
Stanley Black 433 North Camden Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210	Employed Real Estate Y-T-D \$1,000.00	6/11/98	\$1,000.0
Donald Blackburn 4203 Hearthstone Drive Sarasota, FL 34238	Information Requested Y-T-D \$285.00	6/15/98	\$50.0
Noriko I Blunk 321 Penn Street Jeffersonville, IN 47130	Housewife Y-T-D \$440.00	6/22/98 6/22/98	\$25.00 \$25.00
Rosemary Boschert 317 Clark Billings, MT 59101	Attorney Y-T-D \$215.00	6/10/98	\$10.0

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ...... \$6,385.00 S

2

**∞** 

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	<b>Date</b>	Amount
Adrian R. Bourque 1817 N. 10th Street Wausau, WI 54401	Wausau Medical Center Physician Y-T-D \$380.00	6/26/98	\$20.00
Timothy P. Boyle Post Office Box 83239 Portland, OR 97283	Columbia Sportswear Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/16/98	\$2,500.00
Jane B. Bradley 4600 E 6th Stret Long Beach, CA 90814	Information Requested Y-T-D \$400.00	6/23/98	\$200.00
Monte Bricker 621 SW Morrison #1300 Portland, OR 97205	Bricker, Zakovics & Querin Attorney Y-T-D \$2,000.00	6/26/98	\$2,000.00
Edward M Brooks 742 Brookridge Drive N.e. Atlanta, GA 30306	Retired Y-T-D \$260.00	6/22/98	\$25.00
Martha Brooks 815 South Mcclelland Street Santa Maria, CA 93454	Information Requested Y-T-D \$300.00	6/18/98	\$25.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$4,770.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation		Date	Amount
	Charlotte Brooks 128 Neck Path East Hampton, NY 11937	Self-empl Artist Y-T-D	oyed \$250.00	6/18/98	\$100.00
	J C Brown 3035 Dumbarton Avenue, N.w. Washington, DC 20007	Informati	on Requested	6/25/98	\$225.00
Ω	•	Y-T-D	\$375.00	•	• ,
K / _	David Brown 545 Cedar Lane Teaneck, NJ 07666	Self empl Developer		6/9/98	\$2,128.00
0 - 0 7	Clifford S Brugger 1522 Oakland Ct. Elwood, IN 46036	Retired Y-T-D	\$500.00	6/22/98	\$500.0
) 0	Alvis Bruner 1701 Ellis Lake Drive Apartment 52 Marysville, CA 95901	Retired		6/18/98 6/2/98	\$20.0 \$10.0
	result are soon	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
	John Bunce 216 West 5th Street Apartment 7	Burlingto Conductor	on Northern	6/10/98	\$15.0
	Alliance, NE 69301	Y-T-D	\$270.00	•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$2,998.00 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Leonard Burkhalter 325 East Chocolay Street Munising, MI 49862	Retired Y-T-D \$210.00	6/18/98	\$35.00
Thomas R. Burtis 3706 47th Street Lubbock, TX 79413	Retired Y-T-D \$475.00	6/22/98	\$25.00
Linda Busek 284 Wales Ave. River Edge, NJ 07661	Housewife Y-T-D \$210.00	6/22/98	\$15.0
Wade E. Byrd 232 Person Street Fayetteville, NC 28302	Self Attorney Y-T-D \$7,500.00	6/17/98	\$7,500.0
Gail Byrd 1414 Raeford Road Fayetteville, NC 28305	Homemaker Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/17/98	\$10,000.00
Margaret M Callija 7303 Cedar Point Dr New Port Richey, FL 34653	Retired Y-T-D \$350.00	6/25/98	\$20.00

\$17,595.00 Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

Ś

0

8

9

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

**************************************			
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
George Caplan 12096 Summit Circle Beverly Hills, CA 90210	Information Requested	6/30/98	\$1,000.00
Develly mills, dr 50210	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Mary O Carlisle 4430 Harlanwood Drive Apartment 108 North Fort Worth, TX 76109	Retired	6/18/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00	en e	
Richard E Carr 4010 Lowell Court	Retired	6/17/98	\$100.00
Midland, MI 48642	Y-T-D \$335.00		
John B. Carroll 409 Elliott Road North Chapel Hill, NC 27514	Retired	6/10/98	\$25.00
chaper hirr, NC 27314	Y-T-D \$450.00		
Mary Jane Carter 3811 N Nelson St	Homemaker	6/23/98	. \$100.00
Arlington, VA 22207	Y-T-D \$350.00	•	
Martha Carter 1590 Undercliff Avenue	Information Requested		
Apartment 2j Bronx, NY 10453		6/10/98 6/11/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
•	Y-T-D \$500.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$1,295.00

 $\infty$ 

Ó

2 0

8

9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be seld or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCR	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM		
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Robert Cassidy 2440 Confederate Trail Kennesaw, GA 30144	Computer Analys <b>(</b>	6/22/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$270.00		
Andrea Catania 11 Fifth Avenue	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$20.00
New York, NY 10003	Y-T-D \$350.00	•	
Rashid Chandary 5401 W 65th Street	Business	6/5/98	\$250.00
Chicago, IL 60638	Y-T-D \$250.00	•	
John J. Chapman Post Office Box 23	Retired	6/10/98 6/23/98	\$10.00 \$20.00
Red Hook, NY 12571	Y-T-D \$515.00	6/23/98	\$20.00
Lillian R. Chapman 615 SW Burlingame Terrace Portland, OR 97201	Homemaker	6/30/98	\$10,000.00
Portiand, OR 9/201	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	•	
Matt Chapman 615 S.W. Burlingame Terrace	CFI ProServices, Inc.	6/30/98	\$10,000.00
Portland, OR 97201	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		

Ó

2

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
Phoury Chhun	LA Count	:v		
914 White Knoll Dr Apt 2 Los Angeles, CA 90012	Gain Ser	vices	6/15/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D	\$400.00		
Harriet Chipman	Informat	ion Requested	6/29/98	<b>\$250.00</b>
Pennswood Village No. C112			6/29/98	\$250.00
Newtown, PA 18940	Y-T-D	\$350.00		
Charles Tyler Clark	Self			-
222 Lakeshore Drive Homewood, AL 35209	Attorney	,	6/12/98	\$500.00
,,	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
Homer Cockerham				
1285 East Lake Drive Novi, MI 48377	Retired		6/22/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Shirley Collins		2. Vance Corporation		
159 W 53rd St. #19g New York, NY 10019	Administ	rator	6/23/98	\$50.00
, ·	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Louise Collins	Informat	ion Requested		
3113 N. Chain Of Rocks Road Apt. 12			6/4/98 6/4/98	\$20.00 \$35.00
Granite City, IL 62040	Y-T-D	\$230.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$1,005.00

හ ර

S

2

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORI	IAL CAMPAIGN COMM	ITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation		Date	Amount
Norman B. Colthup 71 Strawberry Hill Ave. Apt. 704	Retired		6/25/98	\$12.00
Stamford, CT 06902	Y-T-D	\$256.00		
George W. Comstock 64 Hillcrest Rd	Informati	ion Requested	6/19/98	\$300.00
Boonsboro, MD 21713	Y-T-D	\$300.00		
Charles H. Connelly Carolina Meadows V121	Informati	ion Requested	6/16/98	\$300.00
Chapel Hill, NC 27514	Y-T-D	\$300.00		•
J N Cook 2404 Cornell Drive	Retired		6/15/98	\$100.00
Roswell, NM 88201	Y-T-D	\$550.00		
Kenneth Cox 5836 Marbury Road Bethesda, MD 20817	Self Consultar	ıt	6/16/98	\$20.00
Bechesda, Fib 20017	Y-T-D	\$220.00		
Edna M Crandall	Data de la calenda		5/05/00	400.00
3 Hillcrest Drive Rochester, NY 14624	Retired Y-T-D	\$215.00	6/25/98 .	\$20.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	*******************	\$752.00

0

2

8 0

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

. <b>D</b> I	EMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amoun
Frances P Crisafulli Post Office Box 252 246 Mechanic Street Slatersville, RI 02876	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$10.0
Statersville, RI 02676	Y-T-D \$222.00		
Doris L Crisson 40 Riverside Avenue, #9m	Retired	6/5/98	\$30.0
Red Bank, NJ 07701	Y-T-D \$305.00	# # # 	•
H W Crome 19 Home Place West Apartment 4	Information Requested	6/10/98	\$20.0
Oakland, CA 94610	Y-T-D \$360.00		
William Cunningham 69 Lonsdale Street Dorchester, MA 02124	Stockclerk	6/22/98	\$15.00
DOICHESTEI, PM 02124	Y-T-D \$210.00		
Alvin L Daily 6720 X St Lincoln, NE 68505	Retired	6/15/98	\$35.00
Billedin, NE 00303	Y-T-D \$220.00		
Nancy M. Daly 256 Copa De Oro Road Los Angeles, CA 90077	Children's Rights Activis	st 6/9/98	\$5,000.00
	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		

0 0

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer	r/ ·		<del></del>
and ZIP Code	Occupati		Date	Amount
Earnie Daniel	Magle ffrm		<del>,</del>	
3611 Dorshire Ct	Office (	icks, Inc.	6/15/98	
Pasadena, MD 21122	OLLICE (	rierk	6/15/98 6/15/98	\$150.00 \$35.00
rasaucha, mb 21122	Y-T-D	\$485.00	6/30/98	\$50.00
Caroline G Darst				
15 Seven Pines Avenue	Retired		6/26/98	\$35.00
Apartment 1			• •••	7
Somerville, MA 02144			f	
	Y-T-D	\$335.00		•
Carolyn F Dean				
1901 Taylor Road Columbus, IN 47203	Retired		6/25/98	\$30.00
,	Y-T-D	\$265.00		
Bessie M Dean	Informat	ion Requested		
10804 Churchill Ave.			6/18/98	\$35.00
Cleveland, OH 44106	Y-T-D	\$205.00		
Honor T Dompoor	Trformat	rian Damastad		
Henry J Dempsey 2600 Welsh Rd., Apartment 73	Intornat	ion Requested	6/26/98	4100.00
Philadelphia, PA 19152	•		6/26/98 6/4/98	\$100.00 \$100.00
Initiation in the second	Y-T-D	\$300.00	. 0/4/30	\$100.00
James J Desposito				
89-72 210th Street Bellaire, NY 11427	Retired		6/18/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
		7200.00		

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
Janet V Deters 7429 Montgomery Road, Apt. 115	Informat	ion Requested	6/5/98	\$200.00
Cincinnati, OH 45236	Y-T-D	\$400.00		
Richard P Devir 1213 Seymour Lane Peekskill, NY 10566	Putnam/N Teacher	orthern Westchester	6/4/98	\$10.00
•	Y-T-D	\$235.00		
Jack Dillon	Event De	nga Phanasana Anasi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>''</u>
511 Orion Place		nge Emergency Speci y Medic	6/15/98	\$150.00
Colorado Springs, CO 80906	Y-T-D	\$250.00		•
Josephine Doherty	Informat	ion Requested		
215 East 76th Street, #5c New York, NY 10021			6/22/98	\$300.00
	Y-T-D	\$300.00	•	
Bill Domm 205 Woodbine Dr	Informat	ion Requested	6/15/98	\$100.00
Williamsburg, VA 23185	Y-T-D	\$600.00		
Wayne L Donahue				<del></del>
11801 East Main Street Huntley, IL 60142	Retired		6/3/98	\$25.00
•	Y-T-D	\$225.00	•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$785.00

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	RATIC SENATORIAL CAMPA	IIGN COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date .	Amount
Margaret E Donnelly 245 East 80th Street Apartment 11a	Information Reque	ested 6/11/98	\$10.00
New York, NY 10021	Y-T-D \$230.00	)	
James Douglas 32 Lenox Road, Apartment C8	Information Reque	ested 6/8/98	\$10.00
Brooklyn, NY 11226	Y-T-D \$320.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
David Dowell	State of Kentucky Registered Nurse		\$35.00
Post Office Box 745 Hanover, IN 47243	Y-T-D \$470.00	6/8/98	\$30.00
Richard Dreyfuss 16130 Ventura Boulevard	Self-Employed/Dre	eyfuss/Jones Produc 6/23/98	\$500.00
Number 550 Encino, CA 91436	Y-T-D \$500.00	, ,	<b>4300.0</b> 0
The state of the s			
Harriett Drilling 2200 Laurel Run Dr. Ocala, FL 34471	Retired	6/22/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D \$220.00		
James R. Duffy 333 Broadway	Attorney	6/30/98	\$3,500.00
New York, NY 10275	Y-T-D \$3,500.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ...... \$4,105.00

8 0 5

S

2 0

9 8 0

Any information copied from such-Reports-and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Mary Ellen Duffy P.O. Box 1237 Wunneweta Rd.	Homemaker	6/30/98	\$3,000.00
Cutchogue, NY 11935	Y-T-D \$3,000.00		
James M. Dziak 11110 E. Bay Shore Road	Retired	6/22/98	\$15.00
Marblehead, OH 43440	Y-T-D \$285.00		
Jay Edwards 388 State St., Suite 575	Information Requested	6/18/98	÷250.00
Salem, OR 97301	Y-T-D \$350.00		
Frank Eichenlaub 666 Highpoint Circle	Michigan Family Independ Teacher	ence Agency 6/22/98	\$25.00
Rochester Hills, MI 48307	Y-T-D \$450.00		
Debra P Ekman 11401 S. Glen Rd.	Volunteer Puppe	6/17/98	\$150.00
Potomac, MD 20854	Y-T-D \$375.00		
Bettylou W Eller	Datina	6/16/98	Asro oo
15179 Lagrande Plaza Warren, MI 48093	Retired Y-T-D \$300.00	6/16/38	\$150.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$3,590.00

CO

2 0

8

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	OCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM		
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Helen W. Ellsworth	Information Requested	6/26/98	\$500.00
Post Office Box 668		6/4/98	\$500.00
Salisbury, CT 06068	Y-T-D \$1,000.00	0/4/50	\$500.00
Lee Empainado			
352 Westminster Avenue	Retired	6/23/98	\$35.00
Los Angeles, CA 90020		6/5/98	\$40.00
	Y-T-D \$210.00		
James English			
99 E. Rock Road	Librarian	6/22/98	\$10.00
New Haven, CT 06511		6/25/98	\$10.00
	Y-T-D \$265.00		
Arthur J. Ernst			
1519 Holman Avenue	Retired	6/25/98	\$16.00
Covington, KY 41011	Y-T-D \$323.00		•
Victor Estaba	mand and	6/15/00	425.00
108 King Charles Road Columbia, SC 29209	Retired	6/15/98 6/18/98	\$35.00 \$20.00
COLUMBIA, SC 29209	Y-T-D \$265.00	6/10/38	\$20.00
Roger R. Evans	<del> </del>		
4517 Lucille Drive	Retired	6/15/98	\$150.00
San Diego, CA 92115		6/22/98	\$50.00
<b>J</b>	Y-T-D \$1,180.00	6/9/98	\$100.00
	• •	• •	4

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$1,466.00

9

2 0

∞

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

•			
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
John C. Everett			
609 Cypress Key Drive Atlantis, FL 33462	Retired	6/15/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Shirley N Fahey	University Of Arizona		****
6802 East Opates Street Tucson, AZ 85715	Psychologist	6/19/98	\$100.00
•	Y-T-D \$350.00		
G Thomas Fairclough	<b>~ 19</b>	6/25/98	\$20.00
111 Park Street Apartment A Burkburnett, TX 76354	Librarian	6/25/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D \$420.00	•	
Lucia Faithfull	Information Requested	- 1- 1	4200.00
24 St. Mary's Church Road Bedford, NY 10506	•	6/5/98	\$300.00
	Y-T-D \$300.00		·····
Jake Farber	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$2,000.00
14134 Margate Street Van Nuys, CA 91401		6/23/36	\$2,000.00
	Y-T-D \$2,000.00		
Allan Farlow	Information Requested	a loo too	
8501 Stonewall Drive Vienna, VA 22180		6/22/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$285.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$2,535.00

Ś

2

980

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Tracy Farmer 8665 Bay Colony Drive Apartment 1804 Naples, FL 34108	Investor Self-Employed Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/30/98	\$10,000.00
Mary K. Feldman 7117 Poplar Avenue Takoma Park, MD 20912	Self Librarian Y-T-D \$709.00	6/22/98	\$15.00
Joe A Fidel Post Office Box 968 Grants, NM 87020	Self Real Estate Broker Y-T-D \$450.00	6/10/98	\$25.00
Irwin S. Field P.O. Box 4236 Cerritos, CA 90703	Information Requested Y-T-D \$1,000.00	6/30/98	\$1,000.00
Yvonne D Fletcher 2142 Harding Boulevard Baton Rouge, LA 70807	Retired Y-T-D \$210:00	6/16/98	\$35.00
Edwin C Force Post Office Box 57 Chama, NM 87520	Retired	6/22/98	\$15.00

\$270.00

Y-T-D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or ..... used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Michael R. Forman 120 North Robertson Boulevard 3rd Floor Los Angeles, CA 90048	Pacific Theatres Corp. Chairman of the Board	6/23/98	\$1,000.00
nos Angeres, CA 90046	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Mary Lecron Foster 790 San Luis Road Berkeley, CA 94707	Self Consultant	6/9/98	\$500.00
	Y-T-D \$800.00		
James E. Frasier Post Office Box 799 Tulsa, OK 74101	Self Attorney	6/8/98	\$1,000.00
	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Bruce Fried 1850 N Patrick Henry Drive Arlington, VA 22205	Information Requested	6/26/98	\$200.00
mington, va 22205	Y-T-D \$400.00	6/4/98	\$200.00
Ann Friedman 42 Bay 31st Street Brooklyn, NY 11214	Retired	6/22/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$270'.00		•
Mildred Gabbard 2202 Foley Road Havre De Grace, MD 21078	Veterans Administration Psychologist	6/17/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$3,165.00 ٠O

2 0

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	RATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Estella Garcia 10322 Oso Redodo NE Albuquerque, NM 87111	Information Requested	6/2/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D \$220.00		
Albert Gegenheimer Post Office Box 17012	Retired	6/10/98	\$25.00
Tucson, AZ 85731	Y-T-D \$450.00		925.00
Maurice W Gerritsen 355 Serrano Drive Apartment 3k	Retired	6/22/98	\$10.00
San Francisco, CA 94132	Y-T-D \$290.00		
Eleanor R Gerson 2425 N. Park Blvd. Apartment 2	Retired	6/5/98	\$500.00
Cleveland, OH 44106	Y-T-D \$1,500.00		
James Gilpin 3641 E Yosemite Dr	Retired	6/22/98	\$500.00
Salt Lake City, UT 84109	Y-T-D \$500.00		•
John A. Girardi 1126 Wilshire Boulevard Los Angeles, CA 90017	Girardi and Keese Attorney	6/9/98	\$2,000.00
:m3-r (ur )0011	Y-T-D \$3,750.00		

S

2

න ධ

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

- Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/	<del> </del>	and the second s
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Sharon Glaser 5407 Snow Road	Thompson, Hine & Flory	6/18/98	\$100.00
Cleveland, OH 44129	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Ralph Godwin 7 Wedgewood Rd Newark, DE 19711	Computer Operat	6/10/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$270.00		
Irwin Goldenberg 10369 Glenbar Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90064	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$1,000.00
	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		•
Goldrich, Kest, Hirsch, Stern 5150 Overland Ave.	See Partnership Breakdown	6/30/98	\$1,000.00
Culver City, CA 90230	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Janice Goldsten 3134 Ellicott Street, N.w. Washington, DC 20008	Information Requested	6/11/98	\$500.00
	Y-T-D \$500.00		•
James Goldwater	Self .		
63 Woodfield Rd Briarcliff, NY 10510	Attorney	6/25/98	\$500.00
	Y-T-D \$500.00		

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation		Date	Amount	
John R Gordon					
15906 Willow Way Sedalia, CO 80135	Retired		6/11/98 6/24/98	\$50.00 \$50.00	
	Y-T-D	\$235.00	0,21,30	430.00	
Jolene D Gordon					
220 Southwoods Drive Fredericksburg, TX 78624	Homemaker		6/22/98	\$15.00	
	Y-T-D	\$255.00	* <u>*</u> *		
Timothy W Gordon 3310 Nevius Street Falls Church, VA 22041	Information Requested		6/25/98	\$10.00	
	Y-T-D	\$215.00	•		
Paula Gray					
3809 La Vista Circle Apartment 234 Jacksonville, FL 32217	Housewife		6/17/98 6/24/98	\$20.00 \$20.00	
	Y-T-D	\$260.00			
Gibson Gray	Pembroke State Univ				
3630 Kale Drive Lumberton, NC 28358	Teacher		6/12/98 6/17/98	\$50.00	
	Y-T-D	\$300.00	6/30/98	\$25.00 \$35.00	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

0 2

 $\circ$ (3) Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATOR	IAL CAMPAIGN CO	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address	Employer			
and ZIP Code	Occupati	on	Date	Amount
Maridel Green				
8900 West 38th Avenue	Retired		6/15/98	\$100.00
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033		•	6/22/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D	\$515.00	6/23/98	\$50.00
Amy Greene		<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>		
444 E. 82nd Street New York, NY 10028	Retired	•	6/19/98	\$100.00
	Y- <b>T</b> -D	\$250.00		
Raymond Grunewald	Self-employed			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 Hewlett Road Greenvale, NY 11548	Lawyer	-	6/15/98	\$150.00
	Y-T-D	\$350.00		
Jerry Gunn	Self			
1331 Gemini St. Houston, TX 77058	Attorney	•	6/23/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Robert Gurney	. Information Requested			
4745 Bracken Dr.			6/22/98	\$25.00
Fort Worth, TX 76137	Y-T-D	\$205.00	6/5/98	\$25.00
		- •		<del></del>
Charles Haber 15 Encina Dr	Retired		6/17/98	\$300.00
Carmel Valley, CA 93924			-, ,	
	Y-T-D	\$500.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$1,100.00

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Robert Hackney 40 Fifth Avenue Apartment 7C	Arnhold and Bleichroeder Investment Manager	6/17/98	\$10,000.00
New York, NY 10011	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		
Michael Hance 2703 Avenue of the Woods Louisville, KY 40241	Attorney	6/30/98	\$5,000.00
	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		
John T. Hannah Post Office Box 27446 Houston, TX 77227	Retired	6/12/98	\$400.00
	Y-T-D \$400.00	•	
James L Harris 219 Ronalds	University of Iowa Professor Emeritus	6/22/98	\$15.00
Iowa City, IA 52245	Y-T-D \$265.00		
Joyce Harris 1450 Cuesta Linda Drive Pacific Palisades, CA 90272	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$500.00
	Y-T-D \$500.00		
Phillip D. Harvey 1120 19th Street, NW	DKT International President	6/17/98	\$1,000.00
Suite 600 Washington, DC 20036	Y-T-D \$1,000.00	5, 2., 50	7-,000.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$16,915.00

- Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Bill Hays 55 South Flower Street Lakewood, CO 80226	Information Requested	6/18/98	\$100.00
Lakewood, CO 80228	Y-T-D \$300.00		
George W. Healy 3258 Alta Hills Drive Sandy, UT 84093	Retired	6/26/98	\$500.00
Sandy, 01 04093	Y-T-D \$500.00		
Timothy M Heaney 900 2nd Ave., So. Apartment 1100	Attorney	6/23/98	\$100.00
Minneapolis, MN 55402	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Sylvia Hemmer 1780 First Avenue Apartment 13d	Retired	6/22/98	\$200.00
New York, NY 10128	Y-T-D \$600.00	:	
William Henry 1002 West Nicholson Harrison, AR 72601	Retired .	6/30/98	\$250.00
natitison, AR 72001	Y-T-D \$1,250.00		
James Hicks 9674 Metcalf Road Avoca, MI 48006	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$15.00
Avoca, MI 20000	Y-T-D \$270.00		

\$1,165.00 Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

0

S

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount \$110.00
Frances C Hogarth 1633 Poles Rd.	Information Requested	6/12/98	
Baltimore, MD 21221	Y-T-D \$325.00		
Olive Hollingsworth 900 S. Santa Fe St. Shady Acres Park, No. 58	Retired	6/18/98 6/18/98	\$20.00 \$20.00
Deming, NM 88030	Y-T-D \$355.00	-	
Garfield Horn 247 Jennings Road Cold Spring Harb, NY 11724	Retired	6/8/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D \$750.00		
Norman H. Horowitz 2495 Brigden Rd Pasadena, CA 91104	Retired	6/23/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D \$500.00		• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Barbara J Hoselton 10 Stetson Drive	Information Requested	6/15/98	\$200.00
American Canyon, CA 94589	Y-T-D \$400.00		
Stanley M Hostler Post Office Box 4076	Attorney	6/24/98	\$500.00
Charleston, WV 25364	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		

 $\infty$ 

9

0

8

7

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date ·	Amount
Grant Howard 1717 Mott Smith Dr #2808	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$500.00
Honolulu, HI 96822	Y-T-D \$500.00		
W B Huckaby 115 S Valley Dr	Physician	6/22/98	\$25.00
Electra, TX 76360	Y-T-D \$450.00		
Joan M. Huffer 6 Potomac Court	Office of Senator Daschle Legislative Assistant	6/4/98	\$5,000.00
Alexandria, VA 22314	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		
W H Huggins 1 E University Pkwy #1005	Retired	6/22/98	\$250.00
Baltimore, MD 21218	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Nellie Jackson Post Office Box 584	Retired	6/17/98 6/8/98	\$100.00 \$50.00
Brewton, AL 36427	Y-T-D \$250.00	0,0,50	<b>\$30.00</b>
Morris D. Jaffe	Southwest Merchandising In		
243 Central Park Mall San Antonio, TX 78216	Chairman of the Board Y-T-D \$20,000.00	6/8/98	\$20,000.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer, Occupation		Date	Amount
D. L. Transat				
Ruth Jarrot 220 E. 54th Street	Retired		6/18/98	\$25.00
Apartment Ph. E New York, NY 10022			6/29/98	\$25.00
New IOIR, NI 10022	Y-T-D	\$210.00		
Timothy Jenkins	O'Connor	& Hannan		
1919 Penn. Ave NW Suite 800			6/4/98	\$500.00
Washington, DC	Y-T-D	\$500.00		•
Robert N Jensen				
6925 Valley Place	Retired		6/26/98	\$30.00
Minneapolis, MN 55427	Y-T-D	\$270.00		
Stanley S Jez				
55 Weston St. Wilbraham, MA 01095	Retired		6/12/98 6/18/98	\$35.00 \$50.00
WIIDIANAM, MA 01000	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Lois A Johns				<b>.</b>
12806 Varrientos San Antonio, TX 78233	Retired	4	6/22/98	\$15.00
2011 1113011207 111 70233	Y-T-D	\$375.00		
Ned Johnson 149 Palm Court	Informat	ion Requested	6/8/98	\$500.00
Santa Maria, CA 93454	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
		•		

S

2

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMM	ITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
George E. Johnson 8522 South Lafyette	ALL Chicago LLC Chairman	6/8/98	\$3,000.00
Chicago, IL 60620	Y-T-D \$13,000.00		
Emily Johnson 6928 Lake Terrace East	Information Requested	6/25/98	\$15.00
Woodbury, MN 55125	Y-T-D \$270.00	¥. ·	
L A Johnson	Retired	6/4/98	\$50.00
1219 C Pine Creek Way Concord, CA 94520	Y-T-D \$210.00	6/4/36	<b>430.00</b>
Harry Johnson			
219 Highview Drive Blacksburg, VA 24060	Retired	6/15/98	\$200.00
	Y-T-D \$400.00		
Richard R. Johnston PO Box 2094	Self Pathologist	6/26/98	\$50.00
Bay City, TX 77404	Y-T-D \$330.00	*	<b>4 0</b>
Marjorie Jones 819 Fairlington Drive	Information Requested	6/15/98	\$100.00
Lakeland, FL 33813	Y-T-D \$300.00		•

·O

2

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	CRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	MMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Anna Jones 7429 Brous Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19152	Mary Innaculate Nursing Dietary Aide Y-T-D \$280.00	Homes 6/22/98	\$20.00
Robert Kahn	Information Requested	5/00/00	
2115 Nature Cove Ann Arbor, MI 48104	Y-T-D \$208.00	6/22/98	\$108.00
Mary Kahn 221 Savage Farm Dr	Information Requested	6/18/98	\$150.00
Ithaca, NY 14850	Y-T-D \$300.00		
Woody Kaplan 99 Chauncy Street	The Kaplan Group	6/5/98	\$5,000.00
Boston, MA 02111	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		
Julie Katzman 247 W 12th St Apt 4d	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$500.00
New York, NY 10014	Y-T-D \$500.00		
Geo Kawakami 2853a Mokoi Street	Big Save, Inc. Executive	6/23/98	\$100.00
Lihue, HI 96766	Y-T-D \$300.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....\$5,878.00

о 8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Joseph Kellman 2 N. LaSalle, #2500 Chicago, IL 60602	Globe Glass & Mirror Chief Executive Officer	6/3/98	\$500.00
Chicago, in 60002	Y-T-D \$500.00		
John Kerr	Swain, Stevenson & Kerr		
One West Pack Square Suite 1509, BB&T Tower	Attorney	6/18/98	\$20,000.00
Asheville, NC 28801	Y-T-D \$20,000.00		•
Jack Kerry	The Kerry Company		
1573 Longfellow Ct McLean, VA 22101	Software Developer	6/17/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00		·
Winston L. King		2/22/22	
518 Caldy Place Madison, WI 53711	Retired	6/26/98	\$20.00
•	Y-T-D \$280.00		
David F. Kirby	Edwards & Kirby		
3201 Glenwood Avenue Raleigh, NC 27612	Attorney	6/17/98	\$20,000.00
Marcign, No 27012	Y-T-D \$20,000.00		
H G Kirby			
3231 Valley Road Winston-salem, NC 27106	Self Sales	6/5/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D \$220.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$40,820.00

**(1)** 

10

0

ဘ

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	RATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIC	ON COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Florence Klemmer 307 Plantation Drive Cinnaminson, NJ 08077	Retired Y-T-D \$360.00	6/10/98 6/22/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
Ellen Knox			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11 Wildwood Lane Amherst, MA 01002	Homemaker	6/10/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D \$450.00	* · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
William Knox 3432 Edgefield Road	Retired	6/17/98	\$10,000.00
Greensboro, NC 27409	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		
John Knutson Rural Route 1 Box 1740	Information Request	ted 6/30/98	\$25.00
Troy, ME 04987	Y-T-D \$250.00	6/8/98	\$25.00
Elmer P. Koenig 300 Sunway Drive	Retired	6/22/98	\$150.00
San Antonio, TX 78232	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Earlynn Kolbo Post Office Box 327	Nurse	6/2/98	\$25.00
Gretna, NE 68028	Y-T-D \$205.00	0/2/36	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$10,270.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Jerry Kramer 5716 South Kirkwood Avenue	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$10.00
Cudahy, WI 53110	Y-T-D \$220.00		
Marc A. Kremers 9306 Winbourne Road	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$10.00
Burke, VA 22015	Y-T-D \$260.00	6/25/98 6/29/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
Robin Krivanek 2802 Gaines St.	Retired	6/15/98	\$250.00
Tampa, FL 33618	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Thomas Kuykendall 3444 Charlene Avenue Oroville, CA 95966	Information Requested	6/10/98	\$20.00
Oloville, CA 93900	Y-T-D \$360.00		
Frederick Kuykendall 505 20th Street, N. 1100 Financial Center	Cooper, Mitch, Crawford, Attorney	Kuykendall 6/11/98	\$20,000.00
Birmingham, AL 35203	Y-T-D \$20,000.00		
Ester La Bay 93 Railroad Street	Retired	6/10/98	\$25.00
Saint Johnsbury, VT 05819	Y-T-D \$575.00		•

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/	7-4-	
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amoun
Luis Lainer 10119 McConnell Place	Self Attorney	6/23/98	\$1,000.0
Los Angeles, CA 90064	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Arthur Laub 851 Thayer Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90024	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$1,000.0
nos Angeres, CA 90024	Y-T-D \$1,000.00	•:	•
Michael Lavigna 1520 Ben Crenshaw Way # 120	Information Requested	6/9/98	\$1,000.0
Austin, TX 78746	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
George Leader 830 Cherry Dr	Information Requested	6/15/98	\$1,000.0
Hershey, PA 17033	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Lynne S Lees 29 Tower Road	Retired	6/18/98	A150.0
Lexington, MA 02173	Y-T-D \$300.00	6/18/98	\$150.0
Anne S. Leifer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
128 N Craig Street Apt. 401 Pittsburgh, PA 15213	Retired	6/23/98	\$25.0
	Y-T-D \$650.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$4,175.00

8 2 5

0

2

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DENOCRE	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN		
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
	T-5	•	
Edward B. Leland 45662 Custer	Information Requested	6/2/98	\$20.00
Utica, MI 48087		6/26/98	\$10.00
00200, 112 1000.	Y-T-D \$220.00		•
William N. Leonard	Information Requested	1	
15925 Dawson Ridge Dr.		- 6/15/98	\$200.00
Tampa, FL 33647		6/15/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Brenda Levy	Strasburger & Price		
PO Box 43012	Project Manager	6/5/98	\$50.00
Seven Points, TX 75143			
	Y-T-D \$300.00		
Rita H Loeb			_
2880 Grand Avenue Apartment 312	Retired	6/10/98	\$20.00
Des Moines, IA 50312	Y-T-D \$460.00		
Eleanor Longbrake	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
5916 Cresthaven Lane Apartment B325	Retired '	6/16/98	\$200.00
Toledo, OH 43614	Y-T-D \$300.00		
D Loomis			<del></del>
1002 Katherine St #6 Augusta, GA 30904	Retired Physici	6/15/98	\$300.00
<i>-</i>	Y-T-D \$400.00		

S

2

∞ ∞

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	TIC SENATOR	IAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
J K Lucker 53 Buckman Dr Lexington, MA 02173	Informat	ion Requested	6/18/98	\$100.00
scalington, rai vario	Y-T-D	\$250.00	•	
James J. Lynch 19 Pocono Road Apartment A233	Informat	ion Requested	6/15/98	\$50.00
Denville, NJ 07834	Y-T-D	\$250.00	• 4.5	
Marlene Lynn 7725 Kelvinway Drive	Informat	ion Requested	6/10/98	\$12.00
Worthington, OH 43085	Y-T-D	\$216.00		
Francis Maas 9401 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 1250	Informat	ion Requested	6/23/98	\$500.00
Beverly Hills, CA 90212	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
Robert Mac Clinchie 10626 West Emerald Point	Retired		6/22/98	<b>\$250.00</b>
Sun City, AZ 85351	Y-T-D	\$750.00	0/22/30	\$250.00
Sarah Madlock	Informat	ion Requested		<del></del>
6900 S. Crandon Avenue, #501 Chicago, IL 60649	Y-T-D	\$400.00	6/15/98 6/22/98	\$100.00 \$50.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....\$1,062.00

Ó

0

ಂ

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	ATIC SENATOR	RIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
Robert Manfredi 217 Lennox Avenue	H.c.p.s Prog/ana		6/15/98	\$50.00
Syracuse, NY 13210 '	Y-T-D	\$225.00		
Margaret K Mantz 10561 15th Avenue N.w.	Retired		6/19/98	\$100.00
Seattle, WA 98177	Y-T-D	\$435.00		•
Edward J Manwell 20 Ward Avenue	Informa	tion Requested	6/15/98	\$50.00
Northampton, MA 01060	Y-T-D	\$235.00	6/29/98	\$35.00
Gerald D Marcus 333 Market Street 23rd Floor	Informa	tion Requested	6/8/98	\$300.00
San Francisco, CA 94105	Y-T-D	\$300.00		
Amy Margolis 27100 Moody Rd	Bureauc	rat	6/15/98	\$250.00
Los Altos, CA 94022	Y-T-D	\$350.00		
Nancy Marsiglia	Self			
1734 Lakeshore Drive New Orleans, LA 70122	Investo	_	6/10/98	\$500.00
	Y-T-D	\$500.00		

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation		Date	Amoun
James V Martin 3346 Stuyvesant Place N.w.	Retired		6/15/98	\$50.0
Washington, DC 20015	Y-T-D	\$300.00		
Velma Martin 1628 E. Willow Drive	Retired		6/18/98	\$35.0
Apartment 122 Olathe, KS 66062		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0, 20, 30	43310
	Y-T-D	\$215.00		
Charles Q Mase 632 18th Avenue North South Saint Paul, MN 55075	Retired		6/15/98	\$200.0
South Saint Faul, MA 33073	Y-T-D	\$400.00		
Margaret S Matchett 1330 East 56th Street Apartment 2e	Retired		6/23/98	\$50.0
Chicago, IL 60637	Y-T-D	\$350.00		•
Joyce Mathews 1010 Centinela Avenue	Retired		6/15/98	\$225.0
Santa Monica, CA 90403	Y-T-D	\$375.00	6/15/98	\$225.0
S Mauney 3600 Park Road, Apartment H117	Retired		6/15/98	\$100.0
Charlotte, NC 28209	Y-T-D	\$450.00		

**ය** 

**5** 

2 0

8

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Barbara A Maxwell			•
1830 Lovers Lane Terrace Saint Joseph, MO 64505	Retired	6/22/98	\$10.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Y-T-D \$225.00		
Lori A May			
410 Berkshire Drive Apartment 105a	Hill's Dept. St	6/18/98	\$45.00
Lorain, OH 44055	Y-T-D \$210.00		
Anthony G Mazzella	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
185 Graystone Rd. Wilmington, NC 28405	Retired	6/22/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$205.00		
Joseph Mc Crindle	Information Requested		
91 Central Park W New York, NY 10023		6/26/98	\$75.00
New Total, NI 10025	Y-T-D \$450.00		
William McBride	Assisted Living		
1647 Logan Circle Dr.	CEO	6/16/98	\$2,000.00
Glenbrook, NV 89413	Y-T-D \$2,000.00		
Norma McCallan	Santa Fe School System	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
2918 Viaja Pavo Real Santa Fe, MN 87505	Librarian	6/10/98	\$15.00
	Y-T-D \$270.00		

S

2

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/			
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Occupation		Date	Amount
and Bir Code				
Edward T Mccauley				
12 Elm St.	Retired		6/22/98	\$100.00
Acton, MA 01720				
	Y-T-D \$22!	5.00		
H B Mcdonough				
701 Vanoke Drive	Retired		6/24/98	\$30.00
Madison, TN 37115			6/29/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D \$51	0.00		
James M Mcguire			, , <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	• *
8140 Township Line Rd #5415 Indianapolis, IN 46260	Retired		6/19/98	\$50.00
Indianapolis, IN 40200	Y-T-D \$25	0.00		
Q Shaw Mckean				•
Po Box 313 Rumson, NJ 07760	Retired	•	6/15/98	\$1,000.00
Rumson, No 07700	Y-T-D \$1,00	0.00		
Kathleen T Mcleavy	Information R	equested		
41 Washington Place			6/22/98	\$10.00
Northport, NY 11768	Y-T-D \$22	5.00		
		•		
Robert Mcwilliams	Information R	equested		
2657 Shaker Rd		-	6/10/98	\$15.00
Cleveland, OH 44118		0.00		
	Y-T-D \$27	0.00		

S

2

φ (C)

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		**************************************
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Joe D Medina			
1173 Sandstone Lane	Retired	6/17/98	\$100.00
San Jose, CA 95132	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Raymond Merchant 120 S. 97th St. New York, NY 10025	Information Requested	6/18/98	\$40.00
	Y-T-D \$286.00		
Marjorie Meyer		6/10/98	\$20.00
504 West Nevada Avenue Oshkosh, WI 54901	Housewife Housewife	6/10/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D \$375.00		
Robert K Meyer	Computer Specil	6/22/98	\$100.00
4425 E. Cartegena Way Las Vegas, NV 89121	Computer specif	0,22,50	420000
	Y-T-D \$350.00		
Vernon Michaelson		6/10/98	\$10.00
5007 South 30th Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55417	Retired	6/10/98	\$10.00
	Y-T-D \$205.00		
Barbara Miller		6/18/98	\$100.00
30 Usonia Road Pleasantville, NY 10570	Homemaker	0/10/38	ş100.00
Lacuted Falact I are a confidence of the confide	Y-T-D \$300.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$370.00

O

2 0

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Helen H. Mills 2316 S Forest Estates Drive	Retired	6/5/98	\$48.00
Spokane, WA 99223	Y-T-D \$551.00		
Alice L Mills 566 Washington Street Apartment 15	Retired	6/5/98	\$60.00
Brighton, MA 02135	Y-T-D \$260.00		•
R C Minter 500 5th Avenue S.w. Eastman, GA 31023	Retired	6/15/98	\$35.00
	Y-T-D \$240.00	•	
Helen Moksnes 1835 Corporal Kennedy Street Flushing, NY 11360	Self Help Cleairview Senic Volunteer	or Center 6/15/98 6/15/98	\$170.00 \$150.00
	Y-T-D \$1,920.00	0/13/30	<b>\$130.00</b>
Charles Monnett 4033 Arbor Way Charlotte, NC 28211	Charles Monnett & Assoc. Attorney	6/17/98	\$10,000.00
	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		
Eugene C. Montgomery 3101 Boardwalk	Retired	6/15/98	6200 00
Atlantic City, NJ 08401		6/15/98 6/25/98	\$200.00 \$200.00
	Y-T-D \$1,600.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....\$10,863.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
	<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Meg M Montgomery			
2 N. Water Street	Retired	6/22/98	\$10.0
Apartment 2a	•		
Ossining, NY 10562	Y-T-D \$240.00		•
Judith Moore	and the second s	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1133 Fifth Ave. New York, NY 10128	Homemaker	6/30/98	\$5,000.00
	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		•
Thomas A. Moore	Kramer, Dillof, Tessel,		
233 Broadway New York, NY 10279	Attorney	6/30/98	\$5,000.00
	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		
William Morewood			
179 Penn Habor Rd	Retired	6/19/98	\$50.00
Pennington, NJ 08534	Y-T-D \$300.00	6/23/98	\$50.00
Maura Morey		*.	
134 Lyford Drive Tiburon, CA 94920	Homemaker	6/18/98	\$20,000.00
Table on Japan	Y-T-D \$20,000.00	•	
Robert W. Morey	RWM Management Company,	Inc.	
P.O. Box 1	President	6/18/98	\$10,000.00
Tiburon, CA 94920	Y-T-D \$20,000.00	6/18/98	\$10,000.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$50,110.00

S

 $\bigcirc$ S

0  $\infty$ 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. -

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount		
Marvin Moskowitz 9 Oakleigh Ln Saint Louis, MO 63124	Prudential Insurance Mortgage Banker	6/4/98	\$300.00		
	Y-T-D \$300.00				
Jerome S. Moss 360 North LaCienega Blvd.	Almo Sounds Inc.	6/9/98	\$2,000.00		
Los Angeles, CA 90048	Y-T-D \$4,500.00	*. <b>.</b>			
Ann Moss 360 North La Cienega	Dolphin Connection President	6/9/98	\$8,000.00		
Los Angeles, CA 90048	Y-T-D \$10,500.00				
Virginia Moul 4708 Old Forge Court	Retired	6/10/98	\$15.00		
Fairfax, VA 22032	Y-T-D \$270.00		•		
Bernard Mozdenski		7/25/00	450.00		
1469 S.e. Colchester Circle Port Saint Lucie, FL 34952	Retired	6/25/98	\$50.00		
	Y-T-D \$350.00				
John Mukherjee 10871 Cleveland Avenue	Childrens Walk In Med Consultant	ical Clin 6/29/98	\$100.00		
Riverside, CA 92503	Y-T-D \$350.00		•		

\$10,465.00 Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......

0

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	ailing Address Employer/ Code Occupation		Amount		
John J Murciak 8171 Rath Drive, Route 2 Monroe, MI 48162	Information Requested .	6/26/98	\$15.00		
Montocy III 1940	Y-T-D \$205.00				
Grady Murdock 111 West Washington Street Suite 1700	Earl L. Neal & Associates Attorney	, L.L.C. 6/10/98	\$500.00		
Chicago, IL 60602	Y-T-D \$500.00				
John F. Murray San Francisco Gen Hospital	Information Requested	6/18/98	\$130.00		
San Francisco, CA 94110	Y-T-D \$230.00				
Joe Muse 3406 Rogers Drive	Retired	6/30/98	\$20,000.00		
Fayetteville, NC 28304	Y-T-D \$20,000.00				
Gerald Nehra 1710 Beach Street	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$300.00		
Muskegon, MI 49441	Y-T-D \$300.00	_			
William Neighbors	Judicial Arbiter Group, I	nc.			
4700 Ricara Drive Boulder, CO 80303	Arbiter	6/4/98	\$150.00		
	Y-T-D \$250.00				

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

		DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
	Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
	Albert P Neilson Lpost Office Box 29 Suplee, PA 19371	Retired Y-T-D \$250.00	6/22/98	\$250.00
9	Jerome Newmark 604 East 19th Street Jasper, AL 35501	Retired Y-T-D \$400.00	6/16/98	\$100.00
لبتها	Luella Nielsen RR 2 Box 220 Albert Lea, MN 56007	Information Requested Y-T-D \$360.00	6/10/98	\$20.00
	Aliza Nikayin 13101 Nimrod Place Los Angeles, CA 90049	Homemaker Y-T-D \$1,500.00	6/23/98	\$1,500.00
~	Margaret Norling 5927 Chicago Avenue Minneapolis, MN 55417	Information Requested Y-T-D \$310,00	6/10/98	\$10.00
	John Norman 127 Northwest 10th Oklahoma City, OK 73103	Attorney 3 Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/8/98	\$5,000.00

90)

S

2 0

<u>ထ</u>

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount		
Patricia Northup 314 Huntington Avenue	Retired	6/10/98	\$10.00		
Eugene, OR 97405	Y-T-D \$360.00	6/22/98	\$10.00		
William B. Novoa 39 Farm Drive	Connecticut State Univ. Professor	6/10/98	\$18.00		
Farmington, CT 06032	Y-T-D \$374.00	•			
Paul Offner 256 9th Street NE Washington, DC 20002	District of Columbia Commissioner	6/24/98	\$150.00		
washington, be 20002	Y-T-D \$250.00				
Jack Olender 2500 Virginia Avenue, NW	Jack Olander & Assoc. Attorney	6/17/98	\$2,500.00		
Washington, DC 20037	Y-T-D \$2,500.00				
Douglas C Olivier 2 Houston Ctr, Ste. 1100	Information Requested	6/22/98	\$250.00		
Houston, TX 77010	Y-T-D \$250.00				
Mary S. Olkowski 913 Hoyt Street	Retired	6/29/98	\$20.00		
Wheaton, MD 20902	Y-T-D \$430.00	0/25/50			

—Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

and 2	, Mailing Address ZIP Code	Employer			
		Occupation		Date	Amount
Apart	ne Olsgard South 9th Street tment 1210 eapolis, MN 55406	Retired		6/22/98	\$100.00
		Y-T-D	\$385.00		
14035	Sam Olson 14035 Birch St.		.s.a. Ltd.	6/22/98	\$15.00
o over:	land Park, KS 66224 .	Y-T-D	\$410.00		
37-31	Bea Overst 37-31 73rd Street Jackson Heights, NY 11372	Homemake	r	6/10/98	\$15.00
)	on heights, MI 11372	Y-T-D	\$310.00		
363 V	s Paige V San Bruno Ave no, CA 93704	Retired		6/15/98	\$300.00
1	.0, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Y-T-D	\$450.00		
412 V	A. Parsons Woodbine Avenue imore, MD 21204	Towson S Libraria	tate University n	6/10/98	\$25.00
Bait	inole, ru bibut	Y-T-D	\$450.00	•	
	Pearce Spyglass Way	Politica	l Consultant	6/30/98	\$5,000.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$5,455.00

8

9

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employe	r/		
and ZIP Code	Occupat		Date	Amount
Philip A Perrotta	Self-em			
114 Sharp Road Mc Keesport, PA 15131	Insuran	ce Agent	6/8/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Martha Peterson				
371 Bethel Avenue, Space 108 Sanger, CA 93657	Retired		6/8/98	\$40.00
	Y-T-D	\$215.00		
George S Peterson	Informat	tion Requested		
112 S. River Hill Drive Advance, NC 27006			6/22/98	\$10.00
	Y-T-D	\$230.00	·	
Eric Peterson	Informat	cion Requested		
230 N. Crestview Drive Moses Lake, WA 98837			6/9/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D	\$350.00		
Pascal Piazza				
523 N Post Oak Ln Houston, TX 77024	Retired		6/10/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D	\$450.00		
Sylvia Pollack	_			
69-10 Yellowstone Boulevard Apartment 1 Flushing, NY 11375	Retired		6/16/98 6/30/98	\$157.00 \$50.00
	Y-T-D	\$442.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	 \$482.00
*	,

S

2 0

8

9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL C	AMPAIGN COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Rita J Post Pennswood Village K-206	Information R	equested 6/22/98	\$100.00
Newtown, PA 18940	Y-T-D \$30	0.00	
Robert J Potter 256 Bear Creek Frd Asheville, NC 28806	Information R	equested 6/17/98	\$115.00
	Y-T-D \$23	0.00	
Jean Pretorius 2801 Cardinal Avenue	Retired	6/22/98	\$10.00
2801 Cardinal Avenue Bakersfield, CA 93306	,	6/30/98	\$25.00
Helen J Price Post Office Box 130374	Housewife	6/22/98	\$20.00
Coram, MT 59913	Y-T-D \$28	0.00	
Donald Priest 11526 Wilson Avenue	Retired	6/22/98	\$10.00
Belleville, MI 48111	Y-T-D \$36	5.00	
David Priest 10009 South Carpenter St	Information R	equested 6/15/98	\$50.00
Chicago, IL 60643	Y-T-D \$22	5.00	•

CO

VO

2 0

8

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupat:		Date	Amount
Elizabeth Proffer				•
4213 Lake Vista Drive	Retired		6/22/98	\$50.00
Fort Worth, TX 76132	Y-T-D	\$270.00	6/25/98	\$35.00
Mollie Pryor ,				
666 1st Street Woodland, CA 95695	Retired		6/18/98	\$225.00
	Y-T-D	\$225.00		
Josephine Quinn 1027 Valley Forge Road Carriage Mews, Apartment 167 Devon, PA 19333	Information Requested		6/10/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
Pete Ragus 3020 67th Street	Information Requested		6/3/98	\$100.00
Lubbock, TX 79413	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Tim Ramirez	City Of		**************************************	
7809 Mullen Drive Austin, TX 78757	Account	ant	6/10/98	\$10.00
Austin, IA 70737	Y-T-D	\$215.00		
Weldon Rash				
455 Upper Terrace Apartment 2	Retired		6/5/98	\$30.00
San Francisco, CA 94117	Y-T-D	\$560.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$470.00

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Bill Ratner 2383 Silver Ridge Avenue	Information Requested	6/9/98	\$250.00
Los Angeles, CA 90039	Y-T-D \$250.00	•	
Wayne Reaud 801 Laurel Street Beaumont, TX 77701	Reaud, Morgan & Quinn Partner	6/24/98	\$20,000.00
Beamione, IX 77701	Y-T-D \$20,000.00	·	
Bonnie Reese 401 Sunset Drive	Information Requested	6/10/98	\$10.00
Lebanon, MO 65536	Y-T-D \$230.00		
John Reeves 9 Newey Lane	Retired	6/23/98	\$50.00
Brookhaven, NY 11719	Y-T-D \$250.00		
D Reiber 874 Beechers Brook Road	Information Requested	6/15/98	\$1,000.00
Cleveland, OH 44143	Y-T-D \$1,000.00	٠	
Ira M. Resnick	M.P.A. Gallery Art Dealer	6/30/98	\$250.00
160 W. 66th Street New York, NY 10023	Y-T-D \$500.00	0/30/30	<i>γ25</i> 0.00

\$21,560.00 Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

သ

S

0

9 8 0

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employe:			
and ZIP Code	Occupat:		Date	Amount
Laurence Rice	<del>a giranta a garaga da talan</del> a a garaga	etinis i <sup>n e</sup> n et en	<del> </del>	
1223 N.e. Street	Retired		6/26/98	\$25.00
Lake Worth, FL 33460			6/8/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D	\$250.00		•
Lloyd E. Rigler	Ledler	Corporation		
1800 West Magnolial Boulevard Burbank, CA 91503	Presider		6/23/98	\$500.00
Junius, (41 )2505	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
Earl Riley	Informat	tion Requested		
P. O. Box 248		-	6/17/98	\$50.00
Cheyenne Wells, CO 80810	Y-T-D	\$235.00	6/23/98	\$50.00
Adrien Ringuette				
17445 Country Rd #10 Bristol, IN 46507	Retired		6/15/98	\$225.00
	Y-T-D	\$425.00		
Mary E. Robinson	18 W. 1 <sub>2</sub> 1			
23 Church Street Rockaway, NJ 07866	Retired		6/22/98	\$30.00
	Y-T-D	\$510.00		
Kathleen B Robinson				
226 Spyglass Dr. Eugene, OR 97401	Retired		6/22/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D	\$350.00		*

ဆ

S

0

980

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMI	rtee -	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Donald E. Rogers 1201 Belmont #302 Long Beach, CA 90804	St. Mary Medical	6/25/98 6/29/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
Warren L Roller 873 Ashwood Wooster, OH 44691	Information Requested Y-T-D \$214.00	6/22/98	\$12.00
James Root 59 Golf Course Road Port Angeles, WA 98362	Information Requested Y-T-D \$350.00	6/22/98	\$25.00
Jay Roth 111 N. Norton Avenue	Information Requested	6/23/98	\$2,000.00
Los Angeles, CA 90004	Y-T-D \$2,000.00		
Emanuel L. Rouvelas 1735 New York Avenue, N. W. Suite 500	Preston, Gates & Rouvelas Senior Partner	6/18/98	\$1,000.00
Washington, DC 20006	Y-T-D \$2,000.00		
Daniel S Ruchkin 4220 Wickford Road	Information Requested	6/17/98	\$300.00
Baltimore, MD 21210	Y-T-D \$300.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....\$3,357.00

SCHEDULE A

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Elwood W Ruth	York College Of Pennsylvan	ia	
16 Hanover Street	Professor	6/25/98	\$10.00
Glen Rock, PA 17327			
	Y-T-D \$265.00	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Karen Richards Sachs	Information Requested		÷
9595 Wilshire Boulevard		6/23/98	\$1,000.00
#700			
Beverly Hills, CA 90212		4	
	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		•
Arthur Sadin	Youngdahl, Sadin, & Morgan	L.L.P.	
211 E. Parkwood	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6/8/98	\$2,500.00
Suite 207			
Friendswood, TX 77546	Y-T-D \$2,500.00		
	1-1-0 \$2,300.00		
Jay Sandrich	Self-Employed		•
2501 Colorado Avenue	TV Director	6/23/98	\$2,000.00
#350			
Santa Monica, CA 90404	Y-T-D \$7,000.00	•	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Maureen Scahill	University Of Rochester Me	dica	
75 Tarrytown Road	Nurse	6/22/98	\$15.00
Rochester, NY 14618		,	
	Y-T-D \$270.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$5,525.00

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	CRATIC SENATOR	IAL CAMPAIGN COMM:	ITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
Dallas Schimke 6895 30th Avenue North St Petersburg, FL 33710	Teacher		6/18/98	\$200.00
	Y-T-D	\$300.00		•
Hans L Schlesinger 100 Hilton Avenue, #714 Garden City, NY 11530	Informat	ion Requested	6/22/98	\$250.00
	. Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Louis W. Schmuhl 3117 Superior Street Elkhart, IN 46516	Retired		6/9/98	\$25.00
	Y-T-D	\$355.00		
Edward W. Schneider 4114 North 23rd Street	Informat	ion Requested	6/10/98	\$30.00
Arlington, VA 22207	Y-T-D	\$540.00		
Anne R Schneider 999 South Suncove Drive	Informat	Information Requested		\$50.00
Tucson, AZ 85748	Y-T-D	\$265.00		
Barry Schnur	Honeywel			
4810 East Andora Road Scottsdale, AZ 85254	Purchasi	ng Manager	6/2/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D	\$340.00		

Q,

2

တ တ Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCE	RATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Merte F Schreiber	Information Requested	5/20/00	CEO 0/
2936 S.w. 31st Court, #104 Topeka, KS 66614	Y-T-D \$225.00	6/29/98 6/9/98	\$50.00 \$25.00
Analydia M Scoggin 1317 High Street Santa Cruz, CA 95060	Program Assista	6/10/98	\$10.00
	Y-T-D \$225.00	 	
J Seddon 141 Forster Avenue Mount Vernon, NY 10552	Retired	6/26/98	\$192.00
	Y-T-D \$384.00		
Martin Selak 512 S. Marina Drive	Information Requested	6/19/98	\$250.00
Mount Prospect, IL 60056	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Marc M. Seltzer 3700 Wilshire Blvd Suite 820	Corinblit & Seltzer	6/9/98	\$7,500.00
Los Angeles, CA 90010	Y-T-D \$7,500.00		
Warren L. Sharfman 2901 Cleveland Ave., NW	None	6/9/98	\$100.00
Washington, DC 20008	Y-T-D \$525.00	-,-,	4-00100

S

2 0

ω ∞ Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date.	Amount
Allen W Shelton			
1210 Avondale Road Hillsborough, CA 94010	Retired	6/4/98	\$200.00
	Y-T-D \$800.00		
Barry E. Silverman	Information Requested		
5847 San Felipe Houston, TX 77057		6/9/98	\$1,000.00
Addston, IX 77057	Y-T-D \$1,000.00	•	
Viola Slichter	Information Requested		•
1821 Lakeville Hwy. Petaluma, CA 94954	•	6/15/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D \$300.00	•	
Maceo Sloan	Sloan Financial Group		
103 West Main Street Fourth Floor	CEO	6/17/98	\$10,000.00
Durham, NC 27701	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	•	
Alma Smigelski			
491 Farmers Row Groton, MA 01450	Housewife	6/8/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Walter L Smith			
2212 Sears Street Philadelphia, PA 19146	Retired	6/16/98 6/18/98	\$90.00 \$50.00
<del>-</del>	Y-T-D \$460.00	6/4/98	\$90.00

S

2

9 8 0

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCR	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	MMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Harold D Smith 8556 Market Street Wilmington, NC 28405	Retired	6/15/98	\$100.00
WITHINGTON, NC 28405	Y-T-D \$400.00		
Frank J Smith 870 Carlyle Cir	Psychologist	6/12/98	\$200.00
Lake Bluff, IL 60044	Y-T-D \$400.00		
Shelton Smith 3700 Two Houston Center 909 Fannin	Smith, Urquhart, Martin	& Mitchell 6/8/98	\$2,500.00
Houston, TX 77010	Y-T-D \$2,500.00		
Jack J. Spitzer	Covenant Mortgage Corpor	ration	
9725 S.E. 36th Mercer Island, WA 98040	Chairman of the Board Y-T-D \$7,500.00	6/29/98 6/30/98	\$2,000.00 \$2,500.00
Richard Squire 26822 Malibu Cove Colony Dr Malibu, CA 90265	Retired	6/11/98	\$500.00
Mailbu, CA 90203	Y-T-D \$500.00		
Stamell & Schager LLP	(PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN A		
1 Liberty Plaza 35th Floor New York, NY 10006		6/30/98	\$1,000.00
	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

N:	ame, Mailing Address	Employer/			
	nd ZIP Code	Occupation		Date 6/16/98	Amount \$40.00
14	Walter Statkowski 144 North Cherrywood Avenue Dayton, OH 45403  Edith B Staton 993 Memorial Drive Apartment 403	Retired			
		Y-T-D	\$220.00		
99 Aj		Information Requested		6/22/98	\$10.00
Ca	ambridge, MA 02138	Y-T-D	\$305.00		
- 65	Diane Stearns 6541 N.e. Flanders Portland, OR 97213	Retired		6/22/98	\$10.00
)		Y-T-D	\$225.00		
16	oe Steelman 6302 Mahan Road	Information Requested		6/22/98	\$200.00
Ho	Houston, TX 77068	Y-T-D	\$350.00		
3 : S1	Adam Stein 312 West Franklin Street Suite 2	Ferguson Attorney	, Stein, Wallas,	etal 6/17/98	\$10,000.00
C	hapel Hill, NC 27516	Y-T-D \$10,000.00			
1:	inda Stein 22 Spring Street ew York, NY 10012	Informat	ion Requested	6/2/98	\$12.00
746	EW TOLK, NI TOUTS	Y-T-D	\$216.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$10,272.00

လ က

Ó

2 0

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Beulah D Sterling 828 Mcginnis Lebanon, MO 65536	Housewife	6/23/98	\$50.00
•	Y-T-D \$235.00		
Joel Stevenson 1 W. Pack Sq., Ste. 1509	Wayne, Stevenson Attorney	6/30/98	\$20,000.00
Asheville, NC 28801	Y-T-D \$20,000.00		
Ruby M Stewart			
6501 West Campbell Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85033	Retired	6/10/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D \$320.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Asa C. Stickles 2308 Wilson Blvd	Retired	6/23/98	\$15.00
Winchester, VA 22601	Recifed	0/23/98	\$12.00
	Y-T-D \$270.00		
Steven M. Stone	Self-Employed		
911 Glenridge	Attorney	6/16/98	\$1,000.00
St. Louis, MO 63105	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Mabel Stout			
1111Alverado Avenue Davis, CA 95616	Retired	6/26/98	\$20.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$21,105.00

\$410.00

Y-T-D

co U

S

0

S

8

Name, Mailing Address	Employer	:/		
and ZIP Code	Occupati	.on	Date	Amount
				<del> </del>
Dorothy J Strachan	Central	Hudson Gas & El	ectric	
29 John Street	Field C	lerk	6/22/98	\$50.00
Beacon, NY 12508				
	Y-T-D	\$900.00		
Charles N Straub	St. Of I	Florida	•	
3380 East Lakeshore Drive		mer Emp	6/26/98	\$200.00
Tallahassee, FL 32312	201 001		6/4/98	\$200.00
	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
Mary E. Stringer	Informat	ion Requested		
416 10th Street South	11110111101	.zom medaessen	6/12/98	\$200.00
Columbus, MS 39701			6/26/98	\$200.00
0020000, 110 007/02	Y-T-D	\$400.00		
Virginia Tabb	***************************************			
2623 Saladoa Street, #a	Retired		6/22/98	\$150.00
Austin, TX 78705	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Erica Tandowski	Informat	tion Requested		
1094 Lambert Road			6/22/98	\$20.00
Teaneck, NJ 07666			, ,	•
•	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
Robert O. Taylor				
Po Box 1802	Retired		6/2/98	\$20.00
Lubbock, TX 79408			6/29/98	\$20.00
	Y-T-D	\$360.00	•	•

•	
Subtotal of Receipts This Page	 \$1,060.00

8

S

2 0

8

DEMO	CRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Ralph Temple 150 Meyer Creek Rd Ashland, OR 97520	Self-employed Attorney	6/22/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D \$600.00		•
Frank J Thompson 9 Harvard Avenue	Self Businessman	6/30/98	\$30.00
Albany, NY 12208	Y-T-D \$360.00		
Howard Thompson 6519 Clubhouse Cir	Retired	6/15/98	\$200.00
Dallas, TX 75240	Y-T-D \$450.00		
William M Thomson 133 Biabou Drive	Retired	6/15/98	\$50.00
Toms River, NJ 08757	Y-T-D \$260.00	6/16/98 ·	\$50.00
Edwin Thorne 208 Round Hill Rd.	Retired	6/18/98	\$250.00
Greenwich, CT 06831	Y-T-D \$250.00		
Charlotte S. Thorpe	Information Requested		
6865 Faris Avenue #3 Indianapolis, IN 46226	-	6/17/98 6/26/98	\$10.00 \$10.00
andadiupotas, III 30220	Y-T-D \$230.00		

Subtotal of Receipts	This	Page	 \$700.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN C	,CMMT11BB	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
J Tielking Po Box 458 Geraldine, AL 35974	Disabled Vitnam Y-T-D \$300.00	6/8/98	\$50.0
Denise F. Timmons 3424 North 27th	Information Requested	6/9/98	\$250.0
Fort Smith, AR 72904	Y-T-D \$250.00		
James Torrey 540 Madison Avenue, 30th Floor	The Torrey Funds	6/8/98	\$5,000.0
New York, NY 10022	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		
John Townsend 1256 Royal Ave.	Information Requested	6/12/98	\$100.0
Louisville, KY 40204	Y-T-D \$250.00	•	
Andrew Urbansky 34 Assisi Way Norwalk, CT 06851	Retired	6/22/98 6/29/98	\$35.0 \$35.0
NOIWAIK, CT 06851	Y-T-D \$310.00	0/23/38	<i>222.</i> 01
Mary L Urquhart	Pine Lake Country Club		
2924 Virginia Court Keego Harbor, MI 48320	Assistant Hoste	6/19/98 6/8/98	\$50.0 \$50.0
	Y-T-D \$245.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page
--------------------------------

S ட 00

S

0

S

0  $\infty$  Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

D	EMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMI	ATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE			
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount		
Gladys J Vanmeter					
191 Neptune Avenue	Retired	6/15/98	\$100.00		
Hayward, CA 94544	Y-T-D \$225.00				
Felisa Vanoff 1438 N. Gower St. Box 21	Sunset Tower Studios Consultant	6/23/98	\$1,000.00		
Hollywood, CA 90028	Y-T-D \$1,000.00				
H Vickery 10450 Lottsford Road	Information Requested	6/16/98	\$300.00		
Mitchellville, MD 20721	Y-T-D \$300.00				
Lucile W Voelker 4924 Cobbs Drive Apartment 5h	Homemaker	6/18/98	\$25.00		
Waco, TX 76710	Y-T-D \$215.00				
Carl Vogel	Information Requested				
24 Terrace Avenue Walton, NY 13856	•	6/2/98 6/23/98	\$18.00 \$18.00		
nazodi, ni zooo	Y-T-D \$306.00	2, 20, 50	720.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$1,461.00 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation		Date	Amount
Gus C. Vornkahl 4010 Norfolk Street Houston, TX 77027	•	Information Requested		\$8.00
	Y-T-D	\$229.00		
Truman Wallis 1202 Sheridan Lane Cleburne, TX 76031	Retired		6/10/98	\$15.00
•	Y-T-D	\$270.00		•
Suzanne Walsh 2510 Northrup Place	Housekeep	ing	6/22/98	\$90.00
Anchorage, AK 99508	Y-T-D	\$320.00		422100
Ernest A. Walston 1094 Westridge Drive	Informati	on Requested	6/15/98	\$100.00
Napa, CA 94558	Y-T-D	\$290.00		
James Weaver 2935 S. Logan Street	Retired		6/18/98	\$50.00
Englewood, CO 80110	Y-T-D	\$450.00	6/26/98	\$35.00
John Weidman 1755 N.w. Woodland Drive	Retired		6/18/98	\$70.00
Corvallis, OR 97330	Y-T-D	\$210.00	0, 20, 20	4.5.00

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$368.00

മ

9

2

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORI	AL CAMPAIGN (	COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupatio		Date	Amount
Lois Weppener 8230 Road 6 Firebaugh, CA 93622	Retired		6/18/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D	\$250.00		
Francis M. Wheat 2130 Lombardy Road	Retired		6/10/98	\$150.00
San Marino, CA 91108	Y-T-D	\$300.00	5, 25, 35	¥135.00
Albert C White 216 St Paul St #702	Retired		6/22/98	\$50.00
Brookline, MA 02146	Y-T-D	\$207.00		
Albert Wiberley 1843 Wright Road Alcoa, TN 37701	Retired		6/10/98	\$15.00
Arcoa, in 37701	Y-T-D	\$270.00		•
Andrew Wiederhorn 4311 SW Greenleaf Drive Portland, OR 97221	Willshire President	Financial Se	ervices 6/4/98	\$10,000.00
	Y-T-D \$10	0,000.00		
Tiffany Wiederhorn 4311 SW Greenleaf Drive Portland, OR 97221	Homemaker		6/4/98	\$10,000.00
FOILIANU, OR 91221	Y-T-D \$10	0,000.00		

υ ∞

 $\infty$ 

**>** 

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer Occupati		Date	Amount
L J Wiegand 1049 Washington Road Pittsburgh, PA 15228	Retired		6/18/98	\$250.00
	Y-T-D	\$550.00		
Richard Wilder 7328 Madeira Dr	Retired		6/25/98	\$20.00
Fort Worth, TX 76112	Y-T-D	\$360.00	. =	
Eileen Williams 2 Edgewood Pl	Lindabury, McCormick Est Accountant		stabrow . 6/18/98	\$35.00
South River, NJ 08882	Y-T-D	\$285.00		
Stephen A Williams				
7324 Whitehall Colonial Ln	Retired		6/12/98	\$100.00
Saint Louis, MO 63119	Y-T-D	\$250.00	6/15/98	\$150.00
Thomas E Williams 3207 Timber Line Drive	Informat	ion Requested	6/22/98	\$10.00
Wausau, WI 54401	Y-T-D	\$265.00		
Vera C. Williamson	Self			
2577 11th Avenue Seattle, WA 98119	Children	ı's Writer	6/16/98	\$100.00
	Y-T-D	\$210.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	 \$665.00
punction of vecerbes into rage	 4005.00

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer, Occupation		Date	Amount
Sarah Wilson 331 Bryant Avenue Apartment 2 Cincinnati, OH 45220	Retired :	Social	6/25/98	\$50.00
	Y-T-D	\$248.00		·
Arthur R Wilson 250 East 65th Street	Retired		6/10/98	\$15.00
New York, NY 10021	A-L-Ď	\$270.00	<b>€</b>	
Lenore A Wilson 1770 South 32nd Street Kansas City, KS 66106	Retired	\$225.00	6/8/98	\$10.00
Emil A. Wolf		ion Requested	6/18/98	\$50.0
140 SE 6th St N Belle Glade, FL 33430	Y-T-D	\$250.00		<b>43010</b>
Preston S. Woodley 500 N. Montgomery Ave #415 Sheffield, AL 35660	Retired		6/16/98 6/23/98	\$225.00 \$100.00
Sherrield, An 35000	Y-T-D	\$975.00	• •	
Robert Woods 2368 Nicholasville Road	Physicia	ın	6/30/98	\$10,000.0
Lexington, KY 40503	Y-T-D	310,000.00	•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$10,450.00

00

S

20

8

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer, Occupation		Date	Amount
Charles A Wright Post Office Box 64 Unionville, VA 22567	Retired		6/18/98 6/22/98	\$35.00 \$10.00
UNIONVILLE, VA 22507	Y-T-D	\$395.00		• • • •
James R Wright				
24 Saint Andrews Drive	Retired		6/10/98	\$10.00
Tuckerton, NJ 08087	Y-T-D	\$210.00		
Yayoi Yamamoto	_			44.00.00
1621 12th Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90019	Retired		6/17/98	\$100.00
nos Angeres, CA 30013	Y-T-D	\$400.00		•
Mary S Yoder		•		
433 Maple Street Lafayette, IN 47906	Retired		6/8/98	\$100.00
natayette, in 47500	Y-T-D	\$300.00		
David P Young	Oberlin	College		
220 Shepherd Circle Oberlin, OH 44074	Teacher		6/22/98	\$20.00
ODELLIN, OR 440/4	Y-T-D	\$360.00		
John Yourd	_			
1116 Wintergreen Lane N.e. Bemidji, MN 56601	Retired		6/23/98	\$400.00
	Y-T-D	\$850.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	\$675.00
<del>-</del>	

6/22/98

Amount

\$50.00

#### SCHEDULE A

Karl E Zapf

O

 $\bigcirc$  $\infty$ 

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE
Name, Mailing Address	Employer/	
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date

320 Sweetwater Lane Retired Ben Lamond, CA 95005

\$267.00

Y-T-D

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ..... \$50.00 Total This Period ..... \$487,859.00

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN FOR BENESCH, FRIEDLANDER, COPLAN & ARONOFF LLP MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amount
Irv Berlinner 2300 B.P. America Bldg. 200 Public Square	Benesch, Friedlander Attorney	, Coplan & Aron 6/30/98 \$500.00 (Memo)
Cleveland, OH 44114	Y-T-D \$500.00	

980201618

9

0

CO

S

S 0

∞ Ω

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN FOR GOLDRICH, KEST, HIRSCH, STERN MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRAT	C SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Jona Goldrich 5150 Overland Ave. Culver City, CA 90230	Goldrich, Kest, Hirso Partner Y-T-D \$1,000.00	ch, Stern 6/30/98 (Memo)	\$1,000.00

0

о Э

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN FOR STAMELL & SCHAGER LLP MEMO ENTRY

DEN	OCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Jared Stamell	Stamell & Schager LLP		
1 Liberty Plaza 35th Floor	Partner	6/30/98 (N	\$1,000.00 (emo)
New York, NY 10006	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		



# Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98..06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in response to the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Mr. Harry Barclay Post Office Box 10153 Tampa, FL 33679 Last Contribution: Mar 20, 1998		Retired
Mr. Arthur P. Becker 5915 Onondaga Road Bethesda, MD 20816 Last Contribution: Mar 17, 1998	•	Retired
Mr. James Boynton Winchester Road Norfolk, CT 06058 Last Contribution: Apr 06, 1998		Attorney Christy & Viener
Martha Brooks 815 South Mcclelland Street Santa Maria, CA 93454 Last Contribution: Apr 15, 1998		Retired
Ms. Martha Brooks 815 South Mcclelland Street Santa Maria, CA 93454 Last Contribution: Feb 04, 1998		Retired
Ms. Mary Jane Carter 3811 N Nelson St Arlington, VA 22207 Last Contribution: Mar 06, 1998		Homemaker .
Mr. Ken Chamberlin 453 94th Street, S.E. Bellevue, WA 98004 Last Contribution: Jun 22, 1998		Principal Anderson Consulting
Mr. Murray Cohen 405 N Main St Delphos, OH 45833 Last Contribution: Feb 16, 1998		Publisher DHI
Stanmore Cooper 232 Collingwood Street San Francisco, CA 94114 Last Contribution: Mar 17, 1998		Chief Network Architect Visa International
Ms. Doris L Crisson 40 Riverside Avenue, #9m Red Bank, NJ 07701 Last Contribution: Apr 29, 1998		Retired

## -Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98..06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in response to the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Ms. Carolyn F Dean 1901 Taylor Road Columbus, IN 47203		Retired
Last Contribution: May 27, 1998		
Mr. Richard P Devir		Teacher
1213 Seymour Lane		Putnam/Northern Westchester
Peekskill, NY 10566		
Last Contribution: Apr 30, 1998		
Mr. David Dowell		Registered Nurse
Post Office Box 745		State of Kentucky
Hanover, IN 47243		
Last Contribution: Apr 28, 1998		
Mr. James R. Duffy		Attorney
333 Broadway		
New York, NY 10275		•
Last Contribution: Jun 30, 1998	4	
Miss Peggy E. Duncan		Retired
2516 Teal Road		
Wilmington, DE 19805		
Last Contribution: Apr 21, 1998	-	
Mr. Steven Ebbin		Retired
11305 Marcliff Road		
Rockville, MD 20852		
Last Contribution: Feb 10, 1998		
Mr. John C Finley		Physician
1422 Matterhorn Way		Alaska Cardiovascular Consultants
Anchorage, AK 99508		
Last Contribution: Jan 29, 1998		
Mr. Edwin C Force	•	Retired
Post Office Box 57		
Chama, NM 87520		
Last Contribution: May 22, 1998		
Ms. Ann Friedman		Retired
42 Bay 31st Street		
Brooklyn, NY 11214		
Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	<del> </del>	
Mr. J. B. Fuqua		Retired
1201 West Peachtree St., NW		
Suite 5000		
Atlanta, GA 30309		
Last Contribution: Mar 25, 1998		

## Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98.06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in responseto the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Ms. Eva Grinberg 3737 Martin Ct	Housewife
Seaford, NY 11783 Last Contribution: Apr 23, 1998	
Peggy Gunter	Retired
7024 Buxton Terr	
Bethesda, MD 20817	
Last Contribution: Jan 13, 1998	
Ms. Marie Hamilton	Unemployed
5339 Walnut Street	
Philadelphia, PA 19139	
Last Contribution: Mar 26, 1998	
Mr. James L Harris	Professor Emeritus
219 Ronalds	University of Iowa
Iowa City, IA 52245	
Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	
Ms. Felicia D Henderson	Producer/Writer
Post Office Box 92901	Paramount Studios
Pasadena, CA 91109	
Last Contribution: Mar 04, 1998	
Mr. Lucius T Hill, Jr	Retired
80 Court Street	
Exeter, NH 03833	
Last Contribution: Mar 17, 1998	
Mr. John Hussey	Horse Farmer
Rr 1 Box 165	. Self-Employed
Bloomville, NY 13739	,
Last Contribution: Apr 16, 1998	
Mr. Ernest Isenstadt	Retired
6207 Loch Raven Dr	1111111
Mc Lean, VA 22101	
Last Contribution: Feb 11, 1998	
Mrs. Elmer Kaplan	Executive
1700 Happ Rd.	Briskin M.
Northbrook, IL 60062	
Last Contribution: Apr 20, 1998	
Mr. Ivan Karp	Professor
921 Virginia Circle, NE	Emory University
Atlanta, GA 30306	Zinory Oniversity
Last Contribution: Jan 23, 1998	

## Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98..06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in response to the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Name / Address	- Occupation / Employer
Ms. Adele J Lee	Retired
11452 Thurston Circle	
Los Angeles, CA 90049	
Last Contribution: Feb 16, 1998	
Ms. Bessie M. Lipson	Retired
16300 West 9 Mile Rd #406	
Southfield, MI 48075	
Last Contribution: May 07, 1998	
Last Contribution: May 07, 1996	
Dr. Cesare Lombroso	Neurologist
319 Longwood ave.	HME & Self-Practice
Boston, MA 02115	
Last Contribution: Mar 17, 1998	
Mr. Christopher Lutz	Historian/Editor
Post Office Box 26	Plumsack Mergoamerican Studies
South Woodstock, VT 05071	
Last Contribution: Feb 04, 1998	*
Mr. Theal. Lead.	Retired
Mr. Hugh Lynch	Rettled
2845 Ridge Road	
Charlottesville, VA 22901	
Last Contribution: Mar 12, 1998	
Mr. Michael F. Mayer	Attorney
9 Inverness Road	Self-Employed
Scarsdale, NY 10583	
Last Contribution: Apr 16, 1998	
Last Continuon. Apr 10, 2770	
Miss Mary C Mclear	Unemployed
55 Crosslands Drive	
Kennett Square, PA 19348	
Last Contribution: Mar 25, 1998	•
Mrs. Ann Moss	President
360 North La Cienega	Dolphin Connection
Los Angeles, CA 90048	
Last Contribution: Jun 09, 1998	
Ms. Patricia Northup	Retired
314 Huntington Avenue	
Eugene, OR 97405	
Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	•
Mr. John B Penney	Physician
20 Chestnut Street, #3	Massachusetts General Hospital
	Massachuscus Ochetai Hospital
Boston, MA 02108 Last Contribution: Feb 10, 1998	
s are a anomalous was to the LECK	

## Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98..06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in response)

to the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Mr. Weldon Rash 455 Upper Terrace Apartment 2 San Francisco, CA 94117 Last Contribution: Apr 07, 1998	Retired
Mr. Arthur Riggs 4852 St Andres Ave La Verne, CA 91750 Last Contribution: Feb 11, 1998	Research Scientist/Biochemist City of Hope Med. Ctr.
Miss Mary E. Robinson 23 Church Street Rockaway, NJ 07866 Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	Retired
Ms. Ellen R. Sanger 3600 Washington Street San Francisco, CA 94118 Last Contribution: Jun 26, 1998	Retired
Mr. J. Albert Schultz 2156 Watts Street Houston, TX 77030 Last Contribution: Feb 18, 1998	Chemist Self
Mr. Robert Schumann 27 Stratford Place Binghamton, NY 13905 Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	Retired
Ms. Leona Selden 531 Centre Island Rd. Oyster Bay, NY 11771 Last Contribution: Jan 28, 1998	Retired
Miss Beth Smith 1010 W. 64th Terrace Kansas City, MO 64113 Last Contribution: Jan 12, 1998	Professor Univ. of Missouri-Kansas City
Dr. Argyle Stoute 372 Central Park W. Apt. 14f New York, NY 10025 Last Contribution: Feb 26, 1998	Psychoanalyst Self

S

0 N

 $\circ$ CO

## Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee (DSCC) Addendum to FEC Report for period 06/01/98..06/30/98 (Contributor information received during this period in response to the DSCC's inquiry for additional information.)

Name / Address	Occupation / Employer
Mr. Russell Toal 917 Bartonwoods Rd Atlanta, GA 30307 Last Contribution: Feb 18, 1998	Health Administration Georgia First
Mr. Clint Tracy 2618 Obelisco Pl. Carlsbad, CA 92009 Last Contribution: Apr 27, 1998	Journalist Self
Ms. Mary Jean Tully 3 Sniffen Rd Armonk, NY 10504 Last Contribution: Jan 17, 1998	Retired
Mr. William A Vassar 6802 Avondale Drive Oklahoma City, OK 73116 Last Contribution: Mar 02, 1998	Lawyer Self
Mr. Truman Wallis 1202 Sheridan Lane Cleburne, TX 76031 Last Contribution: May 06, 1998	Retired
Ms. Jacqueline J Whipps 530 E. Garland Avenue Spokane, WA 99207 Last Contribution: Apr 20, 1998	Retired
Mr. David P Young 220 Shepherd Circle Oberlin, OH 44074 Last Contribution: May 22, 1998	Teacher Oberlin College

 $\circ$ 

S

0

9 8 0

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMO	CRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	MMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code		Date	Amount
ADVO Inc. PAC 1 Univac Lane Windsor, CT 06095	Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/26/98	\$2,500.00
		·	
American Health Care Associa 1201 L Street, NW Washington, DC 20005		6/18/98 6/30/98	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
	Y-T-D \$15,000.00		
American Hospital Association 325 7th Street, NW Suite 6F	on PAC	6/23/98	\$5,000.00
Washington, DC 20004	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		•
American Occupational Therap 4720 Montgomery Lane P.O. Box 31220	DY PAC	6/17/98	\$1,000.00
Bethesda, MD 20824	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
AMERITECH PAC 1401 H St. NW Suite 1020		6/18/98	\$3,500.00
Washington, DC 20005	Y-T-D \$10,500.00		
Auction Markets PAC of the (	Chicago Board of		
Trade 141 West Jackson Boulevard Suite 600	•	6/11/98	\$500.0
Chicago, IL 60604	V m D &2 500 00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .......\$22,500.00

Y-T-D \$2,500.00

3

رع 0

8

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRA	TIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	OMMITTEE	•
Name, Mailing Address		<del>,</del>	
and ZIP Code		Date	Amount
Bell Atlantic Corporation PAC			
1300 I Street, NW		6/4/98	\$10,000.00
Suite 400 West		6/4/98	\$5,000.00
Washington, DC 20005			
	Y-T-D \$15,000.00		
Consolidated Natural Gas Co. PAGE	c		<del></del>
1819 L Street, NW		6/5/98	\$500.00
Suite 900			
Washington, DC 20036		•	
•	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		•
Coopers & Lybrand PAC			
1900 K Street, N.W.		6/30/98	\$10,000.00
9th Floor			
Washington, DC 20036			
	Y-T-D \$10,000.00		
Credit Union Legislative Action	Council PAC	•	
805 15th Street, NW	•	6/30/98	\$5,000.00
Suite 300			
Washington, DC 20005			
	Y-T-D \$5,000.00		
Delta Air Lines PAC		·	
1629 K St, NW		6/30/98	\$1,000.00
Suite 501		•	
Washington, DC 20006			
	Y-T-D \$1,000.00		
Detroit Edison Company PAC			
601 Pennsylvania Ave., NW		6/30/98	\$1,000.00
Suite 350 North Bldg.	·		

Y-T-D \$1,000.00

Washington, DC 20004

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	e, Mailing Address   ZIP Code			Date	Amount
177 Sui	Chemical Company PAC 6 Eye Street, N.W. te 575			6/30/98	\$5,000.00
Was	hington, DC 20006	Y-T-D	\$5,000.00		
P.C	eral Express Corporation PAC D. Box 727 phis, TN 38194	· · · · · · · · ·		6/30/98	\$5,000.00
	•	Y-T-D	\$12,500.00		
າ —	eral Electric Company PAC			444 T	
	9 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW			6/30/98	\$2,000.00
Sui	te 1100 hington, DC 20004			6/30/98	\$3,000.00
<del></del>		Y-T-D	\$15,000.00		
110	an Rights Campaign PAC 1 14th Street, NW		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6/4/98	\$5,000.00
	Floor				
) was	hington, DC 20005	Y-T-D	\$10,000.00		
	ernational Brotherhood of Pair	nters &			
	ied Trades PAC O New York Avenue, NW			6/5/98	\$15,000.00
Was	hington, DC 20006			.0/.5/.30	\$15,000.00
0	-	Y-T-,D	\$15,000.00		
115	Penney Co. PAC (PenneyPAC) 6 15th Street, NW te 1015			6/2/98	\$500.00
Was	hington, DC 20005				•
		Y-T-D	\$500.00		

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRAT:	IC SENAT	ORIAL CAMPAIGN COL	MITTEE	•
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code		•	Date	Àmount
Kansas City Southern Employees P. 1832 Belmont Road, NW	AC		6/11/98	\$500.00
Washington, DC 20009	Y-T-D	\$500.00		
Lockheed Martin Corporation PAC 1725 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 300			6/26/98	\$15,000.00
Arlington, VA 22202	Y-T-D	\$15,000.00	1	
Morgan Stanley PAC 1300 I Street, NW			6/29/98	\$15,000.00
12th Floor Washington, DC 20005	V-T-D	\$15,000.00		
		<del></del>		
National Stone Association (STON 1415 Elliot Place, NW	IEPAC)		6/8/98	\$1,000.00
Washington, DC 20007	Y-T-D	\$2,000.00		
National Telephone Cooperative A	Associati	ion		
2626 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Washington, DC 20037			6/24/98	\$2,000.0
-	Y-T-D	\$2,000.00		·
Northwestern Mutual Life Insurar	nce Feder	ral		
PAC 720 E. Wisconsin Ave.		•	6/16/98	\$1,000.0
Milwaukee, WI 53202	Y-T-D	\$6,000.00		

Name, Mailing Address			Date	Amount
and ZIP Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Dace	
Pacific Life PAC P.O. Box 9000			6/5/98	\$5,000.00
Newport Beach, CA 92660	Y-T-D	\$5,000.00	•	
Putnam Investments, Inc. PAC One Post Office Square			6/30/98	\$2,000.00
Boston, MA 02109	Y-T-D	\$2,000.00		
Showboat PAC			6/29/98	\$2,500.00
2800 E. Fremont Street Las Vegas, NV 89104			6/25/36	<b>72,500.0</b>
	Y-T-D	\$2,500.00	*.	
The National Good Government 1 2300 First City Tower	Fund PAC		6/30/98	\$1,000.00
1001 Fannin Houston, TX 77002				_
nouseel, and the	Y-T-D	\$6,000.00		
United Technologies Corporation	on PAC		6/26/98	\$5,000.00
1401 Eye Street, NW Suite 600			-,	•
Washington, DC 20005	Y-T-D	\$5,000.00		
WorldCom PAC			6/16/98	\$5,000.0
1120 Connecticut Ave, NW Suite 400 Washington, DC 20036		*	9/19/38	\$5,000.0°
washington, DC 20030	Y-T-D	\$5,500.00		

Subtotal of Receipts This Page	\$20,500.00 \$145,500.00
Total This Period	\$145,500.00



J. Robert Kerrey, NE Chairman

Robert G. Torricelli, NJ Vice Chairman

Program Chairs

Majority Trust

John D. Rockefeller IV. WV

Max Baucus, MT

Tom Harkin, IA

Leadership Circle

Charles S. Robb. VA

Kent Conrad, ND

Roundtable

Richard H. Bryan, NV Jack Reed, Rt

Labor Council

CO Edward M. Kennedy, MA

Paul Wellstone MN

Women's Council
Dianne Feinstein CA

Mary Landries. LA

Political Whips

Joseph I. Lieberman, CI

Richard J. Durbin, IL

0

 $\infty$ 

**Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee** 

430 South Capitol Street, S.E., Washington, D.C. 20003 • (202) 224-2447 Internet: info@dscc.org

\*\*\*\* MEMO ENTRY \*\*\*\*

The attached schedules consist of Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee's allocable portion of contributions received by affiliated committees.

These schedules are provided for informational purposes only.

Paid for and authorized by the Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Contributions are not tax deductible.

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amount
Jane M. Abel 1630 Broadmoor Dr., E. Seattle, WA 98112	Homemaker Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/15/98 \$2,500.00 (Memo)
Nancy Alvord 5601 N.E. Ambleside Rd. Seattle, WA 98105	Self-Employed Philanthropist Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/4/98 \$2,500.00 (Memo)
Margaret A. Anderson 17856 40th St., N.E. Seattle, WA 98156	Fodor Residential President Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/5/98 \$10,000.00 (Memo)
Paul D. Asmus P.O. Box 1621 Pt. Townsend, WA 98368	Aviation Consulting Pres President Y-T-D \$300.00	ident 6/10/98 \$300.00 (Memo)

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amount
Gordon Blue 3918 15th Place W. Seattle, WA 98119	Situk President Y-T-D \$50.00	6/22/98 \$50.00 (Memo)
Jeffrey D. Brown 4612 42nd Place, S.E. Bellevue, WA 98006	Goldman Sachs Investment Banking Y-T-D \$500.00	6/15/98 \$500.00 (Memo)
Ken Chamberlin 453 94th Street, S.E. Bellevue, WA 98004	Anderson Consulting Principal Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/22/98 \$10,000.00 (Memo)
Andy Chen 17020 NE 40th Court Redmond, CA 98052	Dynamic Invest. Group President Y-T-D \$500.00	6/17/98 \$500.00 (Memo)

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

\$11,050.00

#### 

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOC	RATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN CO	MITTEE
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amou
Ida S. Cole 1100-5th Ave., W. Seattle, WA 98119	Investor Self-Employed Y-T-D \$750.00	6/15/98 \$750. (Memo)
David Giulliani B415 Benotho Place Mercer Island, WA 98040	President Optiva Corp. Y-T-D \$500.00	6/12/98 \$500. (Memo)
Robert D. Glaser 1425 Western Avenue Apt. 110	Multimedia & Consumer S Vice-President	ystems 6/24/98 \$9,000. (Memo)
Seattle, WA 98101	Y-T-D \$9,000.00	
	•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page ......\$10,250.00

00

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO-ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Light Company of the Company

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/		
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date	Amount
Floyd Jones	First Washington Corp		
16268 38th N.E.	Stockbroker	6/4/98	\$5,000.00
Seattle, WA 98155	Y-T-D \$5,000.00	(Memo)	
Laurie McDonald-Jonsson 520 Pike Tower	Stellar International President/CEO	6/15/98	\$2,500.00
Suite 2200 Seattle, WA 98101	•	(Memo)	
	Y-T-D \$2,500.00		
Muckleshoot Tribe	Muckleshoot Tribe		
39015 172nd Ave SE		6/17/98	\$9,750.00
Auburn, WA 98092	Y-T-D \$10,750.00	(Memo)	•

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address	Employer/	
and ZIP Code	Occupation	Date Amount
Tina Podlodowski	City of Seattle	
624 - 14th Ave. East	City Concil Woman	6/17/98 \$1,925.00 (Memo)
Seattle, WA 98112	Y-T-D \$1,925.00	(Memo)
Puyallup Tribe	Puyallup Tribe	* - <b>/ /</b>
2002 East 28th Street Tacoma, WA 98404		6/17/98 \$5,000.00 (Memo)
Tacona, NA 30404	Y-T-D \$5,000.00	(Mario)
	•	
Gregory L. Shaw	Microsoft	
5402 Lake Washington Blvd.,		6/23/98 \$15,000.00
Kirkland, WA 98033	Y-T-D \$15,000.00	(Memo)
James D. Sinegal	Costco Wholesalers	
999 Lake Drive	President/CEO	6/4/98 \$10,000.00
Issaquah, WA 98027		(Memo)
	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	
	<b>4</b>	•

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

\$31,925.00

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amoun
Jack J. Spitzer 9725 S.E. 36th Mercer Island, WA 98040	Covenant Mortgage Corporat Chairman of the Board Y-T-D \$7,500.00		2,500.0
Squaxin Island Tribe SE 70 Squaxin Lane Shelton, WA 98584	Squaxin Island Tribe	6/17/98 (Memo)	\$500.0
Cynthia Stroum 1420 Fifth Ave., Suite 3000 Seattle, WA 98101	Self-Employed Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/22/98 \$ (Memo)	2,500.0
Douglas P. Taylor P.O. Box 446 College Place, WA 99324	Retired Y-T-D \$100.00	6/12/98 (Memo)	\$100.0

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

The transfer of the same of the

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount		
The Tulalip Tribes 6700 Totem Beach Road Marysville, WA 98271	The Tulalip Tribes	6/17/98 (Memo)	\$3,000.00		
Mary Byllic, MA 30272	Y-T-D \$3,000.00	<b>,</b>			
Upper Skagit Indian Tribe 1111 3rd Ave. Suite 3400	Upper Skagit Indian Trik	oe 6/15/98 (Memo)	\$4,000.00		
Seattle, WA 98101	Y-T-D \$4,000.00	•			
Vera J. West	Stobe Data, Inc.		<del></del>		
20553 N.E. 164th Street	V.P. Finance	6/15/98 (Memo)	\$5,000.00		
Woodinville,, WA 98072	Y-T-D \$5,000.00	(Melilo)			
	•				

-

 $\mathfrak{A}$ 

0 C

 $\bigcirc$  $\infty$ 

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 -- MEMO-ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address		Employer/	<del> </del>		
and ZIP Code		Occupation		Date	Amount
Anita Wicklund		Wicklund AFH			
18904 Burke North		Owner		6/15/98	\$2,500.00
Shoreline, WA 98133	•			(Mer	no)
		Y-T-D \$2,500.00	, , <b>*</b>		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	•
Subtotal of Receipts Thi	s Page				\$2,500.00

\$500.00

ස ස

**Q** 

2 0

8

7

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS SEATTLE EVENT 06/12/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

		DEMOCRATIC	SENATORIAL	CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing and ZIP Code	Address				Date	Amount
International	Associatio	on of Fire	Fighters		and the second s	<del>en de la composition /del> La composition de la
PAC 1750 New York Washington, DO		<b>N</b>			6/29/98 (Mer	\$500.00 no)
		•	Y-T-D \$50	00.00		

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Total This Period .....

\$6,000.00

## ITEMIZED RECEIPTS CALFORNIA VICTORY '98 ... MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Ashley Bryan 3461 Waverly Drive., #106 Los Angeles, CA 90027	ICG Communications ISP Major Acct. Exec. Y-T-D \$1,500.00	6/26/98 (Memo)	\$1,000.00
Frank J. Caufield 4 Embarcadero Center Suite 3520	Kleiner, Perkins & Cauf Partner	ield 6/12/98 (Memo)	\$2,500.00
San Francisco, CA 94111	Y-T-D \$2,500.00		
Peggy Drexler 2737 Vallejo Street San Francisco, CA 94123	Homemaker Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/10/98 (Memo)	\$2,500.00
	•	•	
	, •		
		-	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS CALFORNIA VICTORY, '98 MEMO ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amount
Mickey Drexler Two Harrison Street San Francisco, CA 94105	The Gap, Inc. President Y-T-D \$2,500.00	6/10/98 \$2,500.00 (Memo)
Barry R. Lipman 316 Walnut St. San Francisco, CA 94118	Goldfarb & Lipman Attorney Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/29/98 \$10,000.0 (Memo)
Phyllis Moldaw 80 Coghlan Lane Atherton, CA 94027	Homemaker Y-T-D \$1,250.00	6/12/98 \$1,250.0 (Memo)
Stuart G. Moldaw 700 Airport Boulevard Suite 200 Burlingame, CA 94010	Venture Capitalist Y-T-D \$1,250.00	6/12/98 \$1,250.0 (Memo)

8

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS CALFORNIA VICTORY '98 9 MEMO ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Ellen R. Sanger			and the second second
3600 Washington Street San Francisco, CA 94118	Retired	6/26/98 (Memo	\$1,500.00 )
	Y-T-D \$1,500.00		
Roselyne Swig	Artsource		<del></del>
3710 Washington Street San Francisco, CA 94118	President	6/26/98 (Memo	\$500.00 )
	Y-T-D \$5,500.00		<u>.</u>
			. •
Subtetal of Reseints Whis Des			40.000.00
Subtotal of Receipts This Pace Total This Period			\$2,000.00 \$23,000.00

တ ထ

S

0

0

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS CALFORNIA VICTORY '98 MEMO ENTRY

	DEMOCRATIO	C SENATORIA	L CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code				Date	Amount
Seafarers International 5201 Auth Way Camp Springs, MD 20746	Union PAC		500.00	6/12/98 (Memo)	\$500.00

	<del></del>	<del></del>
	•	
Subtotal of Receipts This Page		\$500.00
Total This Period		\$500.00
TOTAL THIS FELLOW	. 1	4500.00

00

S

0

∞ ∞

#### ITEMIZED-RECEIPTS: VICTORY 1998--MARCH MEMO ENTRY

Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Nix Law Firm 205 Linda Drive Daingerfield, TX 75638	Nix Law Firm PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN ATTACHED Y-T-D \$10,000.00	6/1/98 (Me	\$10,000.00 mo)
Subtotal of Receipts This Page			\$10,000.00 \$10,000.00

S

2

8

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN FOR NIX LAW FIRM MEMO ENTRY

	DEMOCRAT	IC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COM	MITTEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code		Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
Cary Patterson 205 Linda Drive Daingerfield TX. 75638	•	Nix Law Firm Attorney Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/1/98	\$5,000.00 (Memo)
Nelson Roach • 205 Linda Drive Daingerfield, TX 75638		Nix Law Firm Attorney Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/1/98	\$5,000.00 (Memo)



\$21,000.00

# TITEMIZED RECEIPTS VICTORY IN GEORGIA 07/09/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date Amound
	Randall Bentley 266 Martin Ridge Drive Marietta, GA 30064	Bentley, Bentley, Bentley Attorney Y-T-D \$1,000.00	6/19/98 \$1,000.00 (Memo)
ı	Emmet J. Bondurant 3900 One Atlantic Center 1201 West Peachtree St., N.W.	Bondurant, Mixson & Elmore Partner/Attorney	6/29/98 \$10,000.00 (Memo)
>	Atlanta, GA 30309	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	
)	Gary Bremer 6600 Powers Ferry Road	Simione Central	6/19/98 \$10,000.0
•	Atlanta, GA 30339	Y-T-D \$10,000.00	(Memo)
ğ		•	. •
>			
•			
•		•	
			•
		•	

Subtotal of Receipts This Page .....

# VICTORY IN GEORGIA 07/09/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes; other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

	DEMOCRATIO	C SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE	
	Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount
	Steven F. Bruning 627 Longstreet Drive Marietta, GA 30064	Newcomb & Boyd Partner Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/29/98 (Memo)	\$5,000.00
رن م م	Herbert M. Dangerfield 3815 Paces Ferry Rd., N.W. Atlanta, GA 30327	Retired Y-T-D \$500.00	6/16/98 (Memo)	\$500.00
	Duvall S. Fuqua 1201 West Peachtreet Street, N.W. Suite 5000 Atlanta, GA 30309	Homemaker Y-T-D \$5,000.00	6/15/98 (Memo)	\$5,000.00
0 ~		¢		

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS VICTORY IN GEORGIA 07/09/98 MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE					
Employer/ Occupation	Date	Amount			
Fuqua Capitol Corp President	6/15/98 (Memo)	\$5,000.00			
Green Capital Investors, Y-T-D \$9,000.00	L.P. 6/25/98 (Memo)	\$9,000.00			
PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN ATTACHED Y-T-D \$1,500.00	6/29/98 (Memo)	\$1,500.00			
	Employer/Occupation  Fuqua Capitol Corp President  Y-T-D \$5,000.00  Green Capital Investors,  Y-T-D \$9,000.00  PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN ATTACHED	Occupation Date  Fuqua Capitol Corp President 6/15/98  (Memo)  Y-T-D \$5,000.00  Green Capital Investors, L.P. 6/25/98  (Memo)  Y-T-D \$9,000.00  PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN ATTACHED 6/29/98  (Memo)			

8

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS VICTORY IN GEORGIA 07/09/98 — MEMO ENTRY

Programme and the second
'98 \$1,500. (Memo)
98 \$5,000. (Memo)
0/

0 0

33 C)

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

### PARTNERSHIP BREAKDOWN FOR JONES OSTEEN JONES & ARNOLD MEMO ENTRY

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

•	DEMOCRATI	C SENATOR	IAL CAMPAI	EN COMMIT	TEE	
Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code		Employer Occupation			Date	Amount
Billy N. Jones Post Office Box 800		Jones Os	teen Jones	& Arnold	6/29/98	\$1,500.00
Hinesville, GA 31313		V-T-D \$	1.500.00	*	(Mei	mo)

Subtotal of Receipts This Page \$1,500.00
Total This Period \$1,500.00

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate	schedul	-RAGE	OF
for each categ	ory of the	e <u>1</u>	1
Detailed Sumr	nary Pa	FOR LINE	NUMBER
	1.5	12	

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contribution purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full) FEC ID No. C00042366 Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Victory in 1998 Name of Employer Date (month Amount of Each Transfer day, year) Receipt this Period 06/12/98 9,996.78 430 South Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003 Occupation Receipt for: General Primary Aggregate Year-To-Date Other (specify): S Amount of Each B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month day, year) Receipt this Period Democratic Congressional Transfer 06/12/98 2,000.00 Campaign Committee 430 South Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. Occupation 20003 Receipt for: Primary Aggregate Year-To-Date Other (specify): Amount of Each Date (month C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer day, year) Receipt this Period Ohio Democratic Party Transfer 37 W. Broad St., Ste.430 06/15/98 35,000.00 Columbus, OH 43215 Occupation Receipt for: Primary General Aggregate Year-To-Date Other (specify): \$ Amount of Each D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month Receipt this Period Victory in Washington Transfer day, year) 06/26/98 105,483.29 430 S. Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003 0 Occupation Receipt for: Primary General S Aggregate Year-To-Date Other (specify): Amount of Each Date (month E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Transfer day, year) Receipt this Period Indiana Dem.Congressional 06/23/98 125,000.00 Victory Committee ക P.O. Box 3366 Indianapolis, IN 46206 Occupation Receipt for: Primary Aggregate Year-To-Date Other (specify): Amount of Each Name of Employer Date (month F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code day, year) Receipt this Period California Victory '98 Transfer 06/29/98 78,599.97 430 S. Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003 Occupation Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Aggregate Year-To-Date G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month Amount of Each Receipt this Period day, year) Michigan Democratic Party Transfer 606 Townsend Street 06/02/98 46,000.00 Lansing, MI 48933 Occupation Receipt for: Primary General Aggregate Year-To-Date \$ Other (specify): SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) 402,080.04 TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) . 402,080.04

# ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedul	RAGE	OF
Con mande sense in a se se		1
Detailed Summary Pa	FOR LIN	IE NUMBER

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may purposes, other than using the name and address of any political	not be sold or used by any person al committee to solicit contributions	for the purpose of from such commit	soliciting contribution tee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)	The grant of the control of the cont		*
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. (	200042366	•
A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Democratic Properties Corp. 430 South Capitol St., S.E.	Name of Employer Rent/Occupancy Refund	Date (month day, year) 06/10/98	Amount of Each Receipt this Period 13,668.76
Washington, D.C. 20003	Occupation		20,000
Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date S		
B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date \$		
C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date \$		•
D. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date \$5	•	
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date \$		
F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date S	<del></del>	
G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation	-	-
Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date S		
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			13,668.76
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	• • • • • • • • • • •		13,668.76

#### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedul		OF
for each category of the	e 1	1
Detailed Summary Pa	FOR LINE	NUMBER
	17	

NationsBank   The rest   N.W.   Washington, D.C. 20005   Occupation	Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may n purposes, other than using the name and address of any political			
A. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer   Date (month day, year)   Amount of Eac   Receipt this Peri   Cocupation   Cocupati	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)			
NationsBank   T30 15th Street, N.W.   Washington, D.C. 20005   Cocupation   Receipt for   Primary   General   Other (specify):   Other (specify)	Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. C	00042366	Maria da Salayana Maria da Maria
Receipt for: Primary General Appropriate 1-bits S Date (month day, year) Primary General Primary General Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary General Nations Bank Interest S Date (month day, year) Primary General Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary	NationsBank		day, year)	Receipt this Perio
Receipt for:			06/29/98	6,572.22
B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for:    Primary   General     Other (specify):   Appspt Na-Tobse   S     Cocupation   Receipt for:   Primary   General     Other (specify):   Appspt Na-Tobse   S     D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code     Name of Employer   Appspt Na-Tobse   S     Other (specify):   Appspt Na-Tobs	washington, b.c. 2000	Occupation	1	
Name of Employer   Code   Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer   Code   Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer   Name of Employer   Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer   Name of Employer   Name of Employer   Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer   N				•
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  C. Pull Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Rashington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Receipt for:  Occupation  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for:  Primary General  Other (specify):  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for:  Primary General  Other (specify):  Receipt for:  Primary General  Occupation  Recei			Data (month	Amount of Each
Receipt for:				Receipt this Perio
Receipt for:			06/30/98	2,161.5
Receipt for: Primary General Agree/re-Toble S  C. Full Name, Mailling Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Washingtor, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Name of Employer Interest 06/30/98  Receipt for: Primary General Name of Employer Interest 06/30/98  Receipt for: Primary General Name of Employer Interest 06/30/98  Receipt for: Primary General 06/30/98	Washington, D.C. 20005	Occupation		
C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.  Receipt for:    Other (specify):   Primary   General     Other (specify):   Agreet Yes-Tobbe   S	Receipt for: Primary General			
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agree Yes Toble S  Receipt for: Primar	Other (specify):	Aggregate Year-To-Date S		
Table   Name				Amount of Each Receipt this Perio
Receipt for:		Inceresc		485.90
Cither (specify):				
Other (specify):	Basis far	Occupation		
D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary General Name of Employer Interest Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Primary General Agreet Year-Totale Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agreet Year-Totale Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Cocupation  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agreet Year-Totale Street, Name of Employer Str		Acceptate Year Truliste		
730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):  F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify):  Receipt for: Primary General Occupation	والمنظم المراج والمراج		Date (month	Amount of Each
Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for:		Interest		Receipt this Perio
Cocupation   Primary   General   Agreet Yes-Toble   S	·		06/30/98	3,946.63
Other (specify):   Agreet Fear-To-Date   S	mashington, b.c. 20003	Occupation	<del> </del>	
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Other (specify):  F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Receipt for: Other (specify):  Receipt for: Other (specify):  General Other (specify):  Receipt for: Other (specify):  General Other (specify):  General Other (specify):  Receipt for: Other (specify):  Receipt for: Other (specify):  General Other (specify):  Receipt for: Other (specify):  General	Receipt for: Primary General			
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005  Receipt for: Other (specify): F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Receipt for: Other (specify):  Receipt for: Occupation				A A A C A A
Washington, D.C. 20005    Receipt for:				Receipt this Perior
Cocupation   Receipt for:			06/30/98	2,710.58
Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Aggregate Year-To-Date \$  F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Aggregate Year-To-Date \$  Other (specify): Aggregate Year-To-Date \$  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month day, year) Aggregate Year-To-Date \$  Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General	Washington, D.C. 20005	Occupation		
Other (specify):  F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Name of Employer  Occupation  Receipt for:  Other (specify):  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Occupation  Primary General  Other (specify):  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Occupation  Occupation  Page Year-To Date  Name of Employer  Date (month) day, year)  Amount of Each Receipt this Perioday, year)  Occupation  Receipt for:  Primary General  Occupation	Receipt for: Primary General	Occupation		
Occupation   Receipt for: Primary General   Other (specify): Aggreet Year ToDate \$   G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code   Name of Employer Date (month day, year)   Receipt this Period Receipt this Period Receipt this Period Receipt for: Primary General   Occupation   Primary General   Occupation   Occupat		Aggregate Year-To-Date \$5		•
Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Aggreet Year ToDate \$  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month day, year) Receipt for: Primary General	F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Name of Employer		
Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agregat Yas-To-Date \$  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month day, year)  Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General			day, year)	Receipt this Perior
Receipt for: Primary General Other (specify): Agreet Year To Date S  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Name of Employer Date (month day, year) Receipt this Period Receipt for: Primary General				
Other (specify):  G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Name of Employer  Date (month day, year)  Amount of Eac Receipt this Period Receipt this Period Receipt this Period Receipt for:  Receipt for:  Primary  General		Occupation	7	
G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code . Name of Employer Date (month day, year)  Occupation  Receipt for: Primary General		Annual Vol. V. Bah		•
Occupation Receipt for:    Primary   General   General   General   Primary   General			Date (month	Amount of Each
Receipt for:	or rathermanning Address and all doctor	name of Employer		Receipt this Period
Receipt for: General			1	
Receipt for:   Primary   General		Occupation		
	Receipt for: Primary General	- Jocupation	}	
		Aggregate Year-To-Date \$	•	•
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			15,876.87
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)			15,876.87

SCHEDULE H1 (effective 1/1/91)

#### METHOD OF ALLOCATION FOR SHARED FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES AND GENERIC VOTER DRIVE COSTS

NAME OF COMMITTEE	
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	-
NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES	
FIXED FEDERAL PERCENTAGE (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE LINE AND ENTER % IN BOX TO RIGHT)	%
DALL OTHER YEARS (60%)	
HOUSE AND SENATE PARTY CAMPAIGN COMMITTEES	
OR .	55 %
☐ FUNDS EXPENDED:  Ö ESTIMATED DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT FEDERAL	
Ö ESTIMATED DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT NON-FEDERAL . %	. %
ADJUSTMENTS TO FUNDS EXPENDED:  Ö ACTUAL DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT FEDERAL\$	
Ö ACTUAL DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT NON-FEDERAL \$	%
NOTE: FUNDS EXPENDED MUST BE USED IF THE FEDERAL PROPORTION IS GREATER THAN 65% IN ANY YEAR.	
SEPARATE SEGREGATED FUNDS AND NON-CONNECTED COMMITTEES	
G FUNDS EXPENDED:	·
Ö ESTIMATED DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT FEDERAL Ö ESTIMATED DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT NON-FEDERAL. %	%
ADJUSTMENTS TO FUNDS EXPENDED:	
Ö ACTUAL DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT FEDERAL \$ Ö ACTUAL DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT NON-FEDERAL \$	%
STATE AND LOCAL PARTY COMMITTEES	
BALLOT COMPOSITION	
CHECK ALL OFFICES APPEARING ON THE NEXT GENERAL ELECTION BALLOT:  NUMBER OF	
1. PRESIDENT	•
2. U.S. SENATE	
4. SUBTOTAL FEDERAL (ADD 1, 2, AND 3).	
5. GOVERNOR	
6. OTHER STATEWIDE OFFICE(S)	
8. STATE REPRESENTATIVE	- 1
9. LOCAL CANDIDATES	
11. SUBTOTAL NON-FEDERAL (ADD 5, 6, 7, 8, 9 AND 10)	
12. TOTAL POINTS (LINE 4 PLUS LINE 11)	
FEDERAL ALLOCATION = LINE 4 DIVIDED BY LINE 12	%

SCHEDULE I		ALLOCATION RATIOS			
fenecuse it its				PAGE	OF 1
NAME OF CO	MMITTEE			<u> </u>	
Democratio	Senatorial Campaign Com	mittee		1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
	RATIOS FOR INDIVIDUAL FUNDRA UPPORT APPEARING ON THIS RE	LISING EVENTS, EXEMPT ACTIVITIES, AND S	SHARED DIRECT		•
Methods of all	ocation:	•			
	AISING activities are allocated using federal proportion of monies raised	the "funds received method" where the federal.	il proportion of expenses	•	
	Factivities are allocated using the "teproportion of time or space devote	ime and space method" where the federal pro d to federal candidates.	portion of disbursements		
		ties are allocated according to benefit expecte on the benefit derived by federal candidates fro			
NAME OF AC	CTIVITY OR EVENT		FEDERAL 9	NON-F	EDERA
ACTIVITY IS:	. XFUNDRAISING EXEMPTERATIO IS NEW	r Ddirect candidate suppor Irevised XIsame as previousl	65.00 ET LY REPORTED		35.00
NAME OF AC	TIVITY OR EVENT		FEDERAL 9	NON-F	EDERA
ACTIVITY IS:		r Direct candidate suppor Revised Wsame as previousl			35.00
NAME OF AC	FIVITY OR EVENT		FEDERAL 9	NON-F	EDERA
ACTIVITY IS: CHECK IF TH		r Ddirect candidate suppor Irevised Dsame as previousi			
NAME OF AC	TIVITY OR EVENT		FEDÉRAL %	NON-F	EDERA
	<u></u>	r Direct candidate suppor			
ACTIVITY IS: CHECK IF TH	ERATIO IS NEW	REVISED DSAME AS PREVIOUS!	Y REPORTED		
NAME OF AC	TIVITY OR EVENT		FEDERAL 9	NON-F	EDERA
ACTIVITY IS:	. DFUNDRAISING EXEMP	r Ddirect candidate suppor Irevised Dsame as previousi	RT LY REPORTED		

FEDERAL %

FEDERAL %

NON-FEDERAL

NON-FEDERAL

NAME OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT

NAME OF ACTIVITY OR EVENT

ACTIVITY IS: . DFUNDRAISING EXEMPT . . . DDIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT

CHECK IF THE RATIO IS NEW..... DREVISED... DSAME AS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

CHECK IF THE RATIO IS NEW..... DREVISED... DSAME AS PREVIOUSLY REPORTED

0 2

S

0

CA

8

TRANSFERS FROM

OF	
10	-
	10 15 10

		•	•		FOR LINE 18
NAME OF COMMITTEE					AL AMOUNT NSFERRED
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Commit	tee			<u> </u>	
NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT			F RECEIPT	\$	
Non-Federal Corporate	Agreement of the second	06/09/		1	37,118.35
	BREA	DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED	Best Park	THE PARTY
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT		Na relegado a
en jaron er en	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	CANDIDATE	44 17 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	9,331.99		SUPPORT	<b>新</b> 为"大大"	Victory and a reservice of the control of
				2 - 27	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)		Same of the second	المراجع والأشراق فيراد	tive in	e de la companya de l
a) RS 198	APS-3216-5444			4.84	in the second
b) <u>SP'98</u>	918 1 2 2 2 2 2 2	3,450.15			
c)d)	A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	. 620 C. D. C.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
•			747	. W	
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)					
a)	CALL THE		and the control of th		
b)	er (erre) vers	<b>清晰的社员会对了</b>		137	
c)	Property of the State of	and in the second			
d)				. ***	and the second s
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support					
NAME OF ACCOUNT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DATE OF	RECEIPT		
Nam Badawal G				\$ (1	N-KIND)
Non-Federal Corporate	1	06/01/	98	1	1,800.00
		DOMAI OF TRANSPER	DECEMED	A Charles	name of the second of the seco
		DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED		
	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND-		Same Sugar	The state of the s
		DIRECT FUND-	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	Berger	AND SHEET TO
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	e leg	
•	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	e leg	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS ' 98	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS ' 98 b)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS ' 98	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS ' 98 b) c)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS ' 98  b)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS ' 98  b)	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00  1,800.00	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT  TOTALS FOR EADMIN.//OTER	DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  1,800.00  1,800.00  REAKDOWN OF TRANDIRECT FUND-	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT		

٠Q

0

980

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE	To	)F	
2	] ]	0	

FOR LINE 18

BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  ADMINI./VOTER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  TO Total Administrative/Voter Drive  308.28  Total Administrative/Voter Drive  40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40  40  4	IND)
ADMIN.//OTER DIRECT FUND-RAISING AMOUNT  Total Administrative/Voter Drive  308.28  Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  B) C) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)  B) C) BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIPT  NON-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
ii) Total Administrative/Voter Drive 308.28 SUPPORT  iii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising . e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising .  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support .  NAME OF ACCOUNT  NAME OF ACCOUNT  NON-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
i) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a)	IND)
a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	IND)
c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising .  ii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  NAME OF ACCOUNT  Non-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  C) BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising ii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  NAME OF ACCOUNT Non-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  C) BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	IND)
d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising .  i) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  IAME OF ACCOUNT  Non-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  (IN-KI	IND)
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	IND)
Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)	IND)
a)	IND)
a)	IND)
b)	IND)
c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  IAME OF ACCOUNT  DATE OF RECEIPT On-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  (IN-KI	IND)
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  AME OF ACCOUNT  DATE OF RECEIPT  On-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  (IN-KI	END)
Candidate Support  AME OF ACCOUNT  On-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  Candidate Support  (IN-KI  06/09/98	IND)
AME OF ACCOUNT  On-Federal Mixed  BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  (IN-KI 06/09/98	IND)
	1,062.81
DRIVE AMOUNT RAISING AMOUNT ACTIVITY/DIRECT	
Total Administrative Mater Drive	Taranta da
Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	
a) RS 98 1,062.81	of managements
b)	
c)	ALC: CONTRACT OF
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	19.4
Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support	ب الا البيدة المحكمين المكتب
(List Events-Amounts For Each)	
b)	COMPAND ON SECTION
	The state of the s
	and the second
The state of the s	
Candidate Support	<b>5.33</b>
TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED	
TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED  ADMIN./VOTER DIRECT FUND- EXEMPT DRIVE AMOUNT RAISING AMOUNT ACTIVITY/DCS	
UBTOTAL THIS PAGE	1,371.09
OTAL THIS PERIOD.	

S

C

 $\infty$ 

#### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PA	3E	OF	
L3.	4	10	
			-

FOR LINE 18 TOTAL AMOUNT NAME OF COMMITTEE TRANSFERRED Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee DATE OF RECEIPT NAME OF ACCOUNT \$ 26,779.00 06/15/98 Non-Federal Mixed **BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED** ADMIN. VOTER DIRECT FUND-**EXEMPT** ACTIVITY/DIRECT DRIVE AMOUNT RAISING AMOUNT CANDIDATE SUPPORT 19,619.71 Total Administrative/Voter Drive . . . . . Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) SP'98 b) **建设设计划** C) Contact The Contact Co MATERIAL TO A PARTY d) 7,159.29 Provide Milita e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising . . . . iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) 4.4 10 a) b) C) a a march a supplied majority of the species of the d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct A 78 . 1.29 DATE OF RECEIPT NAME OF ACCOUNT \$ 3,912.08 06/15/98 Non-Federal Corporate **BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED** ADMIN. NOTER **DIRECT FUND-EXEMPT** ACTIVITY/DIRECT DRIVE AMOUNT RAISING AMOUNT CANDIDATE SUPPORT Total Administrative/Voter Drive . . . 1. FT 1. 24 SHAP 1-07 SECULAR STREET Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS'98 3,912.08 £ 3559 . c) THE WAST TO d) 3,912.08 e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising . . . Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) The second secon THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF TH 2000 - 100 (10 to 2000) - 100 (10 to 2000) STATE OF THE PARTY e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED **DIRECT FUND-EXEMPT** ADMIN.NOTER DRIVE AMOUNT **RAISING AMOUNT** ACTIVITY/DCS SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE ...... 11,071.37 30,691.08 19,619.71 TOTAL THIS PERIOD.....

0 5

O

2 0

9 8 0

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE 4	<b>GF</b> 10
FOR L	INE 18

NAME OF COMMITTEE			, 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10 · 10	TOTAL AMOUNT
		r		TRANSFERRED
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committ	ee	DATE OF	RECEIPT	(IN-KIND)
	•		•	\$ 137.60
Non-Federal Individual	DDEAK	06/11/ DOWN OF TRANSFER		
	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT	
			CANDIDATE SUPPORT	AND AND SECTION
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive				
				The state of the s
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)			のなながれ	Landing in the land
a) RS <sup>1</sup> 98		157.00		A MARTINE MARKET
b)	Martin Service		William W.	STATE OF STREET
d)			<b>東京の開発の開発して発</b>	
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundralsing	. 高音器如子 1997年	137.60	R television in	
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)				
a)		#19 C# 92. C		
b)		<b>公司法<b>加</b>尼美拉尔</b>		
с)	esten entre			
d)		The second of th		
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct		The state of the s		The second secon
Candidate Support			RECEIPT	(IN-KIND)
				\$ 741.75
ar . m. da I To disari da o i				141.731
Non-Federal Individual	T DOCAL	06/11/		i de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del la co
Nou-Ledelal Individual		DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED	i de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del la co
Nou-Lederal Individual	ADMIN./VOTER	DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED EXEMPT	
Non-lederal Individual		DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	i de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del la co
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT  TOTALS FOR	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN.//OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT  TOTALS FOR ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75  741.75  BREAKDOWN OF TRA  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  NSFER RECEIVED EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DCS	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT  TOTALS FOR ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75  741.75  BREAKDOWN OF TRA  DIRECT FUND-	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  NSFER RECEIVED EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DCS	
ii) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	ADMIN./OTER DRIVE AMOUNT  TOTALS FOR ADMIN./OTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DOWN OF TRANSFER  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT  741.75  741.75  BREAKDOWN OF TRA  DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	RECEIVED  EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  NSFER RECEIVED EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DCS	

#### RECEIPT SCHEDULE H3

(effective 1/1/91)

0 6

0

 $\Box$ 

C

8

7

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE OF 5 10

					FOR LINE 18
N/	AME OF COMMITTEE				TOTAL AMOUNT
De	emocratic Senatorial Campaign Committ	tee			TRANSFERRED
	AME OF ACCOUNT		DATE	OF RECEIPT	(IN-KIND)
No	on-Federal Corporate	•	06/1	10/98	\$ (IN-KIND) 1,420.23
140	m rederar corporace	BREAL	KDOWN OF TRANSI		1,420.25
		ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND		
		DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOU		MODEL PORT OF THE PARTY OF THE
	<b></b>		And the second	SUPPORT	
i)	Total Administrative/Voter Drive	195, 15 11 19945		Sini Tanan kanpanyan kanpanyan	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
ii)	Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	F-3 (3-28)			
••,	a) RS 198		1,420.	23	
	b)				
	c)	gettemany and dealer		3-12-2-3	The state of the s
	d)	Crana and the	1 400		
	e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	erest sections are tens	1,420.2	23 A	
iii)	Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support				
•	(List Events-Amounts For Each)				
	a)				
	b)				
	d)		16.		
	e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct			× 6	
	Candidate Support	and first	To provide a state of the state		The special deposition of the second
NA	ME OF ACCOUNT		DATE	OF RECEIPT	
No	n-Federal Corporate		06/1	6/98	\$ 32,519.87
		BREAK	DOWN OF TRANSF		The same of the sa
		ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND	- EXEMPT	And the second s
		DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOU	NT ACTIVITY/DIRECT	Carlo Control of State of
**	Third Advictor of Advices	11 405 00	<b>第</b>	CANDIDATE SUPPORT	Control of the second
i)	Total Administrative/Voter Drive	11,495.99	ALTONOMIC CONTRACTOR	THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON ASSESSMENT OF THE P	The second secon
ii)	Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)		-		
,	a) RS'98	Sugar, Santa Company Company		63	
	b) SP'98	<b>Hamman State</b>		The second secon	A SECOND
	c)	and the state of t			THE RESERVE OF
	d)				Burney Art The Control of the Contro
	e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	19 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
iii)	Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support		ませんなはなる シアー・カー・カンディ アフティー		
,	(List Events-Amounts For Each)		the stage of the		
	a)				
	b)			765 586	
	c)	All the second s			
	e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct				
	Candidate Support				
٠				RANSFER RECEIVED	Mineral March College
		ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND		
		DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOU	NT ACTIVITY/DCS	
SI	BTOTAL THIS PAGE	11,495.99	22 444 1	,	22 040 10
UU	BIOTAL IMB FAGE	11,493.99	22,444.1	<u></u>	33,940.10
TO	TAL THIS DERIOD	•		ļ	

\$

0

O

9 8 0

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE	OF
6	10
FOR L	INE 18

NAME OF COMMITTEE				TOTAL AMOUNT
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committ	<b>66</b>		•	TRANSFERRED
NAME OF ACCOUNT		DATE O	F RECEIPT	
Non-Federal Corporate		06/26/	98	\$ 873.42
Non-rederar Corporate	BREAK	DOWN OF TRANSFER		Control of the Contro
	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	
m. Tutat Adultatatustima Adalah Dalah	873.42		SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	0/3.42		A CONTRACTOR	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	EL TANDA	The second of	是是可以可以	
a)	n jenne i majelije			
b)	in the same of the		Market and the second second	
c)			the state of martin and	
d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	Allegen order			
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)				
a)			The same of the sa	
b)	Section - April 19			
c)				
d)				
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	and the second of the second o		and the state of t
NAME OF ACCOUNT		DATE OF	RECEIPT	
Non Padawal Components		06/30/	'00	\$ 31,695.58
Non-Federal Corporate	BREAK	DOWN OF TRANSFER		a construir de la construir de
				to the second
	ADMIN. NOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT		The second secon
·	DRIVE AMOUNT		ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	Constitution of the Consti
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
	19,910.04	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	19,910.04	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	19,910.04	4, 626.25	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS '98  b) SP '98  c)	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d)	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS '98  b) SP '98  c)	19,910.04	A, 626.25 • 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support	19,910.04	A, 626.25 • 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a)	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198  b) SP 198  c)  d)  e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support  (List Events-Amounts For Each)  a)  b)	19,910.04	A, 626.25 7, 159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a)	DRIVE AMOUNT  19,910.04	A, 626.25 7, 159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	DRIVE AMOUNT  19,910.04	A, 626.25 7, 159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d)	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	DRIVE AMOUNT  19,910.04  TOTALS FOR	A, 626.25 7, 159.29	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	19,910.04	4,626.25 7,159.29 11,785.54	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  OF THE SUPP	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support	TOTALS FOR ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	4, 626.25 7, 159.29 11, 785.54  BREAKDOWN OF TRAIDIRECT FUNDRAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  OF THE SUPP	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)  a) RS 198 b) SP 198 c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising  iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) a) b) c) d) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	19,910.04  19,910.04  TOTALS FOR ADMIN NOTER	4, 626.25 7, 159.29 11, 785.54  BREAKDOWN OF TRAIDIRECT FUNDRAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  OF THE SUPP	

 $\infty$ 

0

S

2 0

9 8 0

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE OF 10 FOR LINE 18

NAME OF COMMITTEE  Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committ	ee			TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
NAME OF ACCOUNT		DATE O	F RECEIPT	
Non-Federal Corporate		06/30/	'98	\$ 408.18
Non reactar corporate	BREAK	DOWN OF TRANSFER		CHE SERVICE WATERWAY
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	ere e di
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	251.16		SUPPORT	
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)				
a) RS'98	A Commence of the same of the	157.02	Jan Line Barra al	
b)	MANAGER STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		を とうない かんかん 一大	was in the state of the state o
c)	<b>建筑建筑</b> 的。			
d)	教育等の方面を		HOLY OF THE ACTOR	
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising		157.02		
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)	* ***	de me	**************************************	
a)		新花·罗斯·温斯)的		
b)	成的。	Table Company		
c)	en Table - Towns	entage acres		
d)	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PA			
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support	The second secon			The manner of the second
NAME OF ACCOUNT			RECEIPT	\$ (IN-KIND)
New Tedamal Company		. 06/24/	′ac	20,000.00
Non-Federal Corporate	PREAM	DOWN OF TRANSFER		
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT	
N. Turkki orani kalendari in Boro			SUPPORT	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive				
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	State Company State And State Company	20,000,00		
a) RS 198	ALLES OF THE RESIDENCE	i	The second second second	
b)	A COLUMN TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF TH	•		
c)	Harris Harris		Contact Carrage Contact	
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	y recommended the	20,000.00	WALLES FERRENCE TO	The second of the second of the second
-,	MACHINE TO THE COMMISSION OF	many and a second	The state of the s	TO PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support		The second second		
(List Events-Amounts For Each)			A Profession Statement of the	
a)	THE PERSON OF THE PERSON			
b)		A STATE OF THE STA		
c)		The second second	<del>}</del>	
Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct     Candidate Support				
		BREAKDOWN OF TRAI	NSFER RECEIVED	de about the second standard to be
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT	
SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE	251.16	20,157.02		20,408.18
TOTAL THIS PERIOD				

S

00

7

#### TRANSFERS FROM **NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS**

PAGE OF 10

FOR LINE 18 NAME OF COMMITTEE **TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED** Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT (IN-KIND) \$ Non-Federal Individual 06/24/98 46,690.72 **BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED** ADMIN. VOTER **DIRECT FUND-EXEMPT DRIVE AMOUNT** RAISING AMOUNT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT TAR A Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) 46,690.72 a) SP'98 ではいいかでしょう 53 b) C) William Beach NEW THEORY 46,690.72 e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising . . . iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) my manage and last C) pagetymic and the second e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct The state of the s ercia esper especialme may NAME OF ACCOUNT DATE OF RECEIPT \$ Non-Federal Corporate 06/24/98 36,004.36 **BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED** ADMIN.NOTER **DIRECT FUND-EXEMPT** DRIVE AMOUNT RAISING AMOUNT ACTIVITY/DIRECT CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE O **CANDIDATE** SUPPORT 27,240.67 NUMBER OF SERVICE Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) 6,864.15 a) RS'98 The second of the second of the second b) SP'98 1,899.54 (2) (2) MANAGE OF FOREIGN TO SERVER and the property of A THE THE WAS A STATE OF 8,763.69 e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising . . . . interes of the con-iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each) which the management of the second a) Marie Pres President ь١ The second secon C) e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct CHIEF WAR Candidate Support . TOTALS FOR BREAKDOWN OF TRANSFER RECEIVED ADMIN MOTER **DIRECT FUND-EXEMPT DRIVE AMOUNT** RAISING AMOUNT ACTIVITY/DCS SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE ..... 27,240.67 55,454.41 82,695.08 TOTAL THIS PERIOD.....

### RECEIPT SCHEDULE H3

(effective 1/1/91)

·O

2 0

980

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE OF 9 10 FOR LINE 18

NAME OF COMMITTEE				TOTAL AMOUNT
	•			TRANSFERRED
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committ NAME OF ACCOUNT	iee	DATE O	F RECEIPT	
	•			\$
Non-Federal Mixed	<del></del>	06/30/		5,608.65
		(DOWN OF TRANSFER		
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT	
	Old E 7 dill Old 1		CANDIDATE	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	3,594.99		SUPPORT	The sub-thick
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) RS 198		400 55		
b) SP'98	Salar Car A	1.533.11	rg. Sport with	AND STATES
c)	ADAMA SALA	1,000.11		🛨 in the first of the Samuel Control of the
d)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		# TATAL CONT	
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	716		Mary Company Company	Carried San San .
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support			The section of the se	
(List Events-Amounts For Each)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
a)				
b)		CHARLES CALLED		
c)	The state of the s	200 200 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	<del></del>	
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	An	The same of the sa		A CONTRACT OF THE PROPERTY OF
Candidate Support		Sign Stranger to		from the first series of
NAME OF ACCOUNT		DATE OF	RECEIPT	•
Non-Federal Mixed		06/30/	98	\$ 4,134.13
	BREAK	DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED	
	ADMIN. VOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DIRECT CANDIDATE	
i) Total Administrative/Voter Drive	2,595.91		SUPPORT	Anti-
,	Partie of the Partie	THE RESERVE		
ii) Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)	بونت وفات ما الدارات	The second second		Application of the second
a) RS 198	Contraction of the second	339.06		
b) <u>SP'98</u> c)	Survive out and the	. 1,199.16		
d)				The Control of the Co
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising	Was the state of	1,538.22		
-		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		
iii) Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)				
a)			Control of the second	
b)				
c)	TOW Y COLUMN	THE PERSON NAMED IN		
d)				the same and the same of the s
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support		FOR MARIE		
		REAKDOWN OF TRAN	ISFER RECEIVED	
	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DCS	
SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE	6,190.90	3,551.88		9,742.78
	0,100.00	2,331.00		2, 124.10

Ŷ

o ⊘

∞ O

### TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS

PAGE OF 10 10 FOR LINE 18

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Commi	ttee			TOTAL AMOUNT TRANSFERRED
NAME OF ACCOUNT	ccec	DATE O	F RECEIPT	(TM WIND)
	•			\$ (IN-KIND).
Non-Federal Corporate		06/30/		1,638.
		(DOWN OF TRANSFER		
	ADMIN./VOTER DRIVE AMOUNT	DIRECT FUND- RAISING AMOUNT	EXEMPT ACTIVITY/DIRECT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	NAISING AMOUNT	CANDIDATE	
Total Administrative/Voter Drive		Provide the second	SUPPORT	ATTERNOOF THE
			THE THE PART	
Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)		A STANCE OF		
a) SP'98	<b>建筑工业产业机构</b>	1,638:00	to with the same	
b)			en de la composition	
c)			P MET PROVIDE	
d)				Company of the second second second
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising				<b>第16</b>
Communication to the communication of the communica	The said the said of the said			
Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)				
			TO THE CONTRACT CONTR	1000000000000000000000000000000000000
a)				
c)				
d)	Indiana com combinado de como	Minary Property		
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct	and the second of the second o	APRILITY AND STATE AND STATE OF THE STATE OF		The same of the sa
Candidate Support		was shown as		
		06/17/ DOWN OF TRANSFER	RECEIVED	3,100.
	ADMIN./VOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
•	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	CANDIDATE	
Total Administrative/Voter Drive		A CONTRACTOR	SUPPORT	
		THE PLANTS OF STREET	CAMPO DECEMBE	
Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each)				
Direct Fundraising (List Events-Amounts for Each) a) SP 198	er see a see see	3,100.00	<b>10-45</b> - 100 - 11	
b)			なる。	
c)			the state of the s	
d)			in the second	48.7
e) Total Amount Transferred For Direct Fundraising		3,100.00		
Formal Astronomy, Sp. 1884 and Sp. 18		Section 19		
Exempt Activity/Direct Candidate Support (List Events-Amounts For Each)				
	or continue of the	** Labor School Service	The Shirts of the Shirt	
a)	Property Commence of the Comme		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
c)				
d)		######################################		
e) Total Amount Transferred for Exempt Activity/Direct				
Candidate Support				
	TOTALS FOR B	REAKDOWN OF TRAN	SFER RECEIVED	
	ADMIN.NOTER	DIRECT FUND-	EXEMPT	
	DRIVE AMOUNT	RAISING AMOUNT	ACTIVITY/DCS	RECEIVED AND A PROPERTY.
UDTOTAL TING DAGE		, ,,,,		
	1	4,738.00		4,738.
UDITUIAL THIS PAGE	•	17.150.00		
OTAL THIS PAGE		160,730.85		255,953.

 $\infty$ 

9

# DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 JOINT FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE SBC Management Services, Inc.	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events	DAŢE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
1401 I Street, N.W., Ste.1100 Washington, DC 20005	IN-KIND #1	06/01/98	1,800.00	0.00	1,800.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 487,219.05		EXEMPT UPPORT		See Transfer #: 1	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DSCC Corporate Account 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 1	06/01/98	1,170.00	1,170.00	SHARE 0.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		See In-Kind #: 1	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Andrews Office Products  Box 630726  Baltimore, MD 21263-0726	Office Expenses	06/04/98	22.06	14.34	SHARE 7.72
Salamore, WD 21200-0720	98ADM				
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,080,230.32	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Andrews Office Products Box 630726 Baltimore, MD 21263-0726	Office Expenses	06/04/98	239.79	155.86	83.93
Balantole, ind 11200 c. 10	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TC-C-TE 1.080,470.11	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
AT&T Credit Corporation P.O. Box 93603 Chicago, IL 60673-3603	Equipment	06/04/98	726.19	472.02	254.17
	98AUM		_		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,081,196.30	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Bell Atlantic P.O. Box 17398 Baltimore, MD 21297	Telephone	06/04/98	35.87	23.32	12.55
walliard in a care	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,303.08	E FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,993.91	1,835.54	2,158.37
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

#### DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4

(effective 1/1/91)

### ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

FOR LINE 21a

		Same Carried Co.			
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Camp	oaign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Chidlow, Carl D. 100 Roberts Lane, #200 Alexandria, VA 22314	Travel & Meeting Local	06/04/98	9.50	6.18	3.32
Micharia, VA 20019	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 487,228.55	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
David L. Andrukitis, Inc. 50 E Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Printing	06/04/98	19.56	12.71	6.85
	98RS	<del></del>	·		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,322.64	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SO	EXEMPT JPPORT		·	
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Hansen, Joe 4902 S. Oxbow Ave. Sioux Falls, SD 57106	Travel/Lodging	06/04/98	1,082.37	703.54 -	378.83
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,082,278.67	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Lucent Technologies Box 27-5785 Kansas City, MO 64184-5785	Equipment Maintenance	06/04/98	42.30	27.50	14.80
••	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,082,320.97	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	Delivery	06/04/98	148.97	96.83	52.14
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,082,469.94	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	Delivery	06/04/98	11.52	7.49	4.0
Transmigrom, DO 20000-1010	98RS				

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,314.22	854.25	459.97
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)	•		

S

C

# DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 31.45	FEDERAL SHARE 20.44	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 11.0
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 487,260.00	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98RS	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 27.81	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 9.73
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,361.97	TY FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98ADM	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 24.50	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 8.57
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,082,494.44	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	, EXEMPT			
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98RS	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 87.50	FEDERAL SHARE 56.88	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 30.62
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,449.47	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98SP	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 34.75	FEDERAL SHARE 22.59	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 12.16
ATEGORY ADMINISTRATIZEN/OTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 487,294.75	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT _			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98ADM	DATE 06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT - 88.75	FEDERAL SHARE 57.69	NON-FEDERAL SHARE . 31.06
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,082,583.19	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	294.76	191.61	103.15
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62

		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	·	10112112112
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee	-	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 55.56
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,608.22	X FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		•	
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 11.50	FEDERAL SHARE 7.48	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 4.02
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 487,306.25	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 7.25	FEDERAL SHARE 4.71	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.54
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,615.47	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 7.96	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>4.29</b>
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,627.72	X FUNDRAISING - DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98RS	DATE 06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 9.10	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 4.90
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 666,641.72	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT "			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Four Seasons Hotel Houston 1300 Lamar Street Houston, TX 77010	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98RS	06/04/98	1,537.19	FEDERAL SHARE 999.17	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 538.02
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 668,178.91	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			,

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,740.94	1,131.61	609.33
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

L

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 5 62

	-				FOR LINE 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Gilbert & Wolfand, P.C. 2201 Wisconsin Avenue, N.W. Washington, DC 20007	PURPOSE/EVENT Accounting 98ADM	06/04/98	5,911.00	75 DERAL SHARE 3,842.15	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2,068.85
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,088,494.19	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  K & S Millwork, Inc. 10416 Theodore Green Blvd.  White Plains, MD 20695	PURPOSE/EVENT  Equipment Maintenance  98ADM	06/04/98	136.43	FEDERAL SHARE 88.68	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 47.75
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,088,630.62	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ace LocksmithService, Inc. 4846 Long View Road Temple Hills, MD 20748	PURPOSE/EVENT  Equipment Maintenance 98ADM	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 86.95	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 46.82
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1.088,764.39	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Danka Office Imaging Co. Box 640361 Pittsburgh, PA 15264-0361	PURPOSE/EVENT  Equipment  Maintenance  98ADM	06/04/98	950.77	FEDERAL SHARE 618.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 332.77
CATEGORY × ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,089,715.16	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			·
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Dockside Express Ltd. P.O. Box 122 Tilghman, MD 21671	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98SP	DATE 06/04/98	1,247.00	FEDERAL SHARE 810.55	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 436.45
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 488,553.25	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT . UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Dwyer, Sheila M. 3304 Wyndham Circle #239 Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local 98SP	06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT . 10.00	FEDERAL SHARE 6.50	NON-FEDERAL SHARE - 3.50
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 488,563.25	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	8,388.97	5,452.83	2,936.14
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62

					1 LOUTING STR
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee	A CANADA A CAMPANA A CAMPA	and the
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Torricelli, Susan 1300 Connecticut Ave.,N.W.#600	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	DATE 06/04/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 132.74
Washington, DC 20036	9BRS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 668,558.17	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Cowell, Lisa 4106 Vanderbilt Ct. Fairfax, VA 22030	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98SP	DATE 06/05/98	FOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 210.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 489,163.25	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Lucent Technologies Box 27-5785 Kansas City, MO 64184-5785	PURPOSE/EVENT  Equipment  Maintenance	DATE 06/05/98	TOTAL AMOUNT - 834.90	FEDERAL SHARE 542.69	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 292.21
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,090,550.06	98ADM  FUNDRAISING  DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Lucent Technologies Box 27-5785 Kansas City, MO 64184-5785	PURPOSE/EVENT  Equipment  Maintenance  Credit 98ADM	06/05/98	TOTAL AMOUNT -0.08	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -0.03
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,090,549.98	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98ADM	DATE 06/05/98	73.50	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 25.72
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,090,623.48	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT •			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  Credit  98ADM	DATE 06/05/98	TOTAL AMOUNT -38.25	FEDERAL SHARE -24.86	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -13.39
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,090,585.23		EXEMPT IPPORT			' '

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,849.33	1,202.08	647.25
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

0

9 8 0

### JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62
FOR LINE 21a

FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Freeport-McMoran, Inc. 50 F St., N.W., #1050 Washington, DC 20001	Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/05/98	1,780.00	1,157.00	SHARE 623.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 670,338.17	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT PPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Chateau Hotel 4195 Solano Ave. Napa, CA 94558	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging Refund 98RS	DATE 06/08/98	-1,489.60	-968.24	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -521.36
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 668,848.57	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT PPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local 98ADM	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 696.00	FEDERAL SHARE 452.40	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 243.60
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,091,281.23	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT PPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  David L. Andrukitis, Inc.  50 E Street, S.E.  Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98SP	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE . 12.71	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>6.85</b>
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 489,182.81	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE D.C. Treasurer D.C. Office of Tax and Revenue P.O. Box 14360 Washington, D.C. 20044	PURPOSE/EVENT Fees 98ADM	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 25.00	FEDERAL SHARE 16.25	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 8.75
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,091,306.23	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT <sup>®</sup>			
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Dwyer, Sheila M. 3304 Wyndham Circle #239  Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98SP	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 600.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 210.00

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,630.96	1,060.12	570.84
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE	OF
8	62

					PON LINE 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE Economy Office Products, Inc. P.O. Box 3328 Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses	06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 3.23	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1.74
	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 668,853.54	T FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Economy Office Products, Inc. P.O. Box 3328 Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	Office Expenses	06/08/98	500.30	325.20	175.10
	98ADM		4		·
CATEGORY * ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1.091,806.53	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Economy Office Products, Inc. P.O. Box 3328	Office Expenses	06/08/98	25.36	16.48	8.88
Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	98RS				
CATEGOR1 ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 668,878.90	× FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Economy Office Products, Inc. P.O. Box 3328 Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	Office Expenses	06/08/98	28.75	18.69	10.06
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE		EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,091,835.28	DIRECT CANDIDATE SI				
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Economy Office Products, Inc.	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
P.O. Box 3328 Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	Office Expenses	06/08/98	74.99	48.74	26.25
Wernineld, VA 221 10-3320	98SP				
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 489,857.80	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE ST				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Economy Office Products, Inc. P.O. Box 3328 Merrifield, VA 22116-3328	Office Expenses Credit	06/08/98	-570.48	-370.81	SHARE -199.67
	98ADM				
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,091,264.80	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
	·····		<u></u>		

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	63.89	41.53	22.36
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

Ś

2 0

0 8 6

Q

0 N

 $\circ$  $\infty$ 

(effective 1/1/91)

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4

# JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

FOR LINE 218

the state of the s				<u> </u>	
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Jaime Hamlin Catering RFD 261-K Vineyard Haven, MA 02568	Catering/Events	06/08/98	2,128.00	1,383.20	· 744.80
·	98SP .				
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE - SVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 491,985.80	T FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT PPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	Travel/Lodging	06/08/98	1,202.50	781.63	420.8
*See Memo entry attached	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,092,467.30	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
ULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	Telephone	06/08/98	376.43	244.68	131.7
*See Memo entry attached	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 669,255.33	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT	٠		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	Travel/Lodging	06/08/98	167.49	108.87	58.6
*See Memo entry attached	98RS	,	1		
SA1200/11	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 669,422.82	DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE .	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	Travel/Lodging	06/08/98	224.00	145.60	78.4
*See Memo entry attached	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 669,646.82	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank of Delaware, NA* P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	Travel/Lodging	06/08/98	2,313.89	1,504.03	809.8
*See Memo entry attached	98RS		1		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	* FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	I	1	i

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	6,412.31	4,168.01	2,244.30
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

S

0

S

8

1

### JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 10 62 FOR LINE 21s

				a processing series	FOR LINE 21s
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	06/08/98	1,227.00	FEDERAL SHARE 797.55	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 429.45
*See memo entry attached	98RS				
CATEGORY · ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 673,187.71	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  NationsBank of Delaware, NA * P.O. Box 85350 Louisville, KY 40285-5350  *See memo entry attached	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 315.39	FEDERAL SHARE 205.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 110.39
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 673,503.10	** FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE NationsBank of Delaware N.A. * P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580	PURPOSE/EVENT Fees	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 91.98	FEDERAL SHARE 59.79	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 32.19
*See memo entry attached	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,092,559.28	_ FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE NationsBank of Delaware N.A. * P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	DATE 06/08/98	1,383.53	FEDERAL SHARE 899.29	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 484.24
*See memo entry attached	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 493,369.33	× FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE NationsBank of Delaware N.A* P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 539.23	FEDERAL SHARE 350.50	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 188.73
*See memo entry attached  CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 674,042.33	98RS  * FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT _			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  NationsBank of Delaware N.A. * P.O. Box 85580  Louisville, KY 40285-5580  *See memo entry attached	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 242.40	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 84.84
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,092,801.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SL	EXEMPT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,799.53	2,469.69	1,329.84
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

٠<u>0</u>.

0

9 8 0

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 11 62 FOR LINE 21a

					FOR LINE 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee	•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE NationsBank of Delaware N.A. * P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	DATE .	108.07	FEDERAL SHARE 70.25	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 37.82
*See memo attached attached	98RS			•	
CATEGORY. " ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE   EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 674,150.40	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	Legal Services	06/08/98	7,500.00	4,875.00	SHARE 2,625.00
	98ADM				'
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,100,301.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	PEXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	Legal Services	06/08/98	192.97	125.43	67.54
	98ADM				
CATEGORY A ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,100,494.65	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	Legal Services	06/08/98	1,948.50	1,266.53	SHARE <b>681.97</b>
	98ADM	•			
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,102,443.15	DIRECT CANDIDATE ST			i	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE 4	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	Legal Services	06/08/98	34.29	22.29	SHARE <b>12.00</b>
3.5, 2.5	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,102,477.44	FUNDRAISING C	EXEMPT JPPORT *			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	Legal Services	06/08/98	644.00	418.60	SHARE 225.40
,	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE CHARLES TO THE CONTROL OF TH	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SL	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	10,427.83	6,778.10	3,649.73
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

# JOINT FEDERAL MON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF .12 -62

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Legal Services 98ADM	06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 8.25	FEDERAL SHARE 5.36	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.89
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,103,129.69	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Legal Services 98ADM	DATE 06/08/98	1,508.75	FEDERAL SHARE 980.69	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 528.06
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,104,638.44	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT JPPORT	·		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Perkins, Coie LLP 607 14th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Legal Services 98ADM	06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 23.77	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 8.32
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,104,662.21	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Yedwab, Dennis N. 2950 Van Ness St., N.W. #102 Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98ADM	DATE 06/08/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 400.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 140.00
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,105,062.21	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Josephson, Benjamin S. 4444 Connecticut Ave., N.W. #301  Washington, DC 20008	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/09/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 89.38	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 48.13
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 674,287.91	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT, UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Peggy's Gift P.O. Box 887 St. Michaels, MD 21663	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98SP :x FUNDRAISING	06/09/98	1,110.50	721.83	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 388.67
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 494,479.83	DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

3,188.78	2,072.71	1,116.07

0

2

9 8 0

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 13 62

			بند بنوسونوندند		
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Camp	oaign Con	1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Regency Catering	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Hyatt Regency Washington 400 New Jersey Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001		06/09/98	63,291.35	41,139.38	22,151.97
Washington, DC 20001	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 737,579.26	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Brothers Printing Company Inc. 15200 Stagg St. Van Nuys, CA 91405	Printing	06/10/98	5,569.46	3,620.15	1,949.31
van ttayo, ox o troo	98RS				
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 743,148.72	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SL	EXEMPT IPPORT			
EACHE LEWING-DWT	I PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Meadowood, Napa Valley	Catering/Events	DAIE	101ALAMOUN.	I EDEIOLE OID GIL	SHARE
900 Meadwood Ln.	Catering/Events	06/10/98	10,000.00	6,500.00	3,500.00
St. Helena, CA 94574	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 504,479.83	DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Olaimey, Nancy Anne 607 Bashford Lane, #4 Alexandria, VA 22314	Travel/Lodging	06/10/98	530.38	344.75	185.63
Modellaria, VA 22014	98RS	•			
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 743,679.10	DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE .	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
John D. Rockefeller IV 2121 Park Road, NW	Catering/Events	06/10/98	2,190.41	1,423.77	766.64
Washington, DC 20010		08/10/30	2,150.41	1,425.77	. 100.04
	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE		EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 745,869.51	DIRECT CANDIDATE S			<u> </u>	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Unipark 804 Caddington Ave.	Catering/Events	06/10/98	2,615.00	1,699.75	915.25
Silver Spring, MD 20901	98RS	00.70.00	3,000		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 748,484.51	_ DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT	<u> </u>	<u></u>	

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	84,196.60	54,727.80	29,468.80
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE ... OF 62

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ahngelique A. Davis 5710 Merton Ct., #173 Alexandria, VA 22311	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/10/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 599.11	FEDERAL SHARE 389.42	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 209.69
	98ADM		1		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,105,661.32	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98ADM	06/10/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 251.35	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 87.97
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,105,912.67	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/10/98	30.33	19.71	SHARE 10.62
	98ADM		]	•	
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/NOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,105,943.00	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
The Westin Hotel 1900 Fifth Avenue Seattle, WA 98101	Travel/Lodging	06/10/98	600.00	390.00	210.00
	98ADM		]		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,106,543.00	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT UPPORT			•
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Armand's 226 Massachusetts Ave., NE Washington, DC 20002	Catering/Events	06/10/98	75.00	48.75	SHARE <b>26.25</b>
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,106,618.00	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Federal Express Corporation 300 Maryland Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/10/98	23,256.00	15,116.40	8,139.60
	98SP		₫ .		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 527,735.83	EX FUNDRAISING CONTROL DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	24,811.79	16,127.66	8,684.13
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)		·	

S

0

8 0

7

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE 15		OF 62
FORIT	NF 2	10

		14	er e		FOR LINE 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Adams, Gregory 5800 S. 3rd Street Arlington, VA 22204	Salary	06/15/98	1,101.44	715.94	SHARE 385.50
Almgton, tx === t	98ADM				
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,107,719.44	FUNDRAISING CONTROL DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT	•		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Buchanan, Katherine M. 682 4th St., N.E. Washington, DC 20002	Salary	06/15/98	1,180.26	767.17	413.09
,	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,108,899.70	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Buckman, Tracey 635 G Street, SE, Studio Washington, DC 20003	Salary	06/15/98	2,710.50	1,761.83	SHARE <b>948.67</b>
wasimgion, be 20003	98SP				-
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 530,446.33	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT	•		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Chidlow, Carl D. 100 Roberts Lane, #200 Alexandria, VA 22314	Salary	06/15/98	1,456.21	946.54	509.67
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 531,902.54	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	SUPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cooper, Stephanie P.O. Box 289	Salary	06/15/98	1,753.79	1,139.96	613.83
Stevenson, MD 21153-0289	98SP	00/10/00		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	* FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 533,656.33	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	SUPPORT 6		<u> </u>	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cota, Jeannine 4550 Connecticut Ave., N.W. Washington, DC 20008	Salary	06/15/98	1,212.33	788.01	424.32
	98RS	1			
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 749,696.84	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT	]	And Annual Control of the Control of	

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	9,414.53	6,119.45	3,295.08
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)	_		

## DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL (effective 1/1/91) ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

		ment.
1		
	PAGE	OF
	16	62
		Ų
٩		

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	Senatorial Cam	paign Cor	mmittee		
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Cowell, Lisa 4106 Vanderbilt Ct. Fairfax, VA 22030	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98SP	DATE 06/15/98	1,913.62	FEDERAL SHARE 1,243.85	NON-FEDERAL SHARE- 669.77
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 535,569.95	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT . UPPORT		<u>.</u>	
ULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Dwyer, Sheila M. 3304 Wyndham Circle #239 Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSEJEVENT Salary 98SP	DATE 06/15/98	1,566.71	1,018.36	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 548.35
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 537,136.66	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Edwards, Amy 1613 Harvard St. N.W.	. PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/15/98	1,077.50	FEDERAL SHARE 700.38	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 377.12
Washington, DC 20009	98SP		1,017.00	700.03	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 538,214.16	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ferguson, Jeff 160 North Carolina Avenue, SE Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,636.56	1,063.76	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>572.8</b>
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,110,536.26	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Emily Gilbert 1017 Massachusetts Ave. N.E. Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 382.35	FEDERAL SHARE 248.53	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 133.8
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,110,918.61	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Goesl, Andrew 2001 Beech Street Texarkana, AR 71854	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/15/98	101AL AMOUNT 480.66	FEDERAL SHARE 312.43	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 168.2
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,111,399.27	98ADM  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			

0

S

CO

 $\infty$ 

0 8

8

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 17 62 FOR LINE 21s-

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		g salar A
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Healey, Susan C. 1 Dudley Ct. Bethesda, MD 20817	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 657.26	FEDERAL SHARE 427.22	NON-FEDERAL SHARE • 230.04
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 750,354.10	IX FUNDRAISING E	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Hildebrand, Steven C. 1624 S Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	2,277.65	FEDERAL SHARE 1,480.47	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 797.18
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,113,676.92	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		,	
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE Howes, Andrew M. 2313 11th Street N. Apt.81 Arlington, VA 22201	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,206.84	FEDERAL SHARE 784.45	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 422.39
CATEGORY A ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,114,883.76	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Hutchins III, Jay C. 1245 13th Street, N.W. #308	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/15/98	1,077.95	FEDERAL SHARE 700.67	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 377.28
Washington, DC 20005  CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,115,961.71	98ADM  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Jarding, Steven J. 5114 Old Mill Road Alexandria, VA 22309	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 2,298.29	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 804.40
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,118,260.00	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT *			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Johnson, Paul Arthur 1726 Crestwood Drive Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE - 06/15/98	3,059.52	1,988.69	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,070.83
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,121,319.52	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
		<del> </del>			
SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON	FEDERAL ACTIVITY	THIS PAGE	10,577.51	6,875.39	3,702.12
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line	e only)				•

# JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 18 62

watering a special property of the control of the c	an read a service a service	يقينني جاسدره سينه الابناء	and disputation of the		W- 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	natorial Camp	paign Com			
Josephson, Benjamin S. 4444 Connecticut Ave., N.W. #301 Washington, DC 20008	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	06/15/98	722.42	FEDERAL SHARE 469.57	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 252.85
	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Eileen E. Kotecki 3831 Garfield St. N.W. Washington, DC 20007	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	05/15/98	831.25	FEDERAL SHARE 540.31	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 290.94
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-10-DATE 751,907.77	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Mandell, Rebecca K. 1711 Massachusetts Ave., NW #706 Washington, DC 20036	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98SP	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 953.44	FEDERAL SHARE 619.74	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 333.70
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 539,167.60	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Maxfield, Melissa 4916 46th St. N.W. Washington, DC 20016	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,863.08	1,211.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 652.08
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,123,182.60	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	-			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Meehan, Michael P.  12 East Windsor Ave.  Alexandria, VA 22301	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,342.48	FEDERAL SHARE 872.61	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 469.87
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,124,525.08	FUNDRAISING 5 DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Miller, Lisa Katherine 317 East Capitol SE  Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,226.65	797.32	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 429.33
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,125,751.73	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	6,939.32	4,510.55	2,428.77
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 19 62 FOR LINE 21e

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Morris, Molly 2222 Q Street, NW Washington, DC 20008	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	DATE 06/15/98	720.45	FEDERAL SHARE 468.29	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 252.16
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 752,628.22	X FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Nelson, Tim  8889 Eagle Rock Lane	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 2.054.73	FEDERAL SHARE 1,335.57	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 719.16
Springfield, DC 22153	98ADM	06/13/30	2,054.75	1,335.37	710.10
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,127,806.46	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			.,
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Olaimey, Nancy Anne	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
607 Bashford Lane, #4 Alexandria, VA 22314	98RS	06/15/98	1,106.26	719.07	- 387.19
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 753,734.48	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Rinnert, Matthew 4141 N. Henderson Rd.,#1017 Arlington, VA 22203	Salary	06/15/98	1,431.63	930.56	501.07
	98RS	<u> </u>			
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 755,166.11	T FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE .	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Screnar, Brian 248 11th Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Salary	06/15/98	723.28	470.13	253.15
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 755,889.39	98RS  T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT <sup>5</sup>			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Setter, Darlene 1004 S. 18th Street Arlington, VA 22202	Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,838.27	1,194.88	643.39
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,129,644.73		EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	<b>7,</b> 874.62	5,118.50	2,756.12
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

0

N

CO

#### DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4

(effective 1/1/91)

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

***************************************			A		FOR LINE 21a
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Squire, Mable 2702 Hawthorne Terrace Landover, MD 20785	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	923.10	FEDERAL SHARE 600.02	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 323.08
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,130,567.83	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE'S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Thompson, Thomas E. 121 Mallard Duck Lane Rockwood, TN 37854	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	70TAL AMOUNT 2,437.17	FEDERAL SHARE 1,584.16	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 853.01
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,133,005.00	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			·
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Tozer, Timothy C. 1733 Santillane Circle Vienna, VA 22182	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	1,005.53	FEDERAL SHARE 653.59	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 351.94
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,134,010.53	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			·
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Tucker, Michael D. 1216 North Jefferson Street Arlington, VA 22205	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	2,173.94	federal share	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 760.88
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,136,184.47	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			· .
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Warfel, Jill K. 236 Taylor Run Pkwy, W. #5 Alexandria, VA 22314	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	**************************************	FEDERAL SHARE 566.95	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 305.28
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,137,056.70	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPŤ UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Watkins, Amy L. 1726 Crestwood Drive Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,886.93	1,226.50	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 660.43
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,138,943.63	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	<b>9,2</b> 98.90	6,044.28	3,254.62
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)		•	

9 8 0

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 21 62 FOR LINE 218

					45015
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee	# #	
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Yedwab, Dennis N. 2950 Van Ness St., N.W. #102 Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/15/98	1,517.95	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 531.28
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,140,461.58	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132 Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 83.53	FEDERAL SHARE 54.29	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 29.24
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,140,545.11	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132 Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98RS	06/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 52.98	FEDERAL SHARE 34.44	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 18.54
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 755,942.37	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132 Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98SP	DATE 06/15/98	178.44	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>62.45</b>
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 539,346.04	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT	•		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DC Treasurer-Withholding DC Govt., Dept. of Finance & Rev Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat. Washington, DC 20044	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98ADM	DATE 06/15/98	1,147.73	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>401.71</b>
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,141,692.84	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DC Treasurer-Withholding DC Govt., Dept. of Finance & Rev Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat. Washington, DC 20044	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes 98RS	DATE - 96/15/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 299.75	194.84	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 104.91
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 756,242.12	TY FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,280.38	2,132.25	1,148.13
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

## JOINT FEDERALINON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 22 62

					FOR LINE 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee	a company of the second of the	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE .	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DC Treasurer-Withholding DC Govt.,Dept.of Finance & Rev Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat. Washington, DC 20044	Taxes 98SP	06/15/98	652.85	424,35	SHARE 228.50
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 539,998.89	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT	,		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700	Pension Plan	06/15/98	2,012.26	1,307.97	SHARE 704.29
Washingtion, DC 20006	98ADM		·		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	- FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,143,705.10	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700	Pension Plan	06/15/98	256.14	166.49	SHARE <b>89.65</b>
Washingtion, DC 20006	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE NOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 756,498.26	· DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700	Pension Plan	06/15/98	1,125.00	731.25	393.75
Washingtion, DC 20006	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			·
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 541,123.89	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Nations Bank	Taxes				
730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012		06/15/98	17,708.79	11,510.71	6,198.08
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	_ FUNDRAISING _	EXEMPT		٠	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,161,413.89	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT 4			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W.	Taxes	06/15/98	2,948.93	1,916.80	1,032.13
Washington, DC 20005-1012	98RS	30, 10.0	2,5 .5100		•,===
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	<u> </u>	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 759,447.19	DIRECT CANDIDATES	•			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	24,703.97	16,057.57	8,646.40
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

0

S

8

7

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 23 62

					FOR TIME 218
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Sc	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	mmittee		<del></del>
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	Taxes 98SP	06/15/98	6,675.21	4,338.89	SHARE '2,336.32
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 547,799.10	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/15/98	1,260.41	819.27	SHARE 441.14
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,162,674.30	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division - Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/15/98	214.67	139.54	SHARE <b>75.13</b>
•	98RS			'	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 759,661.86	DIRECT CANDIDATES	-			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	I PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Virginia Dept. of Taxation	Taxes				SHARE
Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209		06/15/98	391.88	254.72	137.16
Richmond, VA 22209	98SP	•			
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 548,190.98	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Building America's Conscience and Kids PAC 7602 Pacific St. Lower Level	Insurance Refund	06/10/98	-25.29	-16.44	SHARE -8.85
Omaha, NE 68114	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,162,649.01	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT, UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive	Travel/Lodging Refund	06/10/98	-125.99	-81.89	SHARE . -44.10
Rohobeth, DE 19971	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 759,535.87	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	<b>8,3</b> 90.89	5,454.09	2,936.80
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

**\O** 

0

C!

8 0

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 24 62

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Coi	nmittee	The second secon	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DSCC Non-Federal Individual . 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 2	06/09/98	690.83	690.83	SHARE <b>0.0</b> 0
				See In-Kind	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE.	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT		#: 2	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
White, William H. 1415 Louisiana, Suite 1500 Houston,, TX 77002	Catering/Events In-Kind #2	06/09/98	1,062.81	0.00	SHARE 1,062.81
	98RS			See Transfer	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 760,598.68	EX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT		#: 2	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Newman, Tracy L. 805 Independence Ave. SE	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/15/98	2,500.00	1,625.00	SHARE <b>875.00</b>
Washington, DC 20003	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 763,098.68	× FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT		·	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Riffenburgh, Patricia 3742 Scadlock Lane Sherman Oaks, CA 91403	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/15/98	3,500.00	2,275.00	SHARE 1,225.00
	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	1	,	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 766,598.68	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Torricelli, Susan 1300 Connecticut Ave.,N.W.#600 Washington, DC 20036	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/15/98	3,000.00	1,950.00	SHARE 1,050.00
Washington, DC 20036	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 769,598.68	EX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
PPG 900 2nd St., NE	Video Productio	06/11/98	322.54	209.65	SHARE <b>112.89</b>
Ste. 4 Washington, DC 20002	98ADM			•	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,162,971.55	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	11,076.18	6,750.48	4,325.70
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

9 8 0

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 25 62 FOR LINE 21a

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor		<u> </u>	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Network Solutions Inc. P.O. Box 17305 Baltimore, MD 21297	PURPOSE/EVENT Equipment Maintenance	DATE 06/12/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHAR!	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 12.25
	98ADM		٠		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,163,006.55	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Buchanan, Katherine M. 682 4th St., N.E. Washington, DC 20002	Travel & Meeting Local	06/12/98	10.00	6.50	3.50
	98ADM	-			
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,163,016.55	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/12/98	174.00	113.10	60.90
300 DO	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 769,772.68	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/12/98 ·	404.00	262.60	141.40
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 770,176.68	DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE -	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/12/98	404.00	262.60	141.40
Washington, Do 20002	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 770,580.68	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/12/98	1,368.00	889.20	478.80
	98RS		1		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 771,948.68	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	2,395.00	1,556.75	<b>83</b> 8.25
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

Ś

0

C

8

# JOINT FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62 FOR LINE 21a

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	natorial Camp	paign Con	nmittee		and same and and same a
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	DATE 06/12/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 91.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 49.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 772,088.68	98RS  x FUNDRAISING  DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT I	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
David L. Andrukitis, Inc. 50 E Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Printing 98SP	06/12/98	1,140.78	741.51	399.27
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 549,331,76	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Heartland Communications Group Inc. 1003 Central Ave., Box 1052 Fort Dodge, IA 50501	Publications/ Subscriptions 98ADM	06/12/98	29.00	18.85	10.15
CATEGORY & ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,163,045.55	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Legi-Slate, Inc. 10 G St., NE #500 Washington, DC 20002	Publications/ Subscriptions 98ADM	06/12/98	7,058.23	4,587.85	2,470.38
	1		-		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,170,103.78	TUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			•
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Polar Water Company P.O. Box 5876 Carol Stream, IL 60197-5876	Office Expenses	06/12/98	147.21	95.69	51.52
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,170,250.99	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT #			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive Rohobeth, DE 19971	Delivery 98ADM	06/12/98	35.50	23.08	12.42
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,170,286.49	FUNDRAISING E	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	8,550.72	5,557.98	2,992.74
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

 $\infty$ 

9

S

0

N

980

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62 +FOR LINE 219

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive Rohobeth, DE 19971	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	DATE 06/12/98	735.16	FEDERAL SHARE 477.85	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 257.31
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 772,823.84	EX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive Rohobeth, DE 19971	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/12/98	1,403.29	FEDERAL SHARE 912.14	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 491.15
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 774,227.13	* FUNDRAISING : DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive Rohobeth, DE 19971	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/12/98	339.15	FEDERAL SHARE 220.45	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 118.70
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 774,566.28	× FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT IPPORT	•		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Winstar Communications Inc. P.O. Box 710952 Columbus, OH 43271-0952	PURPOSE/EVENT   Telephone	06/12/98	3,906.13	7 FEDERAL SHARE 2,538.98	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,367.15
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,174,192.62	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Yedwab, Dennis N. 2950 Van Ness St., N.W. #102 Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE . 06/12/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 242.80	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 84.98
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,174,435.42	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT JPPORT "			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AVF Consulting 3000 Chestnut Ave., #211 Baltimore, MD 21211	PURPOSE/EVENT  Consulting/ Profess. Service  98ADM	DATE 06/12/98	125.00	FEDERAL SHARE 81.25	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 43.75
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,174,550.42	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	6,751.53	4,388.49	2,363.04
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

20

20

8

7

## JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 28 62 FOR LINE 210

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Bell Atlantic Box 646 Baltimore, MD 21265-0646	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	06/12/98	101AL AMOUNT 520.29	FEDERAL SHARE 338.19	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 182.10	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,175,080.71	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT		•		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE	
Capital Area INTERNET Service 6861 Elm St., Suite 3E McLean, VA 22101-3830	Information Services	06/12/98	1,878.70	1,221.16	657.54	
	98ADM					
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,176,959.41	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE	
Carol Trevelyan Strategy Group, Inc. 296 E. Fifth St., Ste. 302 Eugene, OR 97401	Consulting/ Profess. Service 98ADM	06/12/98	13,500.00	8,775.00	4,725.00	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,190,459.41	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT				
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE	
Issue Dynamics Inc. 901 15th St., NW Suite 230 Washington, DC 20005	Information Services 98ADM	06/12/98	475.00	308.75	166.25	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,190,934.41	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT				
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE US Senate Restaurant 1st & C Streets, NE U.S. Senate Washington, DC 20510	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98ADM	06/12/98	3,182.88	2,068.87	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,114.01	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,117.29	FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT *				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE	
DSCC Corporate Account 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 5	06/10/98	923.15	923.15	0.00	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT		See In-Kind #: 5		
SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON	FEDERAL ACTIVITY	THIS PAGE	20,480.02	13,635.12	6,844.90	

Ş

2 0

**ထ** 

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

Ο.		100	
		1	1
	PAGE -	1	OF
ı	20		62
n		1 .	
в	200	1517	
	. FOR L	INL.	21B.

NAME OF COMMITTEE Domografia Se					
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Sc	enatoriai Cam	paign Coi	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DSCC Non-Federal Individual 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer#: 3	06/11/98	89.44	89.44	SHARE 0.00
				See In-Kind	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		#: 3	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DSCC Non-Federal Individual 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 4	06/11/98	482.14	482.14	SHARE 0.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT		See In-Kind #: 4	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	DIRECT CANDIDATE S			#. 4	:
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	I PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Joseph E. Seagram & Sons, Inc. 1401 Eye St., N.W., Ste.1220	Catering/Events In-Kind #5	06/10/98	1,420.23	0.00	SHARE 1,420.23
Washington,, DC 20005	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT		See Transfer #: 5	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 775,986.51	DIRECT CANDIDATES	•			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Bell, Richard A. P.O. Box 1529 Norman, OK 73070	Catering/Events In-Kind #3	06/11/98	137.60	0.00	SHARE 137.60
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	98RS			C Tf	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT		See Transfer #: 3	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 776,124.11	DIRECT CANDIDATES				
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Bell, Richard A. P.O. Box 1529 Norman, OK 73070	Catering/Events In-Kind #4	06/11/98	741.75	0.00	SHARE , 741.75
Norman, OK 13070	98RS				
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 776,865.86	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	•		See Transfer #: 4	
		·			NAME PROPERTY.
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  DC Treasurer	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -
Box 679, Ben Franklin Station Washington, DC 20044	Taxes	06/15/98	87.16	56.65	30.51
	98ADM	<u> </u>	<b>]</b>		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,204.45	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	<b>2</b> ,958.32	628.23	2,330.09
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

\$

0

# JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 30 52 FOR LINE-21s

FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Kinko's P.O. Box 105522 Atlanta, GA 30348-5522	Printing 98ADM	06/15/98	85.19	55.37	29.82
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,289.64	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT PPORT			
ULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Kinko's P.O. Box 105522 Atlanta, GA 30348-5522	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98SP	06/15/98	98.22	FEDERAL SHARE 63.84	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 34.38
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 549,429.98	TECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODÉ Andrews Office Products Box 630726 Baltimore, MD 21263-0726	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	DATE 06/16/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 45.54	PEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 15.94
CATEGORY & ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,194,335.18	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Andrews Office Products Box 630726 Baltimore, MD 21263-0726	Office Expenses 98ADM	06/16/98	63.70	FEDERAL SHARE	SHARE 22.2
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,398.88	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Andrews Office Products Box 630726 Baltimore, MD 21263-0726	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	DATE 06/16/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 38.49	FEDERAL SHARE 25.02	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 13.4
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,437.37	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT UPPORT *			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Vialog Group Communications P.O. Box #9449 Boston, MA 02209-9449	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT 33.75	FEDERAL SHARE 21.94	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 11.8
CATEGORY × ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,194,471.12	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	364.89	237.18	127.71
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

NΩ

20

ω Ο

7

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 31 62

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Dwyer, Sheila M. 3304 Wyndham Circle #239	Travel/Lodging Refund	06/17/98	-150.00	<b>-97.</b> 50	-52.50
Alexandria, VA 22302	98RS		•		
ATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE 776,715.86	× FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
DSCC Corporate Account 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 6	06/17/98	2,015.00	2,015.00	0.00
				See In-Kind	
ATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	PEXEMPT UPPORT		#: 6	
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
American Airlines 1101	Travel/Lodging #	06/17/98	3,100.00	0.00	3,100.00
17th St., N.W., Suite 600	In-Kind #6	00/1/190	3,100.00	0.00	5,000
Washington, DC 20036	. 98SP		.]	See Transfer	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 552,529.98	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	, EXEMPT UPPORT		<b>#</b> : 6	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
AT&T	Telephone	80/40/00	385.22	250.39	134.8
Box 27-820 Kansas City, MO 64184-0820		06/18/98	305.22	250.55	104.0
•	98ADM		1		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,194,856.34	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE :	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
AT&T	Telephone	00/40/00	E 620 24	3,664,86	1,973.3
P.O. Box 371397 Pittsburgh, PA 15250-7397		06/18/98	5,638.24	3,004.00	7,576.0
	98ADM		_		i
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE		EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,200,494.58	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	SUPPORT	<u>                                     </u>	<u></u>	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Chidlow, Carl D. 100 Roberts Lane, #200	Travel & Meeting	06/18/98	9.00	5.85	3.1
Alexandria, VA 22314	Local	00110138	3.00	3.63	
•	98RS	1		i	
		<u> </u>	-1	Ī	I

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	10,997.46	5,838.60	5,158.86
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

9 8 0

DIŜBURŜEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 32 52 FOR LINE 21s

1				
enatorial Cam	paign Cor	mmittee		
PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local	DATE 06/18/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 7.48	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 4.02
98SP				
-			·	
PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Delivery	06/18/98	57.90	37.64	SHARE <b>20.26</b>
		4		-
-				
PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Delivery	06/18/98	218.75	142.19	76.56
98RS		1	•	
_	•			
PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Office Expenses	06/18/98	34.82	22.63	SHARE 12.19
98ADM		-		
FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			•
		<u> </u>		
PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Catering/Events	06/18/98	264.24	171.76	92.48
98RS				
	•			
PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Catering/Events			40.56	SHARE 10.55
	06/18/98	30.14	19.59	10.55
98RS		30.14	19.59	10.55
	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local  98SP  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery  98ADM  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery  98RS  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses  98ADM  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events  98RS  X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events  98RS  X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI  PURPOSE/EVENT  Catering/Events  98RS	PURPOSE/EVENT DATE Travel & Meeting Local 98SP  Travel & Meeting Co6/18/98  98SP  Travel & Meeting Co6/18/98  98SP  Travel & Meeting Co6/18/98  98SP  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE Delivery 06/18/98  98ADM  FUNDRAISING EXEMPT Delivery 06/18/98  98RS  Travel & Meeting Coffice Exempt Coffice Expenses  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE Direct CANDIDATE SUPPORT  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE Office Expenses  98ADM  FUNDRAISING EXEMPT DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE Catering/Events 98RS  Travel & Meeting Coffice Exempt Date Catering/Events DATE DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT  PURPOSE/EVENT DATE DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT   Travel & Meeting Local 98SP  * FUNDRAISING EXEMPT DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT    PURPOSE/EVENT DATE TOTAL AMOUNT Delivery 06/18/98 57.90	Travel & Meeting Local 96/18/98 11.50 7.48  98SP	

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	617.35	401.29	216.06
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

8

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

# JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 33 62

AND OF COMMITTEE TO	- its dat Carin	ainn Con	amillaa	•	
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se					VAN PROCESSI
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Garrett Lab, Inc 1110 Vermont Avenue, N.W. Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events . 98RS	DATE 06/18/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 9.62
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 777,265.49	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Hickman-Brown 1350 Connecticut Ave., NW Suite 206 Washington, DC 20036	PURPOSE/EVENT Polling 98ADM	06/18/98	6,500.00	4,225.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2,275.00
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,207,087.30	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Lanier Worldwide, Inc. P.O. Box 105533 Atlanta, GA 30348	PURPOSE/EVENT Equipment 98ADM	DATE 06/18/98	138.78	FEDERAL SHARE 90.21	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 48.57
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,207,226.08	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT	-		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Lexis-Nexis Box 7247-7090 Philadelphia, PA 19170-7090	PURPOSE/EVENT Information Services 98ADM	DATE 06/18/98	3,346.98	2,175.54	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,171.44
CATEGORY × ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,210,573.06	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Niebaum-Coppola 1991 St. Helena Highway Rutherford, CA 94573	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98SP	DATE 06/18/98	1,609.81	1,046.38	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 563.43
CATEGORY ADMINISTRAT. JEVOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 554,151.29	T FUNDRAISING CONTROL DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Opus One 7900 St. Helena Highway Oakville, CA 94562	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events 98SP	06/18/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 975.00	FEDERAL SHARE 633.75	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 341.25
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,126.29	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	12,598.07	8,188.76	4,409.31
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			·

Ś

2

9 8 0

# JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE 34		OF . 62
EODI	MIC	44

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE - PBCC 1	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Box 85460 Louisville, KY 40285-5460	98ADM	06/18/98	786.36	511.13	275.23
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,211,359.42		EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Hansen, Joe 4902 S. Oxbow Ave. Sioux Falls, SD 57106	Travel/Lodging	06/17/98	1,007.66	654.98	SHARE <b>352.68</b>
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	98ADM FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,212,367.08	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Federal Express Corporation 300 Maryland Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Delivery .	06/18/98	9.75	6.34	3.41
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE. VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,212,376.83	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Harrisons Sport Fishing Center	Catering/Events				SHARE
P.O. Box 310 Tilghman, MD 21671	98RS	06/18/98	1,000.00	650.00	350.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,265.49	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
AVF Consulting 3000 Chestnut Ave., #211 Baltimore, MD 21211	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/19/98	440.00	286.00	SHARE <b>154.00</b>
Datumore, mb Z1Z11	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,212,816.83	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT 4			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Edwards, Amy 1613 Harvard St. N.W. Washington, DC 20009	Travel/Lodging	06/19/98	10.50	6.83	3.67
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	98RS			•	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,275.99	E FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
CHETOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND MON	CEDEDAL ACTIVITY	THIS DAGE	2 254 27	244520	4 428 <b>0</b> 0
SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-	PEDERAL ACTIVITY	ITIS PAGE	3,254.27	2,115.28	1,138.99

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

# JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 35 62

LL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Alickman-Brown 1350 Connecticut Ave., NW Suite 206 Washington, DC 20036  TEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE ENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,220,316.83	PURPOSE/EVENT Polling 98ADM	DATE 06/19/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	TION-FEDERAL SHARE
dickman-Brown 1350 Connecticut Ave., NW Suite 206 Washington, DC 20036 TEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE		06/19/98			
Washington, DC 20036 TEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	98ADM		7,500.00	4,875.00	2,625.00
INT TEARTOONTE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				NON-FEDERAL
LL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	SHARE
MAMSI Life & Health P. O. Box 75296 Baltimore, MD 21275-5296	Insurance	06/19/98	<b>6,</b> 826.28	4,437.08	2,389.20
	98ADM				
TEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE ENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,227,143.11	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
ILL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Mandell, Rebecca K. 1711 Massachusetts Ave., NW <sup>-</sup> #706	Travel/Lodging	06/19/98	393.98	256.09	137.89
Washington, DC 20036	98SP				•
NTEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,520.27	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
JLL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Yedwab, Dennis N. 2950 Van Ness St., N.W. #102 Washington, DC 20009	Printing	06/19/98	300.00	195.00	105.00
	98ADM	•			
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,227,443.11	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Democratic Properties Corp. 430 S. Capitol Street, SE Washington, DC 20003	Rent/Occupancy	06/22/98	13,668.76	8,884.69	4,784.0
Washington, 20 2000	98ADM				
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,241,111.87	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT,			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Jarding, Steven J. 5114 Old Mill Road Alexandria, VA 22309	Travel/Lodging	06/22/98	652.16	423.90	228.2
Alexandria, VA 22000	98ADM		_		

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	29,341.18	19,071.76	10,269.42
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

S

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 36 62 FOR LINE 21s

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98ADM	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 79.66	FEDERAL SHARE 51.78	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 27.88
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,241,843.69	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE 8	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 11.53	7.49	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 4.04
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE   EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,287.52	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE 3.74	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.02
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,526.03	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	3.74	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.02
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,531.79	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Quick Messenger Service Box 27378 Washington, DC 20038-7378	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98SP	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 5.76	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.02
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,537.55	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98ADM	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 200.50	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 70.17
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,242,044.19	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT SUPPORT	<u></u>		
	•	·			
SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-	FEDERAL ACTIVITY	THIS PAGE	308.97	200.82	108.15
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line	only)				

သ

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1(1/91)

## JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 37 82 FOR LINE 21#

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee		# 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98RS	DATE 06/22/98	95.50	FEDERAL SHARE 62.08	NON-FEDERAL SHARE . 33.42
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,383.02	IX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 6.00	FEDERAL SHARE 3.90	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.10
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 555,543.55	TE FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/22/98	13.50	FEDERAL SHARE 8.78	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 4.72
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,396.52	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98ADM	06/22/98	101AL AMOUNT 45.50	FEDERAL SHARE 29.58	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 15.92
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,242,089.69	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 48.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 16.80
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE NOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,444.52	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT '	]		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	06/22/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 6.25	FEDERAL SHARE 4.06	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.19
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 555,549.80	EX FUNDRAISING [	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	214.75	139.60	75.15
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

▔	- 13	-
d		
1	PAGE	OF.
-	-00	62
٠		OZ
ı	<b>ÉODIT</b>	VC 244

walkerstein w			general responsibility		EUR LINEZ (B
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		<del></del>
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98SP	DATE 06/22/98	7.25	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 2.54
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 555,557.05	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	DATE 06/22/98	54.50	FEDERAL SHARE 35.43	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 19.07
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 778,499.02	TE FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE WMATA 600 5th Street, N.W., #6G Washington, DC 20001	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local 98ADM	06/22/98	1,010.00	656.50	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 353.50
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,243,099.69	FUNDRAISING  DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Hewlett-Packard P.O. Box 75629 Charlotte, NC 28275-5629	PURPOSE/EVENT Equipment Maintenance 98ADM	06/23/98	-27.60	-17.94	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -9.66
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,243,072.09	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT JPPORT		·	•
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Newman, Tracy L. 805 Independence Ave. SE Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT  Consulting/ Profess. Service  98RS	DATE 06/30/98	701AL AMOUNT 2,500.00	federal share	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 875.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 780,999.02	TENDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT, JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Riffenburgh, Patricia 3742 Scadlock Lane Sherman Oaks, CA 91403	PURPOSE/EVENT Consulting/ Profess. Service 98RS	06/30/98	3,500.00	7,275.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,225.00
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 784,499.02	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	7,044.15	<b>4,5</b> 78.70	2,465.45
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

20

0 8 6

·O

2 0

න ප

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 39 62

		. <u> </u>			PORUMEZIO
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee	*	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Schimanski & Associates 20 Robinson Drive Rohobeth, DE 19971	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/30/98	6,000.00	3,900.00	SHARE 2,100.00
Renovem DE 1997 (	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 790,499.02	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Torricelli, Susan 1300 Connecticut Ave.,N.W.#600 Washington, DC 20036	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/30/98	3,000.00	1,950.00	1,050.00
washington, be 2000	98RS				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 793,499.02	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Buckman, Tracey 635 G Street, SE, Studio Washington, DC 20003	Travel & Meeting Local	06/23/98	144.00	93.60	50.40
	98ADM				
CATEGORY A ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,243,216.09	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT	•		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Chidlow, Carl D. 100 Roberts Lane, #200 Alexandria, VA 22314	Travel & Meeting Local	06/23/98	19.00	12.35	SHARE <b>6.6</b> 5
Alexandria, VA 22514	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 793,518.02	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Cota, Jeannine 4550 Connecticut Ave., N.W. Washington, DC 20008	Telephone	06/23/98	39.89	25.93	SHARE <b>13.9</b> 6
Trasinigion, Do 2000	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 793,557.91	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT 4			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Hyatt Regency Washington 400 New Jersey Ave., NW Washington, DC 20001	Catering/Events	06/23/98	1,304.92	848.20	456.72
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 556,861.97	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	10,507.81	6,830.08	3,677.73
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

LO

S

0

Ci

∞ O

## JOINT FEDERALINON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 40 62

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se					NOW CENTER!
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ahngelique A. Davis 5710 Merton Ct., #173	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/26/98	1,517.44	FEDERAL SHARE 986.34	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 531,10
Alexandria, VA 22311	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,244,733.53	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	Taxes	06/26/98	. 861.50	559.98	301.52
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,245,595.03	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/26/98	116.58	75.78	40.80
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,245,711.61	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Adams, Gregory 5800 S. 3rd Street Arlington, VA 22204	Salary	06/30/98	1,101.44	715.94	385.50
	98ADM		]		
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,246,813.05	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Buchanan, Katherine M. 682 4th St., N.E. Washington, DC 20002	Salary	06/30/98	1,180.26	767.17	413.09
,	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,247,993.31	FUNDRAISING CONTROL DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Buckman, Tracey 635 G Street, SE, Studio Washington, DC 20003	Salary	06/30/98	2,710.50	1,761.83	948.6
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTEP DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 559,572.47	E FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
					·
SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON	-FEDERAL ACTIVITY	THIS PAGE	7,487.72	4,867.04	2,620.6

# JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE - - - OF 41 62 FOR LINE 218

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE I	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Chidlow, Carl D. 100 Roberts Lane, #200 Alexandria, VA 22314	Salary	06/30/98	1,456.21	946.54	SHARE 509.67
	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 561,028.68	E FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S				
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Condon, Elizabeth-Merry 3000 Connecticut Ave., N.W. #219	Salary	06/30/98	597.31	388.25	209.06
Washington, DC 20008	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1.248,590.62	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cooper, Stephanie P.O. Box 289 Stevenson, MD 21153-0289	Salary	06/30/98	1,753.79	1,139.96	613.83
Otevenson, and 21 for older	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE WOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 562,782.47	x FUNDRAISING	•			·
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cota, Jeannine 4550 Connecticut Ave., N.W.	Salary	06/30/98	1,212.33	788.01	424.32
Washington, DC 20008	98RS			·	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 794,770.24	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Cowell, Lisa 4106 Vanderbilt Ct.	Salary	06/30/98	1,913.62	1,243.85	SHARE 669.77
Fairfax, VA 22030	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE		EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 564,696.09	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	SUPPORT +			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Dwyer, Sheila M. 3304 Wyndham Circle #239	Salary	06/30/98	1,566.71	1,018.36	548.35
Alexandria, VA 22302	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 566,262.80	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	8,499.97	5,524.97	2,975.00
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

3 S 9

·O

0 CA 0  $\infty$ 

(effective 1/1/91)

DISBURBEMENT SCHEDULE H4

# JOINT FEDERALINON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	natorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee	er san en	•
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Edwards, Amy 1613 Harvard St. N.W. Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT   Salary 98SP	DATE 06/30/98		FEDERAL SHARE 700.38	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 377.12
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE SEVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 667,340.30	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ferguson, Jeff 160 North Carolina Avenue, SE	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	DATE 06/30/98	1,636.56	1,063.76	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 572.80
Washington, DC 20003  CATEGORY * ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	98ADM	EXEMPT			
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,250,227.18	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Emily Gilbert 1017 Massachusetts Ave. N.E. Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	06/30/98	658.13	427.78	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 230.35
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,250,885.31	98ADM  FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Goesi, Andrew 2001 Beech Street Texarkana, AR 71854	Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	480.66	312.43	168.23
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,251,365.97	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Healey, Susan C. 1 Dudley Ct.	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary	06/30/98	657.26	FEDERAL SHARE 427.22	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 230.04
Bethesda, MD 20817	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 795,427.50	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Hildebrand, Steven C. 1624 S Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20009	Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	2,277.65	1,480.47	797.18
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,253,643.62	FUNDRAISING EDIRECT CANDIDATE	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	6,787.76	4,412.04	2,375.72
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)	-		

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

#### JOINT FEDERALMON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 43 ...62

The contract of the same of the contract of the same of the contract of the same of the contract of the contra	A south and the second		الله المستورة		_ FOR LINE 219_
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee		
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Howes, Andrew M. 2313 11th Street N. Apt.81 Arlington, VA 22201	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	1,206.84	FEDERAL SHARE 784.45	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 422.39
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,254,850.46	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Hutchins III, Jay C. 1245 13th Street, N.W. #308  Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	1,077.95	FEDERAL SHARE 700.67	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 377.28
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,255,928.41		EXEMPT UPPORT	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Jarding, Steven J. 5114 Old Mill Road Alexandria, VA 22309	Salary	06/30/98	1,503.02	976.96	SHARE - <b>526.0</b> 6
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,257,431.43	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Johnson, Paul Arthur 1726 Crestwood Drive Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	3,059.52	1,988.69	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,070.83
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,260,490.95	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Josephson. Benjamin S. 4444 Connecticut Ave., N.W. #301 Washington, DC 20008	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	DATE - 06/30/98	722.42	FEDERAL SHARE 469.57	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 252.85
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE NOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 796,149.92	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Eileen E. Kotecki 3831 Garfield St. N.W. Washington, DC 20007	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	06/30/98	1,936.60	1,258.79	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 677.8
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 798,086.52	X FUNDRAISING : DIRECT CANDIDATE	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	9,506.35	6,179.13	3,327.22
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

9 5 5

٠.O

0

C

8

## JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 44 62 FOR LINE 21s

		enatorial Camp		,,,,,,,,,,,		
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS	& ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Mandell, Rebecca K. 1711 Massachusetts Ave	e., <b>N</b> W	Salary	06/30/98	953.44	619.74	333.70
#706 Washington, DC 20036		98SP				
ATEGORY ADMINISTRATION OF THE STREET OF THE	VE/VOTER DRIVE 568,293.74	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT		: 1	
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS	& ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Maxfield, Melissa 4916 46th St. N.W. Washington, DC 20016		Salary	06/30/98	1,863.08	1,211.00	652.08
		98ADM				
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATION TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL T	VENOTER DRIVE .262,354.03	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS	& ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Meehan, Michael P. 12 East Windsor Ave. Alexandria, VA 22301		Salary	06/30/98	1,342.48	872.61	469.87
•		98ADM			·	
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATION ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATION ATE	VE/VOTER DRIVE ,263,696.51	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS	& ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Miller, Lisa Katherine 317 East Capitol SE Washington, DC 20003		Salary	06/30/98	1,226.65	797.32	429.33
<b>G</b> .		98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATION	VE/VOTER DRIVE 1,264,923.16	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			•
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS	& ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Morris, Molly 2222 Q Street, NW		Salary	06/30/98	720.45	468.29	SHARE <b>252.16</b>
Washington, DC 20008		98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATI			EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	798,806.97	_ DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT		}	
		PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE  FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS  Nelson, Tim  8889 Eagle Rock Lane				TOTAL AMOUNT 2,054.73	FEDERAL SHARE 1,335,57	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 719.16
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE  FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS  Nelson, Tim		PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE			SHARE

9 5 6

0

S

သ

# JOINT FEDERAL MON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

IPAGE 1 OF	
1 45 1 6	
I FOR INF. 21s	

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	Senatorial Cam	naign Con	nmittee		
			TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Olaimey, Nancy Anne 607 Bashford Lane, #4 Alexandria, VA 22314	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	06/30/98	1,106.26	719.07	SHARE
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 799,913.23	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE POlla, Kerin A. 800 A St., S.E. Apt. B Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	587.50	FEDERAL SHARE 381.88	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 205.62
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1.267,565.39	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXÈMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Rinnert, Matthew 4141 N. Henderson Rd.,#1017 Arlington, VA 22203	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	06/30/98	1,431.63	930.56	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 501.07
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 801,344.86	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Screnar, Brian 248 11th Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98RS	06/30/98	723.28	FEDERAL SHARE 470.13	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 253.15
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 802,058.14	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Setter, Darlene 1004 S. 18th Street Arlington, VA 22202	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	1,838.27	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>643.39</b>
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,269,403.66	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Squire, Mable 2702 Hawthorne Terrace Landover, MD 20785	PURPOSE/EVENT Salary 98ADM	06/30/98	923.10	FEDERAL SHARE 600.02	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 323.08
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,270,326.76	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	6,610.04	4,296.54	2,313.50
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

S

9

S

2

8 0

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 46 .62 FOR LINE 210

f-1					FOR LINE 218
NÂME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Thompson, Thomas E.	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
121 Maliard Duck Lane Rockwood, TN 37854	, canaly	06/30/98	2,437.17	1,584.16	853.01
	98ADM				
CATEGORY 7X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,272,763.93	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT		•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Tozer, Timothy C. 1733 Santillane Circle Vienna. VA 22182	Salary	06/30/98	1,005.53	653.59	SHARE 351.94
vienna, va 22162	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,273,769.46	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			İ
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Tucker, Michael D. 1216 North Jefferson Street	Salary	06/30/98	2,173.94	1,413.06	SHARE 760.88
Arlington, VA 22205	98ADM	<b>V</b> 3.00.00	2,110.04	1,410.00	700.00
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING -	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,275,943.40	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Warfel, Jill K. 236 Taylor Run Pkwy, W. #5	Salary	06/30/98	872,23	566.95	SHARE 305.28
Alexandria, VA 22314	98ADM				
CATEGORY × ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,276,815.63	DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Watkins, Amy L.	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
1726 Crestwood Drive	Salary	06/30/98	1,886.93	1,226.50	660.43
Alexandria, VA 22302	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,278,702.56	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Yedwab, Dennis N. 2950 Van Ness St., N.W. #102 Washington, DC 20009	Salary	06/30/98	1,517.95	986.67	SHARE <b>531.2</b> 8
The state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the state of the s	98ADM			•	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,280,220.51	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE. ,	9,893.75	6,430.93	3,462.82
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

9 5 8

S

0

 $\mathcal{O}_{\mathbf{i}}$ 

න ·

~

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 47 62

72-72					
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132	Taxes	06/30/98	83.53	54.29	SHARE . 29.24
Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	98ADM		1		
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,280,304.04	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132	Taxes	06/30/98	52.98	34.44	18.54
Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	98RS				
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	-	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 802,121.12	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Comptroller of the Treasury Revenue Admin. Division P.O. Box 17132	Taxes	06/30/98	178.44	115.99	62.45
P.O. Box 17132 Baltimore, MD 21297-0175	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 568,472.18	DIRECT CANDIDATES	UPPORT	·		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
DC Treasurer-Withholding DC Govt., Dept. of Finance & Rev	Taxes	06/30/98	1,268.66	824.63	444.03
Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat. Washington, DC 20044	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	- FUNDRAISING -	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,281,572.70	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT	·		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
DC Treasurer-Withholding	Taxes				SHARE
DC Govt., Dept. of Finance & Rev Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat.		06/30/98	299.75	194.84	104.91
Washington, DC 20044	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT,	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 802,420.87	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT		!	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
DC Treasurer-Withholding DC Govt.,Dept.of Finance & Rev	Taxes	06/30/98	652.85	424.35	228.50
Box 7792 - Ben Franklin Stat. Washington, DC 20044	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	ix FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 569,125.03	E DIRECT CARDIDATES			<u> </u>	

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	2,536.21	1,648.54	887.67
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

DISBURSEMENT	SCHEDULE H4
(effective 1/1/91)	

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

	122		•	:_
			_	
OF.	3		٩G	۲,
62		48		ě.
				-
	AF. 5	)R Lt	PL.	•

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee						
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL	
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W.	Pension Plan	06/30/98	2,012.26	1,307.97	SHARE 704.29	
Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	98ADM					
CATEGORY: 'X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,283,584.96	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT	·.			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL	
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	Pension Plan 98RS	06/30/98	256.14	166.49	SHARE 89.65	
•		L				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 802,677.01	TX FUNDRAISING CONTROL CANDIDATES	UPPORT				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL	
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W.	Pension Plan	06/30/98	1,125.00	731.25	SHARE 393.75	
Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	98SP			٠		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT				
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 570,250.03	DIRECT CANDIDATES	UPPORT				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL	
Nations Bank	Taxes				SHARE	
730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012		06/30/98	17,752.07	11,538.85	6,213.22	
Washington, DC 20003-1012	98ADM					
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	_ FUNDRAISING _	EXEMPT	1			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,301,337.03	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL	
Nations Bank	Taxes				SHARE	
730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012		06/30/98	3,774.02	2,453.11	1,320.91	
washington, bo 2000-1012	98RS					
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	T FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	1			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 806,451.03	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT *				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE	
Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	Taxes	06/30/98	6,675.21	4,338.89	2,336.32	
Trasmington, DC 20003-1012	98SP			•		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 576,925.24	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT				

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	31,594.70	20,536.56	11,058.14
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)		<u>-</u>	

∞ ~

DISBURSEMENT	SCHEDULE H4
Same water date may	

#### JOINT FEDERALINON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE	OF
49	62
FORL	VE 218

11 April 19 Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Committee Comm					
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes	DATE 06/30/98	1,260.41	FEDERAL SHARE 819.27	NON-FEDERAL SHARE .441.14
	98ADM				
CATEGORY & ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,302,597.44	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/30/98	324.71	211.06	113.65
	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 806,775.74	TX FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Virginia Dept. of Taxation Processing Services Division Richmond, VA 22209	Taxes	06/30/98	391.88	254.72	. 137.16
Monimona, VA 22200	98SP				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 577,317.12	x FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
D.C. Department of Employment 500 C Street, NW, Room 501 Washington, DC 20001	Taxes	06/30/98	543.72	353.42	190.30
	98ADM	•			
CATEGORY x ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	]		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,303,141.16	DIRECT CANDIDATE S		<u> </u>		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSEJEVENT	DATE .	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
D.C. Department of Employment 500 C Street, NW, Room 501 Washington, DC 20001	Taxes	06/30/98	325.09	211.31	113.78
,	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 807,100.83	X FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	Taxes	06/30/98	173.88	113.02	60.86
	98ADM			1	
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,303,315.04	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT	•		

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,019.69	1,962.80	1,056.89
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

Q

0

C\j

∞ ⊜

7

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 50 62

		<del></del>			
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Camp	aign Con			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.	PURPOSE/EVENT Taxes	DATE 06/30/98	123.55	FEDERAL SHARE 80.31	NON-FEDE TAL SHARE 43.24
Washington, DC 20005-1012	98RS	00,00,00			
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 807,224.38	TX FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT PPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
DSCC Non-Federal Individual 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 7	06/24/98	30,348.97	30,348.97	0.00
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	EXEMPT IPPORT		See In-Kind #: 7	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
DSCC Corporate Account 430 South Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	Transfer #: 8	06/24/98	13,000.00	13,000.00	0.00
				See In-Kind	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING  DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT		#: 8	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	Travel/Lodging # In-Kind #8	06/24/98	20,000.00	0.00	20,000.00
,	981-		ļ	See Transfer	
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	]	#: 8	
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 827,224.38	_ DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Bryan, J. Shelby	Catering/Events	00104100	40 000 70	0.00	46.690.7
4265 San Felipe, #1413 Houston, TX 77027	In-Kind #7	06/24/98	46,690.72		40,030.77
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 624,007.84	X FUNDRAIS"IG DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT		See Transfer #: 7	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Newman, Tracy L. 805 Independence Ave. SE Washington, DC 20003	Equipment	06/25/98	-56.01	-36.41	-19.6
	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,303,259.03	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	110,107.23	43,392.87	66,714.36
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

Q

0 ශ

8 0

7

# DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL (effective 1/1/91)

PAGE OF 82

			<del></del>		
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Camp	paign Con	خصوب فينت والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع وا	÷ .	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Atelier Design Inc. 300 I Street, N.E.,#110 Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing	DATE 06/25/98	1,200.00	FEDERAL SHARE 780.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 420.00
	98RS	1			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 828,424.38	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI				
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Bell Atlantic P.O. Box 17398 Baltimore, MD 21297	Telephone 98SP	06/25/98	37.52	FEDERAL SHARE 24.39	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 13.13
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 624,045.36	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Bell Atlantic Box 646	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone	DATE 06/25/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 525.05	FEDERAL SHARE 341.28	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 183.77
Baltimore, MD 21265-0646	98ADM	EXEMPT			
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,303,784.08	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	•			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cellular One Wash/Balt-P.O. Box 64651 Baltimore, MD 21264	Telephone 98ADM	06/25/98	178.37	115.94	62.43
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,303,962.45	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Cellular One	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Wash/Balt-P.O. Box 64651 Baltimore, MD 21264	Telephone 98SP	06/25/98	427.70	278.01	149.69
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 624,473.06	IX FUNDRAISING E DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cellular One Wash/Balt-P.O. Box 64651 Baltimore, MD 21264	Telephone 98RS	06/25/98	686.82	446.43	240.39
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 829,111.20		EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,055.46	1,986.05	1,069.41
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			•

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4	JOINT FEDE		FEL EDERAL		
(effective 1/1/91)		ITY SCHE			PAGE OI
Appendix of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the second of the	- jēr viet Cani	nai4 1 07		Opposite assuments existing	FOR LINE 21s
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	Senatorial Cam	paign Co	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Cellular One Wash/Balt-P.O. Box 64651 Baltimore, MD 21234	Telephone 98RS	06/25/98	199.59	129.73	69.8
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 829,310.79	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT			
EACH I Decided in			1	L	

OF.

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Cellular One Wash/Balt-P.O. Box 64651 Baltimore, MD 21264	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone : 98RS	DATE 06/25/98	199.59	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>69.8</b> 6
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 829,310.79	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT UPPORT		•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE David L. Andrukitis, Inc. 50 E Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98RS	06/25/98	101AL AMOUNT 526.11	FEDERAL SHARE 341.97	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 184.14
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 829,836.90	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE David L. Andrukitis, Inc. 50 E Street, S.E. Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98SP	DATE 06/25/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 621.07	FEDERAL SHARE 403.70	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 217.37
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 625,094.13	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES		•		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Edwards, Amy 1613 Harvard St. N.W.  Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local 98SP	06/25/98	9.00	FEDERAL SHARE 5.85	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 3.15
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 625,103.13	x FUNDRAISING				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Fortis Benefits P.O. Box 27-644-1 Kansas City, MO 64180-0644	PURPOSE/EVENT Insurance 98ADM	06/25/98	1,225.91	FEDERAL SHARE 796.84	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>429.0</b> 7
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,305,188.36	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE The Guardian P.O. Box 95101 Chicago, IL 60694-5101	PURPOSE/EVENT Insurance 98ADM	DATE 06/25/98	1,205.57	FEDERAL SHARE 783.62	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 421.95
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,306,393.93	_ FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,787.25	2,461.71	1,325.54
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

9 8 0

DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 53 . 62

The second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second secon		بلاده وتستووره واليسود	رجيوا ومشينتين الحاسوا		FOR LINE 218.
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	páign Coi	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Horne, Thaddeus H., Jr. 1927 So. Stearns Drive Los Angeles, CA 90034	Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/25/98	505.00	328.25	SHARE 176.75
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 830,341.90	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Horne, Thaddeus H., Jr. 1927 So. Stearns Drive Los Angeles, CA 90034	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/25/98	763.73	FEDERAL SHARE 496.42	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 267.31
CATEGORY - ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 831,105.63	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Pager - USA, Inc P.O. Box 930 Greenbelt, MD 20768-0930	PURPOSE/EVENT Equipment rental 98ADM	DATE 06/25/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 203.30	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 71.15
CATEGORY <u>x</u> ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,306,597.23	FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Staples Dept. 80-0065747018 P.O. Box 30292 Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0292	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	DATE 06/25/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 394.73	FEDERAL SHARE 256.57	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 138.16
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,306,991.96	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Supply Line, Inc. 5649-Q Gen. Washington Dr. Alexandria, VA 22312	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	06/25/98	294.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 102.90
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,307,285.96	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT, UPPORT		·	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Winstar Communications Inc. P.O. Box 710952 Columbus, OH 43271-0952	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	06/25/98	3,566.32	FEDERAL SHARE 2,318.11	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,248.21
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,310,852.28	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE ST	EXEMPT JPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	5,727.08	3,722.60	2,004.48
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

S

2

8

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL: ACTIVITY SCHEDULE:

PAGE OF 62 FOR LINE 21s

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Camp	paign Con	nmittee		
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
U.S. Treasury, Dept. of Commer Room 5883, 14th & Constitution Washington, DC 20230	Catering/Events Reimbursement	06/26/98	-3,046.85	-1,980.45	-1,066.40
Washington, Do Lord	98ADM		,		
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVEA OTER DRIVE VENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,307,805.43	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT IPPORT			
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Quark Distribution Inc. P.O. Box 5235 Cheyenne, WY 82003	Equipment	06/26/98	308.00	200.20	107.80
Cheyenne, W. Ozero	98ADM	•			
ATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				
ULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
AVF Consulting 3000 Chestnut Ave., #211 Baltimore, MD 21211	Consulting/ Profess. Service	06/29/98	2,752.00	1,788.80	963.20
Battimore, MD 21211	98ADM				
ATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE VEHT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,310,865.43	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging	06/29/98	166.00	107.90	58.10
	98RS		4		
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 831,271.63	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/29/98	50.00	32.50	17.5
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 831,321.63		EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Lisa Berg Photography 201 W. 85th St. New York, NY 10024	Catering/Events	06/29/98	999.00	649.35	349.6
	98RS		-{		
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 832,320.63	T FUNDRAISING TO DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE.	1,228.15	798.30	429.85
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

0

N

9 8 0

## JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL

CONTRACTOR STATE

PAGE OF 62 FOR LINE 21a

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee	Many and Sirk	The second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE The Westin Hotel 1900 Fifth Avenue Seattle, WA 98101	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/29/98	TOTAL-AMOUNT 617.70	FEDERAL SHARE 401.51	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 216.19
CATEGORY: X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,311,483.13	FUNDRAISING  DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT	•		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Gaul, Patty 1830 Columbia Pike, #412 Arlington, VA 22204	PURPOSE/EVENT  Insurance  Refund  98ADM	DATE 06/29/98	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE -14.29	NON-FEDERAL SHARE -7.70
CATEGORY: 3 ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,311,461.14	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Bell Atlantic Box 646 Baltimore, MD 21265-0646	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	DATE 06/29/98	2,533.32	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 886.66
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,313,994.46	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT	,		
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Images A/V International, Inc. 733 15th St., N.W., #318 Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	06/29/98	104.50	FEDERAL SHARE 67.93	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 36.57
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,314,098.96	FUNDRAISING : DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Images A/V International, Inc. 733 15th St., N.W., #318 Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Office Expenses 98ADM	DATE ~ 06/29/98	250.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 87.50
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,314,348.96	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98ADM	06/29/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 82.25	FEDERAL SHARE 53.46	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 28.79
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,314,431.21	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	3,565.78	2,317.77	1,248.01
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

## JOINT FEDERAL NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 56 62 FOR LINE 218

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Con	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT  Delivery  98RS	DATE 06/29/98	TOTAL AMOUNT   16.25	FEDERAL SHARE . 10.56	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 5.69
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 832,336.88	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE/EVENT Delivery 98SP	06/29/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 23.50	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 8.22
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 625,126.63	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SE	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Hildebrand, Steven C. 1624 S Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20009	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	654.70	FEDERAL SHARE 425.56	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 229.14
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,315,085.91	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT	-		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Maxfield, Melissa 4916 46th St. N.W.  Washington, DC 20016	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 399.55	FEDERAL SHARE 259.71	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 139.84
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,315,485.46	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			•
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Maxfield, Melissa 4916 46th St. N.W. Washington, DC 20016	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98SP	06/30/98	139.00	FEDERAL SHARE 90.35	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 48.65
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 625,265.63	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Maxfield, Melissa 4916 46th St. N.W. Washington, DC 20016	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 141.75	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 49.61
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 832,478.63	T FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT SUPPORT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,374.75	893.60	481.15
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

2 0

∞ ⊜

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL **ACTIVITY SCHEDULE**

PAGE 57 OF 62

			<u> </u>		FOR LINE 216
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Coı	mmittee		
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Thompson, Thomas E. 121 Mallard Duck Lane	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	2,444.97	1,589.23	SHARE <b>855.74</b>
Rockwood, TN 37854	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	FUNDRAISING -	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,317,930.43	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	-			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Tucker, Michael D. 1216 North Jefferson Street Arlington, VA 22205	Travel & Meeting Local	06/30/98	188.30	122.40	SHARE <b>65.90</b>
	98ADM		}		
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,318,118.73	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	I PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W.	Pension Plan	06/30/98	7,416.88	4 990 07	SHARE 2.595.91
Suite 700		06/30/30	7,410.00	4,820.97	2,050.51
Washingtion, DC 20006	98ADM				
CATEGORY & ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	- FUNDRAISING -	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,325,535.61	_ DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT	1		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Merrill Lynch	Pension Plan				SHARE
1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700		06/30/98	968.75	629.69	339.06
Washingtion, DC 20006	98RS				
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	x FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 833,447.38	DIRECT CANDIDATE S	UPPORT			-
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Merrill Lynch	Pension Plan				SHARE
1850 K Street, N.W.		06/30/98	3,426.16	2,227.00	1,199.16
Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	98SP			-	-
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT	1		
EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE -628,691.79	DIRECT CANDIDATE S				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
Design Cuisine	Catering/Events				SHARE
2659 S. Shirlington Road		06/30/98	5,924.80	3,851.12	2,073.68
Arlington, VA 22206	98SP				
			1	1	1
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 634,616.59	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES				

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	20,369.86	13,240.41	7,129.45
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

٠D

0

9 8 0

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE	OF
58	62
FORL	NE 21a

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee	. Programa in the second second second second second second second second second second second second second s Second second	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	98SP	06/30/98	349.83	227.39	122.44
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 634,966.42		EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	350.07	227.55	SHARE 122.52
•	98ADM		<u> </u>		
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,325,885.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	86.50	56.23	30.27
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	98ADM				
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,325,972.18	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	540.00	351.00	189.00
		EXEMPT			
CTERT TEXT TO DATE	T PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	343.00	222.95	SHARE 120.05
Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	98ADM	00/00/00			
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,326,315.18	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE/EVENT	DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE
United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	Travel/Lodging	06/30/98	244.00	158.60	85.40
	98ADM		4		
CATEGORY 1X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,326,559.18	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	UPPORT			·
<u></u>				· .	

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

	محمد شرونف
PAGE	OF
	72.
59	62
FARLU	UF 04-

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Se	enatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 276.50	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 96.77
CATEGORY A ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 1,326,835.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 224.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 78.40
CATEGORY: * ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,327.059.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	<b>EXEMPT</b> UPPORT		·	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 - Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	117.00	FEDERAL SHARE 76.05	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 40.95
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,327,176.68	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT	1		·
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 202.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 70.70
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,327,378.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRÉSS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	75.00	FEDERAL SHARE 48.75	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 26.25
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,327,453.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		·	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT . 202.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 70.70
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,327,655.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT	1		

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,096.50	712.73	383.77
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			

0

O

လ ()

S

0

O

80 %

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE 60	Γ	OF 62
EAR	INE	210

NAME OF COMMUTTEE					FOR LINE 21s
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic	Senatorial Cam	paign Co	mmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE . United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	202.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 70.7
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,327,857.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT		•	
Full NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	06/30/98	202.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 70.70
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,328,059.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & 2IP CODE United Airlines Box 7780-1729 Philadelphia, PA 19182-2110	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 537.00	FEDERAL SHARE 349.05	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 187.95
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,328,596.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT		•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98RS	06/30/98	218.00	FEDERAL SHARE	NON-FEDERAL SHARE <b>76.3</b> 0
CATEGORY. ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 833,665.38	X FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT			
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98ADM	DATE 06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 465.00	FEDERAL SHARE 302.25	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 162.75
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,329,061.68	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU				
ULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98SP	06/30/98	10TAL AMOUNT 696.00	FEDERAL SHARE 452.40	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 243.60
	X FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT			

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	2,320.00	1,508.00	812.00
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)			
Lance to the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second	l		

### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 61 62 FOR LINE 21s

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee					
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE Washington, DC 20002	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel/Lodging 98SP	06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 348.00	FEDERAL SHARE 226.20	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 121.80
CATEGORY ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 636,550.42	* FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATES	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Kristal Miller  KLM Group  Box 728, 449 Fortress Way  Occoquan, VA 22125	PURPOSE/EVENT Printing 98ADM	06/30/98	376.20	FEDERAL SHARE 244.53	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 131.67
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE. 1,329,437.88	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE S	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Vialog Group Communications P.O. Box #9449 Boston, MA 02209-9449	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	06/30/98	TOTAL AMOUNT 66.45	FEDERAL SHARE 43.19	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 23.26
CATEGORY 'X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,329,504.33	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SI	EXEMPT UPPORT			
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Vialog Group Communications P.O. Box #9449 Boston, MA 02209-9449	PURPOSE/EVENT Telephone 98ADM	06/30/98	18.45	FEDERAL SHARE 11.99	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 6.46
CATEGORY X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,329,522.78	FUNDRAISING	EXEMPT UPPORT		·	٠
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Watkins, Amy L. 1726 Crestwood Drive Alexandria, VA 22302	PURPOSE/EVENT Travel & Meeting Local 98ADM	06/30/98	2,354.62	federal share 1,530.50	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 824.12
CATEGORY. X ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE 1,331,877.40	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT"			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  DSCC Corporate Account 430 South Capitol Street, S.E.  Washington, DC 20003	PURPOSE/EVENT Transfer #: 9	06/30/98	1,064.70	1,064.70	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 0.00
CATEGORY. — ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE	FUNDRAISING DIRECT CANDIDATE SU	EXEMPT JPPORT		See In-Kind #: 9	

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	4,228.42	3,121.11	1,107.31
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)		·	

0 2

8

### DISBURSEMENT SCHEDULE H4 (effective 1/1/91)

#### JOINT FEDERAL/NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

PAGE OF 62 62 FOR LINE 21s

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic S	enatorial Cam	paign Cor	nmittee		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE SBC Management Services, Inc. 1401 I Street, N.W., Ste.1100 Washington, DC 20005	PURPOSE/EVENT Catering/Events In-Kind #9 98SP	06/30/98	1,638.00	0.00	NON-FEDERAL SHARE 1,638.00
CATEGORY: ADMINISTRATIVE/VOTER DRIVE EVENT YEAR-TO-DATE: 638,188.42	IX FUNDRAISING E	EXEMPT UPPORT		#: 9	

Check voided this period:

CSI

S

**ω** 

6/4/98

(-135.00) (-87.75)

(-47.25)

7700 SouthernDrive Springfield, VA 22150

SP98 638,053.42

SUBTOTAL OF JOINT FEDERAL AND NON-FEDERAL ACTIVITY THIS PAGE	1,503.00	( 87.75)	1,590.75
TOTAL THIS PERIOD (last page for each line only)	621,485.91	371 <b>,6</b> 06 <b>.</b> 25	249,879.66

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedu	e@AGE	OF
for each calegon, of the		i ,
Detailed Summary Pa		
	FOR LINE	E NUMBI
	. 1	

			يبن في المراكب	. 21a	
A p	Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contribution purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.				
Γ	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)				
D	emocratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. COO	042366	ina di Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parada Parad Parada Parada	
	A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period	
	NationsBank of Delaware, NA P.O. Box 85580	See Below Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year)		
	Louisville, KY 40285-5580				
	B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement		Amount of Frank	
	Capitol City Club	Meals/Entertainment	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 315.39	
	Columbia, SC	Disbursement for: Primary General	05/01/98		
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
	C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,		
	Continental Airlines Home Office, TX	Travel/Lodging Disbursement for: Primary Genera	day, year) 04/23/98	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period 487.50	
_			04/23/30		
,	D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
<b>L</b> I	American Airlines	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 90.00	
•	Washington, DC	Disbursement for: Primary Genera	05/11/98		
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
•	E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,	Amount of Each Distursement This Period	
	Essn. Chocolate/Bskt Gllr. Rockville, MD	Meals/Entertainment  Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 05/12/98	77.49	
•	, i		03/12/30		
ì	F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
•	Tortilla Coast	Purpose of Disbursement Meals/Entertainment	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period 25.98	
	Washington, DC	Disbursement for: Primary General	05/14/98		
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
,	G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,	Amount of Each Disturbenent This Period 715.00	
•	Northwest Airlines	Travel/Lodging Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 05/17/98	715.00	
			03/11/90		
	H. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement		(MEMO)	
	Mark S. Garden	Office Expenses	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 75.50	
	California	Disbursement for: Primary Genera	05/21/98		
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
	I. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period 10.00	
	Professional Travel Co. Colorado	Travel/Lodging  Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 04/27/98	10.00	
	•		04/2//30		
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)	
SL	JBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	onal)	K		
			-	1796.86	
TC	OTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)	$K\cdotsX$	MEMO	

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS -

Use separate schedu	e@AGE	OF
for each category of the	ne 2	4
Detailed Summary Pa	GFOR LINE	NUMBER
	21	_ 1

ny Information copied from such Reports and Statemen urposes, other than using the name and address of any			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)			
emocratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. COO	142366	
A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank of Delaware, NA P.O. Box 85580	Purpose of Disbursement See Below Disbursement for: Primary Genera	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Eac Distursement This Period
Louisville, KY 40285-5580	Other (specify)		
B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code WA Nat'l Arpt.	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each
Washington, DC		04/27/98	
C. W. W. Marrie Balling Andreas and 710 Code	Other (specify)	Do4- (mandh	(MEMO)
C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Senate Gift Shop Washington, DC	Purpose of Disbursement Office Expenses Disbursement for:   Primary   General	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Eac Disbusement This Period 136.0
masittingcoit, be		04/20/30	
	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Delta Air	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Distursment This Period 202.
Washington, DC		04/30/98	. 202.
	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Continental	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbusement This Period 1227
Home Office, TX	Travel/Lodging Disbursement for: Primary Genera	04/15/98	1227.
	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code GTE Air	Purpose of Disbursement Telephone	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbursement This Period 61.
Oak Brook, IL		04/28/98	
G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement	Date (marth	(MEMO)
WA Nat'l Air	Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Distursement This Period 12.
Washington, DC	Disbursement for: Primary General	04/29/98	
— <del>198</del> 1-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1981-1984 — 1	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
H. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Hotel Wales	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Distusement This Period 2103.
New York, NY		04/29/98	2103
	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
I. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Ericsson Inc.	Purpose of Disbursement Telephone	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Distrissment This Period 274.
North Carolina		04/30/98	214.
	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
JBTOTAL of Disbursements. This Page (opt	ional)		4000
	<del></del>	-	4029.
OTAL This Period (last page this line numbe	er only)	$K \cdots K$	MEMO

## ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedu	e@AGE	OF
for each category of the	be. 3	4
Detailed Summary Pa	FOR LIN	NUMBER
1.3	01	

	ses, other than using the name and address of any page of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of the section of	political committee to solicit contributions from	n such commit	Ree.
	cratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. COOO		Amount of Each
Na P	A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code ationsBank of Delaware, NA O. Box 85580 ouisville, KY 40285-5580	Purpose of Disbursement See Below Disbursement for: Primary Genera	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Distursement This Period
		Other (specify)		
Fi	B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  fth Ave. Limousine Ser.,  nelsea, MA	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging Disbursement for: Primary General	Date (month, day, year) 04/30/98	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 242.40
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)
Na	C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code ationsBank of Delaware, NA .O. Box 85580	Purpose of Disbursement Annual Membership Fee	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period 25.00
Lo	ouisville, KY 40285-5580			
-	D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,	(MEMO) Amount of Each
Na P	ationsBank of Delaware, NA O. Box 85580	Finance Charge	day, year) 05/27/98	Amount of Each Disbursement This Period 66.98
Lo.	ouisville, KY 40285-5580	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
Ca	E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code apitol Dining Room	Purpose of Disbursement Meals/Entertainment	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 37.80
Wa	ashington, DC	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	05/08/98	(MEMO)
	F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month,	Amount of Each Disbussment This Period 238.00
1	ntrak iverside, CA	Travel/Lodqing Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 05/08/98	238.00
ļ		Other (specify)		(MEMO)
	G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code DUR Seasons Hotels	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each Disbussment This Period 56.43
Pł	niladelphia, PA	Disbursement for: Primary General	05/08/98	
<u> </u>		Other (specify)		(MEMO)
Ca	H. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  Apricorn Limo  EW York, NY	Purpose of Disbursement Travel/Lodging Disbursement for: Primary Genera	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each -Disturgement This Period 91.00
1"	on total at	Other (specify)		(MEMO)
-	. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month.	(MEMO) Amount of Each
Lo	owes Hotel ew York, NY	Travel/Lodging	day, year) 05/11/98	Amount of Each Distursement This Period 17.07
		Other (specify)		(MEMO)
SUB	TOTAL of Disbursements This Page (opti	onal)	)	774.68
	Al The Parkel dank and the Parkel			
TOT.	AL This Period (last page this line numbe	roniy)	· · · · <i>)</i>	MEMO

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedu	eRAGE OF
for each category of the	te / /
Detailed Summary Pa	FOR LINE NUMBER
	212

NationsBank of Delaware, NA P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580  B. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code Amtrak Pennsylvania  C. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code Simon & Schuster New Jersey  D. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code E. Full Name, Malling Address and ZIP Code  F	Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement  Office Expenses  Disbursement for: Primary General  Other (specify)  Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for: Primary General	Date (month, day, year)  Date (month, day, year)  Date (month, day, year)  05/25/98  Date (month, day, year)	(MEMO) Amount of Ear Disbusement This Period 1383.
A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code NationsBank of Delaware, NA P.O. Box 85580 Louisville, KY 40285-5580  B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Amtrak Pennsylvania  C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Simon & Schuster New Jersey  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code F. D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Office Expenses Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Office Expenses Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)  Date (month, day, year)  Date (month, day, year)  05/25/98  Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Each 207.  (MEMO)  Amount of Each 207.  (MEMO)  Amount of Each 200 200.
Amtrak Pennsylvania  C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code Simon & Schuster New Jersey  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  F	Cravel/Lodqing Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Disbursement for: Primary General	Date (month, day, year) 05/25/98  Date (month, day, year)	(MEMO) Amount of Ea Disbursement This Period 1383.
Simon & Schuster  New Jersey  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  F	Purpose of Disbursement Office Expenses Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 05/25/98 Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbursement This Period 1383. (MEMO)
Simon & Schuster  New Jersey  D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code  F	Office Expenses Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year) 05/25/98 Date (month, day, year)	Disbursement This Period 1383.
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year)	
E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Disbursement for: Primary General	day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbusement This Period
L	· ·	•	
L	Other (specify)	Date (month,	Amount of Ea
	Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for: Primary Genera	day, year)	Disbursement This Penod
	Other (specify)		Amount of Es
	Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for: Primary Genera  Other (specify)	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbursement This Period
	Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for: Primary Genera	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbusement This Period
H. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Other (specify) Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbursement This Period
	Disbursement for: Primary Genera  Other (specify)		
ii i dii Name, mame di a	Purpose of Disbursement  Disbursement for:   Primary   General	Date (month day, year)	Amount of Ea Distursement This Period
	Other (specify)		
UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (option	nal)	· · · · <u>&gt;</u>	1590

#### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	1	9
Detailed Summary Page	FOR LIN	E 21B

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE **Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee** FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) **NationsBank Bank Charges** DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 201 Pennsylvania Ave. S.E. Washington, DC 20003 06/01/98 Disbursement for: Primary 29.77 Other (specify) FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD Unified Merchan Services **Bank Charges** P.O. Box 407066 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33340 06/01/98 1,765.47 Disbursement for: Primary Genera Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH. AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD Patton-Kiehl **Direct Mail Expense** P.O. Box 590 Thornberg, VA 22565 06/05/98 430.72 Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD UPS **Direct Mail Expense** Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980 06/08/98 13.75 General Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH. AMOUNT OF FACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Bank Charges** 2911 Dixwell Avenue Hamden, CT 06518-3130 06/08/98 112.64 Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD Public Interest Data, Inc. **Direct Mail Expense** 1800 Diagonal Rd., #400 Alexandria, VA 22314 06/09/98 1,018.63 Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF FACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) Public Interest Data, Inc. **Direct Mail Expense** 1800 Diagonal Rd., #400 Alexandria, VA 22314 06/09/98 1,413.25 Disbursement for: Other (specify) **FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE** PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT OF EACH DATE (MONTH, DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) Public Interest Data, Inc. **Direct Mail Expense** 1800 Diagonal Rd., #400 Alexandria, VA 22314 06/09/98 6,204.82 Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Great Lakes Communications Inc Direct Mail Expense** 4057 N. Wilson Avenue Shorewood, WI 53211 06/15/98 32,850.00 Disbursement for: Other (specify) 43,839.05

8

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 21B

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name				
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Patton-Kiehl P.O. Box 590	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Thornberg, VA 22565	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/15/98	151,40	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  US West Communications P.O.	Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Denver, CO 80244	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/15/98	84.60	
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Merrill Lynch  1850 K Street, N.W.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Pension Plan	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/15/98	250.00	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Taxes	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Washington, DC 20005-1012	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/15/98	798.11	
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Davey, Debra 2201 Pearl Street, #209	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Salary	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Boulder, CO 80302	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/15/98	1,822.86	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Bank Charges	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Washington, DC 20005-1012	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/16/98	13.17	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/17/98	22,756.60	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/17/98	110,770.00	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO	
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/17/98	19,378.47	
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page .			156,025.21	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

#### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 21B

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. **Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee** PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AMOUNT OF EACH DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Nations Bank Bank Charges** 730 15th Street, N.W. 06/22/98 1,298.99 Washington, DC 20005-1012 Disbursement for: Primary Other (specify FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense Direct Mail Processors** 1710 Underpass Way 06/23/98 4,787.91 Hagerstown, MD 21740 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** Share Group, Inc. 99 Dover Street 06/23/98 20,388.00 Somerville, MA 02144 Disbursement for: Primary Other (specify) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** Share Group, Inc. 99 Dover Street 16,780.00 06/23/98 Somerville, MA 02144 Disbursement for: Other (specify) **FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE** PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **US Postmaster Direct Mail Expense** MOWS 10.000.00 900 Brentwood Rd., NE 06/23/98 Disbursement for, Primary Washington, DC 20066 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF FACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Quick Messenger Service Direct Mail Expense** Box 27378 Disbursement for: Primary 06/23/98 110.00 Washington, DC 20038-7378 Other (specifi PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) HPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980 06/23/98 25.25 Disbursement for: Primary PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT **FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE** DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** UPS Box 4980 06/23/98 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980 Primary General 76.50 Disbursement for: Other (specify) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT **FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE** DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense** Davey, Debra 2201 Pearl Street, #209 Boulder, CO 80302 06/26/98 347.01 Disbursement for: Other (specify) 53.813.66 

S

മ

N

C

0

1

#### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 21B

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE **Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee** PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH. FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense US West Communications** P.O. Disbursement for: 06/26/98 314.91 Primary **Denver, CO 80244** Other (specify PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense US West Interact** Dept. 912 49.95 06/26/98 **Denver, CO 80271** Disbursement for: Primary PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) AB Data Direct Mail Expense 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 15,557.00 06/26/98 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Other (specify) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 06/26/98 2,553.61 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Primary Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH. AMOUNT OF EACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **AB Data** Direct Mail Expense 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 06/26/98 3,077.26 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Other (specify) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense AB Data** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 526.07 Disbursement for: 06/26/98 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Other (specif FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT AMOUNT OF EACH DATE (MONTH, DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) **AB Data** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 06/26/98 6,000.00 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Primary Other (specify) PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense AB Data** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 06/26/98 7,000.00 Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD DAY, YEAR) Printing **AB Data** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. 06/26/98 918.86 Miiwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Other (specify) 35,997.66 

## 

٠<u>٥</u>

0 8

8

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	5	9
Detailed Summary Page	FOR LI	NE 21B

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and	may not be sold or used by any pe address of any political committee	rson for the purpos to solicit contributi	e of soliciting contributions ons from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	2,974.08
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	4,087.82
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	2,334.17
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	19,749.90
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	6,841.90
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	18,166.40
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	7,493.99
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	793.68
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Consulting/ Profess. Services	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	7,000.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page			69,441.94
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)			- Copinion

9882848/4982

0

 $\bigcirc$ 

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 21B

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and	may not be sold or used by any ped address of any political committee	rson for the purpos to solicit contributi	e of soliciting contributions ons from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Consulting/	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217	Profess. Services  Disbursement for: Primary General  Other (specify)	06/26/98	6,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	112.00
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, Wi 53217	Disbursement for Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	1,067.63
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	3,345.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Printing	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	73,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Printing	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	2,682.50
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Printing	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	9,125.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Printing	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	67,700.00
FULL NAME MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  AB Data  8050 North Port Washington Rd.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD
Milwaukee, WI 53217	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/26/98	9,705.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page			172,737.13
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only) .			

Ç

·Ω

S

 $\odot$ 

8

7

#### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

	<u> </u>	
Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	7	9
Detailed Summary Page	FORTH	JE 21B

and the second Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE **Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee** FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH AB Data **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 06/26/98 Disbursement for, Primary 8,555.40 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH **AB Data** DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Primary General 06/26/98 7,740.60 Other (specify FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH AB Data **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: Primary 06/26/98 3,259.20 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH **AB Data** DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: 06/26/98 81,480,00 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH **AB Data** DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **Direct Mail Expense** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 06/26/98 Disbursement for: Primary General -4,925.66 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD AB Data **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: 06/26/98 -7,176.79 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH AB Data **Direct Mail Expense** DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: 06/26/98 -4,565.22 Other (specif FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF EACH **AB Data** DAY, YEAR) **Direct Mail Expense** DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 06/26/98 Disbursement for. Primary General -14.659.08 Other (specify) FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT DATE (MONTH, AMOUNT OF FACH DAY, YEAR) DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD **AB Data Direct Mail Expense** 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217 Disbursement for: 06/26/98 -5,044.73 Other (specify) 64,663.72

9812114/1984

#### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE 0F 8 9
Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 218

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee			
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense Refund Disbursement for. Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD -1,540.12
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense Refund Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD -4,559.84
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Printing  Refund  Disbursement for Primary General  Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD -2,225.28
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE AB Data 8050 North Port Washington Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53217	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Printing  Refund  Disbursement for: Primary General  Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD -1,530.57
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Interest  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 2,090.28
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE UPS Box 4980 Hagerstown, MD 21747-4980	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Direct Mail Expense  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/29/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 25.75
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Pension Plan  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/30/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD  250.00
FULL NAME. MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Taxes  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/30/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 798.11
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Merrill Lynch 1850 K Street, N.W. Suite 700 Washingtion, DC 20006	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Pension Plan  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/30/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 480.00
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page			-6,211.67
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	. <i></i>		

0

S

∞ ⇔

o ⊘

8

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

		No. of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Contract of the Con		
		for each	parate schedule(s) category of the Summary Page	9 9
	en No va	DOI:		FOR LINE 21B
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and	may not be sold or used by any ped address of any political committee	rson for the purpo to solicit contribut	se of soliciting c ions from such	ontributions committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatoria	al Campaign Committe	ie .		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,	AMOUNT	OF EACH
Davey, Debra	Salary	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEMEN	NT THIS PERIOD
2201 Pearl Street, #209				
Boulder, CO 80302	Disbursement for: Primary General	06/30/98		1.822.86
	Other (specify)	•		
Check voided this period:				
Public Interest Data, Inc.	Direct Mail Expense	6/9/98	(-9,07	77.70)
1800 Diagonal Rd., #400 Alexandria, VA 22314				

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	(-7,254,84)
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	583,051.86

Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	1	1
Detailed Summary Page	FOR L	NE 22

	<u> </u>			
Any information copied from such Reports and Statements or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and	may not be sold or used by any per address of any political committee	rson for the purpos to solicit contribut	se of soliciting contributions ions from such committee.	
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Ohio Democratic Party 271 E. 8th St.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD	
Columbus, OH 43215	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/03/98	50,000.00	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Cota, Jeannine  4550 Connecticut Ave., N.W.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD	
Washington, DC 20008	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/25/98	100.00*	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  Cota, Jeannine  4550 Connecticut Ave., N.W.	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD	
Washington, DC 20008	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/25/98	150.00**	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Carroll Travel 201 Massachusetts Ave, NE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD	
Washington, DC 20002	Disbursement for: Primary General	06/26/98	288.00*	

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	50,538.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	50,538.00

 $\infty$ 

<sup>\*</sup> Advance on expenses for Arkansas Victory Fund, a joint fundraiser.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Advance on expenses for Victory in Ohio, a joint fundraiser.

0

O

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	1	1
Detailed Summary Page	FORL	NE 23

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

VAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatoria	I Campaign Committe	)e .	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE BIII Mauk for U.S. Senate P.O. Box 2068 Boise, ID 83701	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Contribution  Disbursament for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/02/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO 5,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Baesler for U.S. Senate P.O. Box 2147 Lexington, KY 40595-2147	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Contribution  Disbussement for: Primary General  Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/09/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIO 17,500.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Friends of Blanche Lincoln P.O. Box 3197 Little Rock, AR 72203	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Contribution  Disbursement for. Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH. DAY, YEAR) 06/10/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	40,000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	40,000.00

### ... SCHEDULE B

0

S

8

#### **ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS**

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the 1 1 Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE 26

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senatoria	l Campaign Committe	е .	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nations Bank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, DC 20005-1012	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Loan Repayment  Disbursament for: Primary General  Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/26/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 9,555.55

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	9,555.55
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	9,555.55

## SCHEDULE B ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedu	e(BAGE	OF
for each category of the	he 1	1
Detailed Summary Pa	FOR LINE	NUMBE
	20	

NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (in Full)			
Demo	ocratic Senatorial Campaign Committee	FEC ID No. COOC	J42366·	
Ť	A. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement Transfer to NonFederal Individual	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbussement This Period 6,000
- 1	DSCC-Non-federal		06/22/98	1
	430 South Capitol St., S.E.	nor Contributor's request.		
	Washington, D.C. 20003	Other (specify) William E. Cro	ttey	<u> </u>
r	B. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of Ea Disbusement This Period
		Disbursement for: Primary Genera		
L		Other (specify)		Amount of Ea
	C. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Disbursement This Period
	•	Disbursement for: Primary Genera	1	1
1		Other (specify)		1
	D. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E
		Disbursement for: Primary Genera	<b>1</b>	
L		Other (specify)		Amount of E
	E. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E. Disbursement This Period
l	•	Disbursement for: Primary Genera	1	
		Other (specify)		
	F. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E Disbursement This Period
		Disbursement for: Primary Genera	1	
-		Other (specify)	<u></u> '	
	G. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E Disbursement This Period
		Disbursement for: Primary Genera	-	
		Other (specify)		
T	H. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E Disbusement This Period
	•	Disbursement for: Primary Genera	a	
L		Other (specify)		Amount of F
	1. Full Name, Mailing Address and ZIP Code	Purpose of Disbursement	Date (month, day, year)	Amount of E Distursement This Period
		Disbursement for: Primary Genera	. ·	
		Other (specify)		
	BTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	1		6,00

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

(Use a separate Aggregation Page for each nonfederal account)

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	T
Non-Federal Building Fund	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	. COLUMN A	COLUMN B
	TOTAL THIS PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	60,144.79	238,699.42
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	28,697.93	205,675.38
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	28,697.93	205,675.38
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	40,788.31	39,211.13
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	60,144.79	238,699.42
9. SUBTOTAL	100,933.10	277,910.55
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	28,697.93	205,675.38
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	72,235.17	72,235.17

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL BUILDING FUND JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS		DATE	AMOUNT
Bear Stearns & Co., Inc. 245 Park Avenue		06/17/98	\$10,000.00
New York, NY 10167			i de minimo de la composição de la compo
FannieMae		06/19/98	\$25,000.00
3900 Wisconsin Ave., N.W.			
Washington, D.C. 20016-2899		<u></u>	
Freddie Mac		06/26/98	\$25,000.00
1101 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Ste. 950 Washington, DC 20004			
NationsBank	Interest	06/30/98	\$144.79
730 15th St., N.W.			
Washington, D.C. 20005			
		•	
•			
TOTAL THIS PAGE			\$60,144.79
TOTAL THIS PERIOD			\$60,144.79

..0

2 0

980

#### DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL BUILDING FUND JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS		DATE	AMOUN
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W.	Loan Payment	6/26/98	\$12,666.6
Washington, D.C. 20005	<del></del>		
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	Interest Expense	6/26/98	\$2,770.8
Democratic Properties Corp. 430 S. Capitol Street, S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003	Lease Payment	6/26/98	\$13,260.4
		. *	
		•	
		•	
	<u>,                                    </u>		
_			
	•		
	· <del></del>	•	
TOTAL THIS PAGE			<b>\$</b> 28,697.9
		•	

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

S

 $\infty$ 

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL-ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

(Use a separate Aggregation Page for each nonfederal account)

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE		<b></b>
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	
Non-Federal Corporate	FROM 05/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A	COLUMN B
	TOTAL THIS PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS		
ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING		
N EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)	,	
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	621,454.35	2,638,612.7
I. TOTAL NEGLIF 10. AMMARIAN	<del></del>	
DISBURSEMENTS:		
(ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING		
N EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
	· ·	
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	Mr.	
	142,531.84	614,815.7
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS		
	306,100.00	719,800.0
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
	0.00	0.0
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS		4 474 000 4
	818,617.61	1,474,000.4
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	4 257 240 45	2,808,616.1
	1,267,249.45	2,000,010.1
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B OSE CASH AS OF SANDARY 181)	1,015,630.81	539,839.1
	.,,,,	
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)		
C. NEOER TO IT NOR LINE TANDAMENTAL TO THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF THE TANDAMENT OF T	621,454.35	2,638,612.7
		-
9. SUBTOTAL		1
	1,637,085.16	3,178,451.8
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)		
	1,267,249.45	2,808,616.1
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND.		
	369,835.71	369,835.7

### DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS		DATE	AMOUNT
DSCC Non-Federal Corporate II 430 S. Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003	Transfer	06/11/98	\$103,275.00
SBC Management Services, Inc. 1401 I Street, N.W., Suite 1100 Washington, D.C. 20005		06/01/98	\$1,800.00 (IN-KIND
SBC Management Services, Inc. 1401 I Street, N.W., Suite 1100 Washington, D.C. 20005	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	06/01/98 See Schedule H4	\$1,170.00
Starwood Lodging Corp. 2231 E. Camelback Rd., Suite 400 Phoenix, AZ 85016		06/05/98	\$50,000.00
American Airlines 1101 17th St., NW, Ste. 600 Washington, DC 20036		06/08/98	\$10,000.00
Midway Wholesalers, Inc. 41 West 84th Street Chicago, IL 60620		06/08/98	\$5,000.00
Three Jackson Street San Francisco, CA 94111		06/09/98	\$2,500.00
River Timber Properties OPO Box 50469 Austin, TX 78763		06/09/98	\$1,000.00
Competitive Telecommunications Association 1900 M St., NW, Suite 800 Washington, DC 20036		<u>,</u> 06/10/98	\$10,000.00
Joseph E. Seagram & Sons, Inc. 1401 Eye St., NW, Suite 1220 Washington, DC 20005		06/10/98	\$1,420.23 (IN-KIND
Joseph E. Seagram & Sons, Inc. 1401 Eye St., NW, Suite 1220 Washington, DC 20005	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	06/10/98 See Schedule H4	\$923.15
Saban Entertainment, Inc. 10960 Wilshire Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90024		06/11/98	\$20,000.00
TOTAL THIS PAGE			\$207,088.38

Page 4 of 4 Line Number 1

SCHEDULE A ITEMIZED RECEIPTS L

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
NON FEDERAL CORPORATE
JUNE 1 - 30, 1998 NON FEDERAL CORPORATE
JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

United Airlines 1025 Connecticut Ave., N.W., Ste.1210 Washington, D.C. 20036	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	06/24/98 See Schedule H4	\$13,000.0
NationsBank 730 15th St., N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	Interest	06/30/98	\$1,048.2
Southwest Airlines P.O. Box 36611 Dallas, TX 75235		06/30/98	\$10,000.0
Paus terrentrintib "A ar see incentrale abbat promining hydrocoph pentipation of hate in assessment reserving			
		•	
			····
		•	
TOTAL THIS PAGE	<u> </u>		\$24,048.2
TOTAL THIS PERIOD			\$621,454.3

### ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Page 2 of 4 Line Number 1

## DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE JUNE 1-30, 1998

به سور در واین سامه در در این این در این در این 

NAME/ADDRESS		DATE	AMOUNT
BP America 1776 I Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20005		06/17/98	\$15,000.00
Brown-Forman Corporation 850 Dixie Highway Louisville, KY 40201		06/17/98	\$15,000.00
American Airlines 1101 17th St., NW, Suite 600 Washington, DC 20036		06/17/98	\$3,100.00 (IN-KIND)
American Airlines 1101 17th St., NW, Suite 600  Washington, DC 20036	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	06/17/98 See Schedule H4	\$2,015.00
American Bankers Association 1120 Connecticut Ave., NW., Suite 7 Washington, DC 20036		06/18/98	\$3,000.00
Association of American Railroads 50 F Street, NW, Room 12500 Washington, DC 20001		06/18/98	\$10,000.00
<ul><li>■ Burlington Northern</li><li>801 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Ste. 220</li><li>Washington, DC 20004</li></ul>		06/24/98	\$10,000.00
Mirage Resorts, Inc.  P.O. Box 98602 Las Vegas, NV 89193		06/24/98	\$200,000.00
Securities Industry Association, Inc. 1401 Eye St., NW, Ste. 1000 Washington, DC 20005		, 06/24/98	\$15,000.00
United Airlines 1025 Connecticut Ave., NW, Ste. 1210 Washington, DC 20036		06/24/98	\$20,000.00 (IN-KIND)
Edison International Company 555 12th Street, Suite 640 Washington, DC 20004		06/26/98	\$25,000.00
Fidelity Investments 82 Devonshire St. Boston, MA 02109		06/26/98	\$15,000.00
TOTAL THIS PAGE			\$333,115.00

### DEMOGRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE

NAME/ADDRESS	DATE	AMOUN
Sierra Health Services P.O. Box 15645	06/29/98	\$10,000.00
Las Vegas, NF 89114		
Fleming, Hovenkamp & Grayson, P.C. 1330 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 3030	06/29/98	\$5,000.00
Houston. TX 77056		
Wine Institute 425 Market Street, Suite 1000 San Francisco, CA 94105	06/30/98	\$5,000.00
Fleming, Hovenkamp & Grayson, P.C. 1330 Post Oak Blvd., Ste. 3030 Houston, TX 77056	06/30/98	\$5,000.00
Novartis Corporation 2001 Pennsylvania Ave., NW. Ste. 925 Washington, DC 20006	06/30/98	\$2,500.00
Synergics Energy Development 191 Main Street Annapolis, MD 21401	06/30/98	\$10,000.00
*Weitz & Luxenberg, P.C. 40 Fulton St. New York, NY 10038	06/30/98	\$5,000.00
SBC Management Services, Inc.	06/30/98	\$1,638.00
1401 I Street, NW, Suite 1100 Washington, DC 20005		(IN-KIND
SBC Management Services, Inc. (Transfer from 1401 I Street, NW, Suite 1100 DSCC Feder		\$1,064.70
Washington, DC 20005	See Schedule H4	
Joseph E. Seagram & Sons, Inc. 1401 Eye Street, NW, Suite 1220 Washington, DC 20005	06/30/98	\$10,000.00
National Association of Home Builders The National Housing Center, 1201 15th St., NW Washington, DC 20005	06/30/98	\$1,000.00
The Greenspan Company 3600 Wilshire Blvd. Ste. 300 Los Angeles, CA 90010	06/30/98	\$1,000.00

and the second of

ァ

## DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

RANSFER RANSFER RANSFER RANSFER	6/9/98 6/15/98 6/16/98 6/26/98	
RANSFER RANSFER	6/16/98 6/26/98	32,519.87 873.42
RANSFER	6/26/98	873.42
RANSFER		873.42 31,695.58
	6/30/98	31,695.58
RANSFER		
	6/30/98	408.18
RANSFER	6/24/98	36,004.36
<b>,</b>		
		•
····		
		142,531.84
	RANSFER	RANSFER 6/24/98

Use separate schedule(s)	PAGE	OF
for each category of the	1	1
Detailed Summary Page	EODIU	UE NES

Late Survey A

Any information copied from such Reports and Statemer or for commercial purposes, other than using the name	nts may not be sold or used by any pe and address of any political committee	erson for the purpose to solicit contribut	se of soliciting contributions ions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE Democratic Senato	rial Campaign Committe	3e	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE California Democratic Party 911 20th Street Sacramento, CA 95814	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/02/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 123,600.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  New York Democratic Party  Housekeeping Account  60 Madison Avenue  New York, NY 10010	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/02/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 46,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nevada Democratic Party 3790 South Paradise Las Vegas, NV 89109	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/10/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 75,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Forward Oregon 4411 NE Sandy Blvd Portland, OR 97213	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Transfer  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/11/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 1,500.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE Nevada Democratic Party 3790 South Paradise Las Vegas, NV 89109	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT Transfer  Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR) 06/19/98	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD 50,000.00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS & ZIP CODE  New York Democratic Party	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT  Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	AMOUNT OF EACH DISBURSEMENT THIS PERIOD

Other (specify)

06/22/98

10,000.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page	306,100.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line only)	306,100.00

New York Democratic Party Housekeeping Account

60 Madison Avenue

New York, NY 10010

SCHEDULE B Line 5

## ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use separate schedule(s) PAGE OF for each category of the Detailed Summary Page FOR LINE NF5

and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s	ma saasa ka	$\mathbf{x} \in \mathcal{X}$		category of the Summary Page	1 FOR LIN	E NF
ny information copied from s	uch Reports and Statements	s may not be sold or used by any pe d address of any political committee	rson for the purpo	se of soliciting c	1 2 1 1 2	
		al Campaign Committee		ions nom such	COMMINA	
	<u> </u>	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT			07.540	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE		Transfer	DATE (MONTH, DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME	OF EAC	
Democratic Congres		1 tatistet				
Campaign Committee 430 S. Capitol St., S		Disbursement for: Primary General	06/01/98		B8,000.	00
Washington, DC 200		Other (specify)	00/01/00		,	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE		PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,	AMOUNT	OF EAC	H
SBC Management S		Catering/Events	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME		
1401 I Street, N.W.,	-	IN-KIND				
Washington, DC 200		Disbursement for: Primary General	06/01/98		1,800.	00
rrasinigasi, se ac	,,,,	Other (specify)			•	
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	SS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,		OF EAC	
Perkins Coie LLP		Legal	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME	NT THIS F	ERIC
607 14th St., NW		Services				
Washington, DC 200	005-2011	Disbursement for Primary General	06/08/98		2,398.	50
	•	Otner (specify)				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	SS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,		OF EAC	
Perkins Coie LLP		Legal	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME	NITHIST	'EKI
607 14th St., NW		Services				
Washington, DC 200	)05-2011	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/08/98		260.	88
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	SS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,		OF EAC	
Joseph E. Seagram	& Sons, Inc.	Catering/Events	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME	NT THIS F	'ERI
1401 Eye St., N.W.,	Ste.1220	IN-KIND				
Washington,, DC 20	005	Disbursement for: Primary General	06/10/98		1,420.	23
		Other (specify)		<u> </u>		
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	SS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,		OF EAC	
American Airlines		Travel/Lodging	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME	NI ING I	"ENI
1101		IN-KIND				
17th St., N.W., Suite		Disbursement for: Primary General	06/17/98		3,100.	UU
Washington, DC 200		Other (specify)				
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	ESS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,	AMOUN DISBURSEME	OF EAC	
United Airlines		Travel/Lodging	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEINE	141 111151	- 6171
Box 7780-1729		IN-KIND	00/04/00		20 000	00
Philadelphia, PA 19	182-2110	Disbursement for: Primary General Other (specify)	06/24/98		20,000.	00
FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRE	SS & ZIP CODE	PURPOSE OF DISBURSEMENT	DATE (MONTH,	AMOLIN	T OF EAC	Н
SBC Management S		Catering/Events	DAY, YEAR)	DISBURSEME		
1401   Street, N.W.,		IN-KIND	}	1		
Washington, DC 200		Disbursement for: Primary General	06/30/98		1,638.	00
		Other (specify)		<u> </u>		
DSCC Non-Feder	al Corp. II	Transfer	06/01/98	7	00,00	0.0
430 S. Capitol			,,		.,	
Washington, D.						
5 , 22						
SUBTOTAL of Disbu	rsements This Page			8	18,617.	61
				0	18,617.	64
ICHAL This Period /	last nage this line only)			, 0	10.017.	

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

2002

·Q

0

C

α Ο

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE		
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	•
Non-Federal Corporate II	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A	COLUMN B
RECEIPTS	TOTAL THIS PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
(ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	700,000.00	1,000,000.0
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	. 0.0
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.0
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.0
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	103,275.00	103,275.0
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	103,275.00	103,275.0
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	403,275.00	103,275.0
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	700,000.00	1,000,000.0
9. SUBTOTAL	1,103,275.00	1,103,275.00
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	103,275.00	103,275.0
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	1,000,000.00	1,000,000.00

### RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE II JUNE 1-30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	 		DATE	AMOUN
DSCC Non-Federal Corporate Account 430 S. Capitol St., S.E. Washington, D.C. 20003			6/1/98	\$700,000.0
		*	., e	
- Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Control of the Cont				
• "			•	
	 	: 		
TOTAL THIS PAGE				\$700,000.0
TOTAL THIS PERIOD	1			\$700,000.0

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 5

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL CORPORATE II JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

Washington, D.C. 20003		
	**	
	**	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		•
TOTAL THIS PAGE		103,275.

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE		
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	
Non-Federal Individual	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)	TOTAL INICIPENIOS	JEHN-10-07-1E
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	164,490.62	730,291.99
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	. ••	
O	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS		•
<b>Y</b>	56,100.00	495,300.00
64. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	114,109.76	228,464.29
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	170,209.76	723,764.29
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	45,222.50	32,975.66
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	164,490.62	730,291.99
9. SUBTOTAL	209,713.12	763,267.65
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	170,209.76	723,764.29
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND		
	39,503.36	39,503.36

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

## DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL INDIVIDUAL

JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

0

C

٠O

0

 $\bigcirc$ 

0

NAME/ADDRESS	OCCUPATION/ EMPLOYER	DATE	AMOUNT
Bell, Richard A.	Attorney	06/11/98	\$137.60
P.O. Box 1529	Bell Law Firm		
Norman, OK 73070			(IN-KIND)
Bell, Richard A.	Attorney	6/11/98	\$89.44
P.O. Box 1529	Bell Law Firm		
Norman, OK 73070	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	See Schedule H4	
Bell, Richard A.	Attorney	06/11/98	\$741.75
P.O. Box 1529	Bell Law Firm		4,11,0
Norman, OK 73070			(IN-KIND)
Bell, Richard A.	Attorney	06/11/98	\$482.14
P.O. Box 1529	Bell Law Firm		¥ 10=01
Norman, OK 73070	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	See Schedule H4	· .
Bryan, J. Shelby	CEO	06/24/98	\$46,690.72
15 E. 96th Street	IntelCom Group, Inc.	00/2 <del>-</del> 1/00	Ψ-10,000.7 E
New York, NY 10128	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		(IN-KIND)
Bryan, J. Shelby	CEO	06/24/98	\$30,348.97
15 E. 96th Street	IntelCom Group, Inc.		40410 10101
New York, NY 10128	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	See Schedule H4	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
*Crotty, E. William	Attorney/	06/22/98	\$6,000.00
501 North Grandview Ave.	Self-Employed		40,000
Daytona Beach, FL 32118	• •		
DCCC	Transfer	06/01/98	\$80,000.00
430 S. Capitol St., S.E.			

TOTAL THIS PAGE	\$164,490.62
TOTAL THIS PERIOD	\$164,490.62

<sup>\*</sup>Contribution transferred from DSCC's Federal Account per Contributor's request.

Washington, D.C. 20003

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL INDIVIDUAL JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

271 E. 8th Street Columbus, OH 43215  Ohio Democratic Party  Transfer 6/18/98 15,500.							
271 E. 8th Street Columbus, OH 43215			Transfer		6/2/98		40,600.0
	Ohio Democratic Party 271 E. 8th Street Columbus, OH 43215		Transfer		6/18/98		15,500.0
						:	
		•			-		
				·.			
					* :*		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	·	···	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
				• ,			
	·						<del>.</del>
					·		
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.0				•			
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.4	gang pamang magang dan pamang dan dan dan pang pamang pamang pamang pamang pamang pamang pamang pamang pamang				<del></del>		
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.4				•			
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.0						<del></del>	
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.0				•			
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.0						<del></del>	<del> </del>
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.0							
TOTAL THIS PAGE 56,100.	enderhood unanenada a saanisessa oo daa ahaa salaanna oo oo ga		<u> </u>				
	TOTAL THIS PAGE			:			56.100.1

0

N

S

0

ω Ω

1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
NON FEDERAL INDIVIDUAL
JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	PURPOSE	DATE	AMOUNT
Bryan, J. Shelby 15 East 96th Street New York, NY 10128	Catering/Events	6/24/98	46,690.72 IN-KIND
Bell, Richard A. P.O. Box 1529 Norman, OK 73070	Catering/Events	6/11/98	741.75 IN-KINE
Bell, Richard A. P.O. Box 1529 Norman, OK 73070	Catering/Events	6/11/98	137,60 IN-KINE
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	Loan Payment	6/2/98	66,500.00
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005	Bank Charges	6/9/98	39.69
	,		•
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			•
TOTAL THIS PAGE		•	114,109.70
TOTAL THIS PERIOD			114,109.76

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

### AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES (Use a separate Aggregation Page for each nonfederal account)

Democratic Senator	ial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT		COVERAGE PÉRIOD	
Non-Federal Individ	ual Line-Of-Credit	FROM 05/01/98	TO 06/30/98
		COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
	MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING PRINCE THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:		0.00	100.00
•	MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING		
	RING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEL	DERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	0.00
	ATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOC	AL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		0.00
-	ENTS	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEM	ENIS	13.82	61.51
6. TÖTAL DISBURSEM	ENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	13.82	61.51
)			
SUMMARY	•		
7. BEGINNING CASH O	N HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	52,31	0.00
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LI	NE 1)	0.00	100.00
9. SUBTOTAL			
	·	52.31	100.00
10. DISBURSEMENTS (	FROM LINE 6)	13.82	. 61.51
	HAND	38.49	38.49

## ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 5

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL INDIVIDUAL LINE-OF-CREDIT
JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NationsBank		Bank Charg	es 6/	22/98		13.
730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005						
*						
		• .	•			: 
		 		.*	·	
	_					
					•	
•				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
		 				-
	MALENDA AL CHINANA I TO GARAGO		<u></u>			<del>i·</del>
TOTAL THIS PAGE				a		1
	<u> </u>	 		<del> </del>	·	1

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE  Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	
Non-Federal Labor	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
RECEIPTS	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
(ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	35,000.00	120,000.00
DISBURSEMENTS:  (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	82,225.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	0.00	0.00
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	0.00	82,225.00
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)		
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	30,519.34	27,744.34
9. SUBTOTAL	35,000.00	120,000.00
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	65,519.34	82,225.00
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	65,519.34	65,519.34

SCHEDULE A			ITEMIZED	Page 1 of 1
	September 1989	water an artists migramowalides	مستقليستنسين وأنف فالمهر بمداه والسوان والمالي والمهران	in the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contract of the contrac
			RECEIPTS	Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL LABOR JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	,,		DATE	AMOUNT
United Food and Comme 1775 K Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20006			6/5/98	\$35,000.00
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	•
TOTAL THIS PAGE		£		\$35,000.00
TOTAL THIS PERIOD				\$35,000.00

0

S

20

∞ Ω

9

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE  Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee			
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD		
Non-Federal Minnesota	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98	
	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE	
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)			
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	0.00	0.00	
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)			
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	0.00	
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00	
O 4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.00	
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	0.00	0.00	
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	0.00	0.00	
SUMMARY			
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	0.00	0.00	
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	0.00	0.00	
9. SUBTOTAL	0.00	0.00	
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	0.00	. 0.00	
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	0.00	0.00	

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE	man and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second seco	and a second of the second of the second of
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	
Non-Federal Mixed	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98 -
	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	39,153.64	358,774.03
DISBURSEMENTS:  (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	36,830.06	360,142.32
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	1,062.81	7,423.32
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	37,892.87	367,565.64
<b>&gt;</b>		
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	29,992.34	40,044.72
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	39,153.64	358,774.03
9. SUBTOTAL	69,145.98	398,818.75
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	37,892.87	367,565.64
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	31,253.11	31,253.11

S

٠Q

0

8

TEC-RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL MIXED JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS		DATE	AMOUNT
		•	
Victory in 1998	Transfer	6/12/98	\$20,400.00
430 South Capitol St., S.E.			
Washington, D.C. 20003			·
Bell Atlantic		6/4/98	\$10,000.00
1300 I St., N.W., Ste.400 West			
Washington, D.C. 20005		<u>,</u>	
Millenium Partners, LLC.		6/23/98	\$5,000.00
111 West 67th St., Apt. 41A	* .	0/20/00	40,000.00
New York, NY 10023			
			<u></u>
Public Service Electric and Gas C	o.	6/30/98	\$2,000.00
One Massachusetts Ave., NW, St	ite 710		
Washington, DC 20001			
	313 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		
White, William H.	•	06/09/98	\$1,062.81
1415 Louisiana, Suite 1500			
Houston, TX 77002			(IN-KIND
White , William H.		06/09/98	\$690.83
1415 Louisiana, Suite 1500		00.00.00	40,50.00
Houston, TX 77002	(Transfer from DSCC Federal)	See Schedule H4	
Trousion, TX TTOOL	(Transier Holli Booo Teacial)	, 000 001104110 117	
TOTAL THIS PAGE			\$39,153.64
TOTAL THOTAGE	WELL TO THE TOTAL THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOT		400,.00.04
TOTAL TUIC DEDIOD			<b>6</b> 20 4 <i>6</i> 2 64
TOTAL THIS PERIOD			\$39,153.64

JIEMIZED Page 1 of 1
DISBURSEMENT Line Number 2

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE - NON FEDERAL MIXED

JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

0 S S

0 S

 $\bigcirc$  $\infty$ 

9

NAME/ADDRESS	PURPOSE	DATE	AMOUNT
DSCC	TRANSFER	6/10/98	. 308.28
430 S. Capitol Street, S.E.			
Washington, D.C. 20003			
oscc	TRANSFER	6/15/98	26,779.00
430 S. Capitol Street, S.E.			
Washington, D.C. 20003	· . ·		
OSCC	TRANSFER	6/30/98	5,608.65
30 S. Capitol Street. S.E.	•		
Washington, D.C. 20003	·		·
DSCC	TRANSFER	6/30/98	4,134.13
130 S. Capitol Street, S.E.		•	
Washington, D.C. 20003			<u> </u>
		-	
		•	
•	•		
	,	•	
			,
		•	
			,
TOTAL THIS PAGE			36,830.06

C

Ŝ

0 S

 $\bigcirc$  $\infty$ 

9

# ITEMIZED Page 1 of 1 DISBURSEMENT Line Number 5

**DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE** INON FEDERAL MIXED
JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS			PURPOSE	DATE	AMOUNT
White, William H. 1415 Louisiana, Suite 1500 Houston, TX 77002			Catering/Events	6/9/98	1,062.81 IN-KIND
Houston, 1A 77002	•		•		П4-КПИО
	- <del></del>			·	
The second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second secon	···			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	÷
	· <u>-</u>				
			·		
•					
	ari in ann an ann an ann an ann an ann an ann an a	and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s			
et tele Neder visit selvis e gjare assum, um a ga aj, uten anne ajan para per um biban en			•		
	M4 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				
				A4 A4 (44 A4	
TOTAL THIS PAGE					1,062.81
TOTAL THIS PERIOD					1,062.81

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

### ÁGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	4
Non-Federal PAC	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	7,500.00	43,500.00
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING		
IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
O 2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES		
	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
O _	0.00	. 0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS		
<b>5</b>	0.00	5,000.00
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	0.00	5,000.00
3		
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	57,889.31	26,889.31
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	7,500.00	43,500.00
9. SUBTOTAL		
	65,389.31	70,389.31
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	0.00	5,000.00
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND		
	65,389.31	65,389.31

2

٠Q

2 0

0 8 6

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL PAC JUNE 1-30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	DATE	AMOUNT
American Chiropractic Assoc. PAC 1701 Clarendon Boulevard Arlington, VA 22209	6/19/98	\$5,000.00
Italian American Democratic Leaderhsip Council-Non Federal 1275 K St., NW, Suite 602 Washington, DC 20005	06/29/98	\$2,500.00
		•
		<del>,</del>
	<u> </u>	
		•
TOTAL THIS PAGE		\$7,500.00
TOTAL THIS PERIOD		\$7,500.00

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

2020

· O

0

න ධ

## AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE  Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
	COVERAGE PERIOD	
NAME OF ACCOUNT		
Non-Federal Money Market	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A . TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	853.87	202,626.95
DISBURSEMENTS: (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	0.00	0.00
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	0.00	. 0.00
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	201,773.08	0.00
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	853.87	202,626.95
9. SUBTOTAL	202,626.95	202,626.95
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	0.00	0.00
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	202,626.95	202,626.95

a. .

SCHEDULE A ... ITEMIZED

SCHOOL RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL MONEY MARKET JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS				DATE		AMOUN'
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005		Interest		6/30/98		\$853.87
	<del></del>		<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	
		•				
	·					
			<del> </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	,					
	1					
	· ·					
TOTAL THIS PAGE			4			\$853.87
TOTAL THIS PERIOD	·					\$853.87

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

# AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES

anily, 2

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE		
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	1
Non-Federal New York	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A TOTAL THIS PERIOD	COLUMN B YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS  (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	0.00	0.00
DISBURSEMENTS:  (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
2. Transfers to Federal or Allocation account for Allocable expenses		
<b>U</b>	. 0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	. 0.00	0.00
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	20.00	130.00
6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	20.00	130.00
SUMMARY		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	104.32	214.32
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)	0.00	0.00
9. SUBTOTAL	104.32	214.32
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	20.00	130.00
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND	84.32	84.32

## DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL NEW YORK JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

New York, NY 10017			
			•
	<u> </u>		
	•	- * 	
	٠		
	·*		
•			
			•
TOTAL THE BACE	- <u> </u>		\$20.0
TOTAL THIS PAGE			420.0
TOTAL THIS PERIOD	•		\$20.0

SCHEDULE 1 (effective 1/1/91)

### AGGREGATION PAGE NON-FEDERAL ACCOUNTS OF NATIONAL PARTY COMMITTEES (Use a separate Aggregation Page for each nonfederal account)

NAME OF FEDERAL COMMITTEE ARTEST STRY		
Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee		
NAME OF ACCOUNT	COVERAGE PERIOD	1
Non-Federal Unincorporated Association	FROM 06/01/98	TO 06/30/98
	COLUMN A	COLUMN B
	TOTAL THIS PERIOD	YEAR-TO-DATE
RECEIPTS (ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE A ITEMIZING RECEIPTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
1. TOTAL RECEIPTS:	200,000.00	200,000.00
DISBURSEMENTS;		
(ATTACH SUPPORTING MEMO SCHEDULE B ITEMIZING DISBURSEMENTS AGGREGATING IN EXCESS OF \$200 DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR)		
<b>▼</b> 2. TRANSFERS TO FEDERAL OR ALLOCATION-ACCOUNT FOR ALLOCABLE EXPENSES		
8	0.00	0.00
3. TRANSFERS TO STATE/LOCAL PARTY ORGANIZATIONS	169,300.00	169,300.00
2		
4. DIRECT STATE/LOCAL CANDIDATE SUPPORT		
	0.00	0.00
5. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS		
0	130.04	130.04
G 6. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS (ADD 2. 3. 4. AND 5)	169,430.04	169,430.04
0		
∞ <sub>SUMMARY</sub>		
7. BEGINNING CASH ON HAND (FOR COLUMB B USE CASH AS OF JANUARY 1ST)	0.00	0.00
8. RECEIPTS (FROM LINE 1)		
- V	200,000.00	200,000.00
9. SUBTOTAL		
	200,000.00	200,000.00
10. DISBURSEMENTS (FROM LINE 6)	169,430.04	169,430.04
11. ENDING CASH ON HAND		
	30,569.96	30,569.96

2025

3

0

O

8

RECEIPTS

Page 1 of 2 Line Number 1

### DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL UNINCORPORATED ASSOCATION ACCOUNT JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	OCCUPATION/ EMPLOYER	DATE	AMOUNT
O'Reilly, William 2000 Town Center, Suite 690 Southfield, MI 48057	Executive/ Eltrax Systems, Inc.	06/02/98	\$ 30,000.00
Angelos, Peter 5905 Harford Rd. Baltimore, MD 21214	Attorney/ Self-Employed	06/05/98	\$ 10,000.00
Henry, John W. 301 Yamato Road, Suite 2200 Boca Raton, FL 33431	Self-Employed	06/08/98	\$ 100,000.00
Hirsch, Stanley 3300 Oakdell Studio City, CA 91604	Operation Manager Mercantile Ctr.	06/11/98	\$ 10,000.00
Katzenberg, Jeffrey 100 Universal Plaza, Building 477 Universal City, CA 91608	Co-Owner DreamWorks SKG	06/11/98	\$ 10,000.00
Julien J. Studley 300 Park Ave., 3rd Floor New York, NY 10022	Developer Julien J. Studley, Inc.	06/24/98	\$ 10,000.00
Rapoport, Bernard P.O. Box 2608 Waco, TX 76797	Chairman & CEO American Income Life Insura	06/29/98	\$ 10,000.00
Ben Barnes 98 San Jacinto Blvd., Ste. 200 Austin, TX 78701	Owner/ Entrecorp	06/12/98	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL THIS PAGE			\$ 190,000.00

Page 2 of 2 VICRECEIPTS Line Number 1

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL UNINCORPORATED ASSOCATION ACCOUNT JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS	EMPLOYER	DATE	AMOUN
Spielberg, Steven 100 Universal City Plaza Bungalo 477 Universal City, CA 91608	Co-Owner/ DreamWorks SKG	06/11/98 \$	10,000.0
			-
	•	***	
			-
TOTAL THIS PAGE		\$	10,000.0

### ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENT

Page 1 of 1 Line Number 3

ALLIEU T. FEDER - LOOK - END REIN DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE VALUE OF THE POST NON FEDERAL UNINCORPORATED ASSOCIATION ACCOUNTING FATTER

JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

0 S Q.

0 S

O  $\infty$ 

NAME/ADDRESS			PURPOSE	DATE	AMOUNT
Ohio Democratic Party 271 E. 8th Street			Transfer	6/22/98	19,300.00
Columbus, OH 43215					
ndiana Democratic Party 1 North Capitol, Ste. 200			Transfer	6/22/98	150,000.00
ndianapolis, IN 46204					
•					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•
			•	• 4	
in the second section of the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is		<u> </u>	·		· -
				<b>y*</b> *	
					•
And the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s					
			s		
					•
			•		
				•	
		<u></u>			
					,
·					
		<del></del>			
TOTAL THIS PAGE				<del></del>	169,300.0
<del></del>	<u> 4 iuuga, ,</u>			•	169,300.0

DEMOCRATIC SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE NON FEDERAL UNINCORPORATED ASSOCIATION ACCT. JUNE 1 - 30, 1998

NAME/ADDRESS		PURPOSE	DATE	AMOUN
NationsBank 730 15th Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005		Bank Charges	6/18/98	130.0
	and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s			
A SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND SECOND				<u></u>
	•	•		
		•	•	
and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s				
			•	<del></del>
				· •
TOTAL THIS PAGE				130
		•		
TOTAL THIS PERIOD				130



J. Robert Kerrey, HE Chairman

Robert G. Torricelli, NJ Vice Chairman

Program Chairs

Majority Trust
John D. Rockefeller IV. WV
Max Baucus, MT

Tom Harkin, IA

Leadership Circle Charles S. Robb, VA Kent Conrad, ND

Roundtable Richard H. Bryan. NV Jack Reed. Ri

Labor Council

Edward M. Kennedy, MA

Paul Wellstone, MN

Women's Council
Dianne Feinstein, CA
Mary Landrieu, LA

Political Whips

Joseph I. Lieberman, CT

Richard J. Durbin, IL

 $\infty$ 

Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee 430 South Capitol Street, S.E., Washington, D.C. 20003 • (202) 224-2447

Internet: info@dscc.org

\*\*\*\*\* MEMO ENTRY \*\*\*\*\*

The attached schedules consist of Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee's allocable portion of contributions received by affiliated committees.

These schedules are provided for informational purposes only.

Paid for and authorized by the Democratic Senatorial Campaign Committee
Contributions are not tax deductible.

2 0 3

Ŝ

0

S

∞ Ο

## ITEMIZED NON-FEDERAL CORPORATE RECEIPTS VICTORY IN CALIFORNIA MEMO ENTRY

		MEMOEN	<del></del>	<del></del>		•
Saban Entertainment 10960 Wilshire Blvd. Los Angeles, CA 90024			06/12/98		\$	5,000.00
Miwok Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1274 Carmichael, CA 95609			06/08/98		\$	(750.00)
Wine Institute 425 Market St., Suite 1000 San Francisco, CA 94105			06/23/98		\$	1,000.00
	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				-
						•
					į	
		•			<u>,, </u>	
			<u> </u>		•	
Subtotal of Receipts This Page		<u>.</u>			\$	5,250.0
TOTAL THIS PERIOD					\$	5,250.0

# ITEMIZED NON-FEDERAL MIXED RECEIPTS VICTORY IN WASHINGTON 1998 MEMO ENTRY

Upper Skagit Indian 2284 Community Pl Sedro-Woolley, WA	Tribe aza 98284					6/15/98			\$	4,000.00
and the second second second second second second second second second second second second second second seco	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
,					•		-	<del></del>		<u></u>
							* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana da ana d									
7747								<u> </u>		
			2		ś			<u> </u>		
									<del></del>	<u></u>
	-min	<u></u>	, <u>- i , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>						<u> </u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		v <del> </del>	<u>.</u>					*	
Subtotal of Recei	ots This Pa	ae				<u></u>			\$	4,000.0

## ITEMIZED NON-FEDERAL MIXED RECEIPTS VICTORY IN 1998 MEMO ENTRY

Nix Law Firm 205 Linda Avenue Daingerfield, TX 7	75638		6/1/98	\$	10,000.00
					,
			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
anterior de la companie de la companie de la companie de la companie de la companie de la companie de la compa					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					•
				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		-		in Maria and an and an Admillion of the Production	
				•	•
Subtotal of Recei	inte Thie Page			\$	10,000.0

## ITEMIZED NON-FEDERAL CORPORATE RECEIPTS VICTORY IN 1998 MEMO ENTRY

United States Sugar Corporation P.O. Drawer 1207 Clewiston, FL 33440-1207			06/04/98	\$ 10,000.00
			•	
		, and a second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second s		
			*	
	<u>, julius, samu</u>			A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STA
Subtotal of Receipts This Page				\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL THIS PERIOD				\$ 10,000.00

PAMELA B. GAVIN SUPERINTENDENT

HART BUILDING SUITE 232 WASHINGTON, DC 20510-7116 PHONE: 202-224-0322

## United States Senate

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY

OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

INSIDE MAIL	energia de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición	HAND DELIVERED 7/30/98
Date of Receipt  RECEIVED FROM THE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORD & REGISTRATIONS  Date of Receipt  RECEIVED FROM THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION  Date of Receipt  FIRST CLASS MAIL  Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL  Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):		Date of Receip
RECEIVED FROM THE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORD & REGISTRATIONS  Date of Receipt  RECEIVED FROM THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION  Date of Receipt  FIRST CLASS MAIL Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):		INSIDE MAIL
Date of Receipt  RECEIVED FROM THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION  Date of Receipt  FIRST CLASS MAIL Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):		Date of Receipt
RECEIVED FROM THE FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION Date of Receipt  FIRST CLASS MAIL Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):	4	RECEIVED FROM THE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORDS & REGISTRATIONS
COMMISSION  Date of Receipt  FIRST CLASS MAIL  Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL  Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):	<b>v</b> )	Date of Receipt
FIRST CLASS MAIL		
Postmarked  REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):		TINGS OF LOG 25 15
REGISTERED/CERTIFIED MAIL Postmarked  NO POSTMARK  POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE  OTHER (Specify):	<b>5</b>	
POSTMARK ILLEGIBLEOTHER (Specify):	D)	
OTHER (Specify):	<u> </u>	NO POSTMARK
		POSTMARK ILLEGIBLE
Postmark and/or Date of Receipt  7/20/98		OTHER (Specify):
R.D. 7/20/98		Postmark and/or Date of Receipt
		R.D. 7/20/98